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The story of a country is told in the contributions 
of its workers – and the story of Pienaar Brothers

is first and foremost about supporting these 
individuals. We see safety as our duty, and we’re 

proud to play our part. 

From our early stores in Cape Town, over 65 years 
ago, we have since grown to 13 branches nationwide.  
For us, it’s about spotting opportunity and making 
a plan to turn it into success. Building a company 
on hard work and human connection. Getting to 
know each customer and their needs so we can 

confidently provide the right solution.

But no matter how we evolve, we know our story 
is never finished. Like our country’s it’s a work 

in progress and...



At Pienaar Brothers we’ve built our business on three foundational principles: knowledge, quality and availability. 
It starts with providing the right advice to each customer, ensuring they can get the best product where and when 
they need it, and giving them the peace of mind that the solution is up to the task. This combination is what allows us 
to meet the specific needs of every customer, every time they choose us. And it’s the reason many continue to partner 
with us year after year.

Understanding your needs:
- Product training & on-site surveys via our trusted supplier network to ensure the correct product is being specified 
and used in the right application.

What you need, when you need it:
- Approximately R70 million worth of stock on hand at any given time.
- 35 vehicles on the road every day, as well as contracts with leading courier companies.
- All locations offer counter sales service for walk-in customers and last-minute needs.

Quality you can rely on, every time:
- Double quality checks on all stock; first when received and again when picked for an order.
- All products carry a guarantee or warranty, either from the supplier or from Pienaar Brothers.
- Aftersales support is offered to all clients in the event of issues such as manufacturing defaults.

Our Products 
One of our key strengths lies in our ability to source the best safety solutions from across South Africa and around the 
world. Additionally, our long heritage and outstanding credit record mean that we have formed strong relationships 
with our suppliers, and these benefit our customers as much as they benefit us.

Our wide range of solutions includes, amongst others:

EYE 
PROTECTION

FOOT 
PROTECTION

ARC FLASH
PROTECTION

HEARING 
PROTECTION

HEAD & FACE
PROTECTION

HAND
PROTECTION

WORKWEARWORK AT 
HEIGHTS

RESPIRATORY FIRST AID &
MEDICAL KITS

CASUAL WEAR

Wherever people are at work, so are we. Our journey to date has brought with it expertise across a variety of sectors, 
each of which have their own specific nuances.

- Fisheries
- Food & Hospitality
- Foundries & Smelting 
- Manufacturing
- Medical & Pharmaceutical
- Municipalities

- Mining
- Oil & Gas
- Retail
- Renewable Energy
- Transport & Logistics
- Utilities

- Abattoirs
- Agriculture & Forestry
- Automotive
- Cleaning & Janitorial
- Chemicals
- Construction & Engineering 

Our experience includes the following sectors:

Sectors We Specialise In

Why Choose Us?



Pienaar Brothers has 13 branches nationwide including four strategically located at South Africa’s major ports. 
With a footprint that covers large cities as well as outlying areas, we are able to service clients throughout the 
country, no matter the scale of their business.

For more information or to place your order, contact your nearest Pienaar Brothers branch.

Branch locations

Locations

Pietermaritzburg
305 Greyling Street
T: +27 (33) 811-0750
E: pmb@pienaarbros.com

Upington
1 Toekoms Street
T: +27 (54) 832-3010 
E: upington@pienaarbros.com

Worcester
11A Field Street
T: +27 (23) 342-1102
E: worcester@pienaarbros.com

Saldanha Bay
Unit 3A, Trisano Centre
T: +27 (22) 815-3090

Cape Town
22 Auckland Street
Paarden Eiland
T: +27 (21) 511-8131
E: info@pienaarbros.com

Cape Winelands
Unit 2, Zandwyk Industrial Park
Old Paarl
T: +27 (21) 864-1437
E: capewinelands@pienaarbros.com

Durban
14 Heron Park, 80 Corobrik Rd
Riverhorse Valley
T: +27 (31) 709-2620
E: dbn@pienaarbros.com

East London
T: +27 (82) 436 8987
E: el@pienaarbros.com 

George
97 Merriman Street
T: +27 (44) 811-2295
E: grg@pienaarbros.com 

Gqeberha (Port Elizabeth)
85 Haupt Road
Sidwell
T: +27 (41) 453-7194
E: pe@pienaarbros.com 

Kathu
26 Asbes Street
T: +27 (53) 723-2196
E: kathu@pienaarbros.com

Mossel Bay
69 Voorbaai Crescent
Die Voor Bay
T: +27 (44) 695-0357

LEVEL 1 B-BBEE
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Marking and Standards

2C MM/JJJJ- 1,2 FTW1 KN

Filter

2 UV protection filter (EN 170)

2C/3 UV protection filter with colour recognition (EN 170)

4 IR protection filter (EN 171)

5 Sunglare filter for industrial use (EN 172)

6 Sunglare filter with infrared requirement

Tinting level

Filter

Production date

All uvex eyewear  
conforms to  
optical class 1

Tinting levels

AR 1.2	 (Light transmittance 74.4–100%)

clear 1.2	 (Light transmittance 74.4–100%)

amber 1.2	 (Light transmittance 74.4–100%)

CBR65 1.4	 (Light transmittance 58.1–80%)

silver mirror 53% 1.7	 (Light transmittance 43.2–58.1%)

CBR23 2.5	 (Light transmittance 17.8–29.1%)

grey 23% 2.5	 (Light transmittance 17.8–29.1%)

polavision 3.1	 (Light transmittance 8–17.8%)

grey 14% 3.1	 (Light transmittance 8–17.8%)

silver mirror 12% 3.1	 (Light transmittance 8–17.8%)

K Surface resistance to damage by small particles in  
accordance with EN 168 (scratch-resistance)

N Resistance to fogging in accordance with EN 168

8 Protection against short-circuit electric arc 

9 Protection against molten metal and hot solids

Additional markings

Marking on lenses  
in accordance with EN 166 

Marking on frame  
in accordance with EN 166

 

Additional markings

none General use

3 Protection against liquids (drops and splashes)

4 Protection against large dust particles with a grain  
size of > 5 µm

5 Protection against gases, vapours, smoke, fumes and
fine dust particles with a grain size of < 5 µm

8 Protection against short-circuit electric arc

9 Protection against molten metal and hot solids

Mechanical strength

none Minimum robustness (filters only)

S Increased robustness

F Low-energy impact (45 m/s or 162 km/h)

B Medium-energy impact (120 m/s or 432 km/h)

A High-energy impact (190 m/s or 684 km/h)

T Tested under extreme temperatures (-5°C/+55°C)

Mechanical strength

none Minimum robustness (filters only)

S Increased robustness

F Low-energy impact (45 m/s or 162 km/h)

B Medium-energy impact (120 m/s or 432 km/h)

A High-energy impact (190 m/s or 684 km/h)

T Tested under extreme temperatures (-5°C/+55°C)

Mechanical strength

Manufacturer’s  
identification mark

Additional marking

34166 FTW

EN standard

Mechanical strength

Manufacturer’s 
identification mark

Additional marking

Conformity markConformity mark
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9199266     |     9199416

91992809199085 9199286

uvex x-fit 
•	 classic safety spectacles with optimum fit

•	 lightweight at just 23 grams

•	 uvex supravision coating technology

•	 innovative hinged side arm design with option of attaching the uvex comfort slider for an optimum fit

•	 metal-free

SPECTACLES

uvex x-fit
Art. no. 9199266 9199416 9199286 9199085 9199280
Version uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision ETC uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision sapphire uvex supravision excellence

contrast-enhancing sunglare filter
Standard EN 166, EN 170 EN166, EN170 EN 166, EN 170 EN166, EN170 EN 166, EN 172
Frame blue translucent blue translucent grey translucent grey translucent grey translucent

W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE
Lens PC clear PC clear PC amber PC clear PC grey 23%

UV 400 UV 400 UV 400 UV400 sunglare filter UV 400
2C-1.2 W1 FTKN CE 2C-1.2 W1 FTKN CE 2C-1.2 W1 FTKN CE 2C-1.2 W1 FTK CE 5-2.5 W1 FTKN CE
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SPECTACLES

9143281

9143282

9143283

9143265

9143267

9143266

uvex i-range 
•	 versatile 3 in 1 safety eyewear range – allows 

eyewear to be adapted according to workplace 
hazards

•	 large, flat lens delivers unrestricted field of vision

•	 x-tended sideshield offers additional protection 
from hazards

•	 side arms with multi-incline points allow for a high  
level of individualisation to ensure a good fit for all 
facial shapes and head widths

•	 ergonomically shaped side arms provide a secure 
fit without pressure

•	 robust polycarbonate lens with uvex’s proven  
supravision coating technology – permanent  
anti-fog and scratch-resistant lens

•	 UV400 – 100 % protection against dangerous UVA 
and UVB radiation up to 400 nm

•	 metal-free

•	 uvex i-guard: soft, flexible face seal adapts to the 
wearer providing both protection and comfort. 
It also protects against droplets or splashes of 
liquids and large dust particles (markings 3 and 4)

•	 uvex i-guard+: above features together with 
increased impact protection 

•	 uvex i-guard+ kit: interchangeable side arms and 
headband means eyewear can be worn as either a 
spectacle or goggle depending on the workplace 
hazards

uvex i-range uvex i-lite uvex i-guard uvex i-guard+
Art. no. 9143265 9143266 9143267
Version uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision excellence

Standard EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170
Frame anthracite, blue anthracite, blue anthracite, blue

W 166 F CE W 166 34 F CE W 166 34 B CE
Lens PC clear PC clear PC clear

UV400 UV400 UV400
2C-1,2 W1 FKN CE 2C-1,2 W1 FKN CE 2C-1,2 W1 BKN CE

Weight 32 g 48 g 50 g

uvex i-range uvex i-lite uvex i-guard uvex i-guard+
Art. no. 9143281 9143282 9143283
Version uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision excellence

sunglare filter sunglare filter sunglare filter
Standard EN 166, EN 172 EN 166, EN 172 EN 166, EN 172
Frame anthracite, lime anthracite, lime anthracite, lime

W 166 F CE W 166 34 F CE W 166 34 B CE
Lens PC grey 23% PC grey 23% PC grey 23%

UV400 UV400 UV400
5-2,5 W1 FKN CE 5-2,5 W1 FKN CE 5-2,5 W1 BKN CE

Weight 32 g 48 g 50 g

scan the QR code 
for further information 

https://www.uvex.co.za/en/products/product-high-
lights/uvex-safety-eyewear-solutions/#irange 
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9181265 9181281

uvex suXXeed
Art. no. 9181265 9181281
Version uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision excellence

sunglare filter
Standard EN 166, EN 170 EN166, EN 172
Frame anthracite, blue anthracite, lime

W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE
Lens PC clear PC grey 23%

UV400 UV400
2C-1,2 W1 FTKN CE 5-2,5 W1 FTKN CE

Weight 27 g 27 g

scan the QR-Code for 
further information

https://www.uvex.co.za/en/
products/product-highlights/

uvex-safety-eyewear-soluti-
ons/#suxxeed

uvex suXXeed 
•	 sporty safety spectacle in an appealing, dynamic design 

•	 ergonomically shaped side arms with soft-grip temple ends  

provides a comfortable, secure fit without pressure

•	 soft, flexible nose pad adapts to the wearer, delivering a  
non-slip and pressure-free fit

•	 UV400 – 100 % protection against dangerous UVA and UVB 
radiation up to 400 nm 

•	 robust polycarbonate lens with uvex’s proven supravision 
coating technology – permanent anti-fog and  
scratch-resistant lens

•	 optional clip-in frame seal provides extra protection against 
particles, dirt and dust

•	 metal-free

9198256

91982379198285

uvex pheos cx2 
•	 “X”-branded safety spectacles with a modern, 

sporty design

•	 comfortable protection with the X-tended eye shield 

•	 X-twist side arm technology delivers non-slip fit for 
optimum protection

•	 duo-spherical lens delivers excellent field of vision

•	 large field of vision

•	 innovative uvex duo component technology for  
maximum wearer comfort

•	 excellent ventilation around the eye area

•	 can easily be combined with other PPE

uvex pheos cx2
Art. no. 9198256 9198285 9198237 9198064 9198223

Version uvex supravision 
excellence

uvex supravision 
excellence

uvex supravision 
excellence

uvex supravision  
excellence

uvex supravision 
excellence

contrast-enhancing sunglare filter sunglare filter sunglare filter
Standard EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 172 EN 166, EN 172 EN 166, EN 172
Frame black, light blue black, yellow white, black white, black white, black

W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE
Lens PC clear PC amber PC grey 23% PC CBR65 PC CBR23

UV 400 UV 400 UV 400 UV 400 UV400
2C-1.2 W 1 FTKN CE 2C-1.2 W 1 FTKN CE 5-2.5 W 1 FTKN CE 5-1.4 W 1 FTKN CE 5-2.5 W1 FTKN CE

91982239198064

SPECTACLES
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uvex pheos uvex pheos guard AF
Art. no. 9192225 9192385 9192245 9192080 9192745 9192725 9092085 9092086

Design uvex supravision 
excellence

uvex supravision 
excellence

uvex supravision 
excellence

uvex supravision 
plus

uvex supravision
excellence

uvex supravision
excellence uvex AF/AF uvex AF/AF

standard size standard size, standard size, standard size, narrow version narrow version std size pre-assembled incl. headband & frame
contrast-enhancing sunglare filter Oil & gas sunglare filter I/O sunglare filter

Standard EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 172 EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 172
Frame black, green black, yellow black, orange black, grey white, orange white, green light grey light grey

W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 F CE W 166 F CE
Lens PC clear PC amber PC grey 23% PC clear PC grey 23% PC clear PC clear PC grey 53%

UV 400 UV 400 UV 400 UV 400 UV 400 UV 400 UV 400 UV 400
2C-1.2 W 1 FTKN CE 2C-1.2 W 1 FTKN CE 5-2.5 W 1 FTKN CE 2C-1.2 W 1 FTKN CE 5-2.5 W 1 FTKN CE 2C-1.2 W 1 FTKN CE 2C-1.2 W 1 F CE 5-1.7 W 1 F CE

Accessories
Art. no. 9192001 9192002 9958020
Design extra frame for extra frame for headband for uvex pheos

uvex pheos uvex pheos s and uvex pheos s
standard size narrow version

Colour black black grey, black

9192225 9192385

9192245

9192745 9192725
Narrow version available

9192080

Accessories: 9192001 / 9192002 

Extra frame / extra frame in narrow version

Accessories: 9958020 

Headband

uvex pheos
•	 modern safety spectacles with a fashionable design and duo-spherical lens technology

•	 available in standard size or a narrow version

•	 set consisting of fitted extra frame with soft padding and adapted headband (uvex pheos guard)

•	 additional eyebrow protection with Eye plus Protection: a bevelled edge in upper area

•	 soft, non-slip ear pieces (uvex duo component technology) prevents pressure points, metal-free

•	 very large field of vision

•	 can be easily combined with other PPE

•	 suitable for the uvex helmet IES (Integrated Eyewear System)

9092085

9092086

SPECTACLES

146 mm uvex pheos

138 mm uvex pheos s
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9164285

9164220

9164187

9164246

uvex astrospec 2.0
•	 innovative development of the world's most 

popular uvex astrospec spectacles

•	 panoramic lens with integrated side protectors for 
optimum protection of the whole eye area

•	 reliable protection provided by its perfect fit:  

multi-level side arm inclination allows the wearer 
to adjust the spectacles to suit their own face 
shape

•	 uvex ventilation system with labyrinth seal for 
enhanced eye comfort

•	 soft, non-slip sidearm pieces (uvex duo  
component technology) prevents pressure points

•	 fits easily into breast pocket due to flat-fold design

uvex astrospec 2.0
Art. no. 9164285 9164187 9164246 9164220
Design uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision plus uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision excellence

Oil & gas sunglare filter contrast-enhancing
Standard EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 172 EN 166, EN 170
Frame black, lime black, grey neon orange, black black, yellow

W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE
Lens PC clear, UV 400 PC clear, UV 400 PC grey 23%, UV 400 PC amber, UV 400

2C-1.2 W 1 FTKN CE 2C-1.2 W 1 FTKN CE 5-2.5 W 1 FTKN CE 2C-1.2 W 1 FTKN CE

SPECTACLES
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uvex megasonic 
•	 revolutionary goggles with exceptional field of vision

•	 unique frameless lens design

•	 soft, adaptive face seal for incredible comfort and fit

•	 30mm wide headband for a superior, no pressure fit

•	 easily interchangeable headband and lens

•	 highly compatible with other items of PPE

•	 uvex’s proven supravision coating technology

Fits comfortably over most prescription glasses 
thanks to the unique frame design

Frameless and innovative lens design 
for an optimum, unrestricted view

Ergonomic face piece 
for a perfect fit and  
maximum comfort

uvex supravision 
coating technology

x-frame design
for flexible adjustment 
to any face

Extra-wide headband 
for an optimal fit and 
extra wearer comfort

uvex megasonic
Art. no. 9320265 9320415 9320281
Version uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision ETC uvex supravision excellence

sunglare filter
Standard EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 172
Frame anthracite, blue anthracite, blue anthracite, lime

W 166 34 BT CE W 166 34 BT CE W 166 34 BT CE
Lens PC clear PC clear PC grey 23%

UV400 UV400 UV400
2C-1.2 W1 BTKN CE 2C-1,2 W1 BTKN CE 5-2.5 W1 BTKN CE

Weight 96 g 96g 96 g

9320281

scan the QR code 
for further information 

https://www.uvex.co.
za/en/product-group/

uvex-megasonic/

GOGGLES
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9309275 9309286

uvex pheos cx2 Sonic 
•	 uvex’s lightest compact wide-vision goggles 

(34 grams)

•	 high mechanical strength (B:120 m/s)

•	 designation 3 (liquids), 4 (coarse dust) and T 
(extreme temperatures)

•	 comfortable protection thanks to soft forehead 
and nose piece moulded directly onto the lens

•	 very soft, light textile headband for secure and 
comfortable fit

•	 can be easily combined with other PPE

uvex pheos cx2 sonic
Art. no. 9309275 9309286
Version uvex supravision extreme uvex supravision extreme

sunglare filter
Standard EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 172
Frame white, black white, black

W 166 34 BT CE W 166 34 BT CE
Lens PC clear, UV 400 PC grey 23%, UV 400

2C-1.2 W1 BTKN CE 5-2.5 W1 BTKN CE

9302245

uvex ultrasonic
•	 goggles in sporty design, can also be worn over 
   prescription spectacles

•	 high mechanical strength (B: 120 m/s)

•	 wide panoramic field of vision

•	 hard and soft components create soft, pressure 	
   free seal for comfortable all day wear

•	 areas of application: sterile working environments     
   (laboratories, hospitals, cleanrooms, food 	
   production)

uvex ultrasonic
Art. no. 9302245
Replacement lens 9302255
Version uvex supravision excellence

Standard EN 166, EN 170
Frame grey, orange

W 166 34 B CE
Lens PC clear, UV 400

2-1.2 W1 BKN CE

GOGGLES
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uvex ultravision
•	 classic goggles with unrestricted field of vision

•	 can be worn over prescription spectacles

•	 available with polycarbonate or cellulose acetate lenses

•	 lenses can be changed

•	 high mechanical strength of the polycarbonate (B: 120 m/s) or cellulose 
acetate lens (F: 45 m/s)

•	 innovative indirect ventilation system helps maintain a comfortable climate 
around the eyes  

Please note: 
CA lenses do not fit the PC models and vice-versa.

uvex ultravision
Art. no. 9301714 9301105 9301605 9301716
Replacement lens 9300517 9301255 9300517
Version anti-fog on the inside uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision plus anti-fog on the inside

with foam layer
Standard EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170
Frame transparent grey transparent grey transparent grey transparent grey

W 166 34 F CE W 166 34 BT CE W 166 34 BT CE W 166 34 F CE
Lens CA clear, UV 380 PC clear, UV 400 PC clear, UV 400 CA clear, UV 380

2C-1.2 W1 FN CE 2C-1.2 W1 BTKN CE 2C-1.2 W1 BTKN CE 2C-1.2 W1 FN CE

9301714
9301105
9301605 9301716

9301906

9301633

uvex ultravision   Faceguard
Art. no. 9301906 9301633 9301318
Version anti-fog on the inside uvex supravision excellence for all models 9301 with

wide nose piece, particularly well suited in closed ventilation (gas-proof) PC lens 
combination with dust masks heat-resistant frame material without spectacles 

uncoated
Standard EN 166, EN 170 EN 166, EN 170 -
Frame transparent grey red  transparent

W 166 3 F CE W 166 345 BT CE  CE
Lens CA clear, UV 380 PC clear, UV 400 -

2C-1.2 W 1 FN CE 2C-1.2 W 1 BTKN CE -

9301318

uvex ultravision faceguard
•	 combination of safety goggle with face guard
•	 protection for eyes and face
•	 lifting mechanism allows flexible handling during use  

e.g. communication, drinking, etc. 

GOGGLES
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Levels of welding protection and recommendations for use according to EN 169

Level of protection Use 

1.7 Protection against UV radiation and bright scattered light - for welding assistants

3 Flame de-rusting, flame cutting, lightweight oxyacetylene cutting

5 Welding and hard soldering with 70 to 200 l/h of acetylene, flame cutting with 2000 l/h to 4000 l/h of oxygen

9183041

9183043

9183045

uvex i-5
•	 sporty premium quality welding safety spectacle with a range of adaptive 

features

•	 X-tended eyeshield: soft seal frame technology wraps around the brow             
providing protection from particle ingress

•	 X-tended sideshield offers additional protection from hazards

•	 ergonomically shaped side arms with multi-incline points and length  
adjustment allow a high level of individualisation to ensure a good fit for all 
facial shapes and head widths

•	 soft-grip temple ends provide a comfortable, secure fit without pressure

•	 soft, flexible nose pad adapts to the wearer, delivering a non-slip and pres-
sure-free fit

•	 robust polycarbonate lens with uvex’s proven infradur coating  
technology – permanent anti-fog and scratch-resistant lens

•	 IR protection according to EN 169 with perfect colour recognition  
according to EN 172

•	 UV400 – 100 % protection against dangerous UVA and UVB radiation 	
up to 400 nm

•	 optional clip-in frame seal provides extra protection against particles, 	
dirt and dust

•	 metal-free

Art. no. 9183041 9183043 9183045
Version uvex infradur plus uvex infradur plus uvex infradur plus

welding protection level 1.7 welding protection level 3 welding protection level 5
Standard EN 166, EN 169 EN 166, EN 169 EN 166, EN 169
Frame black, green black, green black, green

W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE
Lens PC grey PC grey PC grey

UV400 + IR UV400 + IR UV400 + IR
1,7 W1 FTKN CE 3 W1 FTKN CE 5 W1 FTKN CE

Weight 29 g 29 g 29 g

uvex i-5

WELDING
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uvex super f OTG 
•	 welding overspecs with arm-hinge concept for 

wearers of prescription glasses

•	 perfect colour recognition

•	 unrestricted peripheral vision

•	 soft arm ends for increased comfort

uvex super f OTG
Art. no. 9169543 9169545
Version uvex infradur plus uvex infradur plus

welding protection level 3 welding protection level 5
Standard EN 166, EN 169 EN 166, EN 169
Frame black, green black, green

W 166 FT CE W 166 FT CE
Lens PC grey PC grey 

UV 400 + IR UV 400 + IR
3 W 1 FTKN CE 5 W 1 FTKN CE

9169543 9169545

uvex ultrasonic
Art. no. 9302043 9302045
Replacement lens flip-up 9302083 9302085
Version uvex supravision excellence uvex supravision excellence

with flip-up and easily replaceable filter with flip-up and easily replaceable filter
Standard EN 166, EN 169, EN 170 EN 166, EN 169, EN 170
Frame black, green black, green

W 166 34 B CE W 166 34 B CE
Lens PC clear, UV 400 PC clear, UV 400

2C-1.2 W 1 B KN CE 2C-1.2 W 1 B KN CE
Additional lens PC grey, UV 400 + IR PC grey, UV 400 + IR

uvex infradur uvex infradur
3 W 1 CE 5 W 1 CE
welding protection level 3 welding protection level 5

9302043

9302045

WELDING

uvex ultrasonic flip-up 
•	 functional welding safety goggle with panoramic 

and flip-up lens for an increased use of applications

•	 soft, flexible face seal naturally moulds to any facial 
shape

•	 generous internal volume to accommodate pre-
scription spectacles and ensure a comfortable fit

•	 indirect ventilation system increases air circulation

•	 length-adjustable textile headband for a secure fit 
and individual adaptability 

•	 robust polycarbonate lens with uvex’s proven 
supravision and infradur coating technology –	
permanent anti-fog and scratch-resistant lens

•	 IR protecting according to EN 169 with perfect 
colour recognition according to EN 172

•	 UV400 – 100% protection against dangerous UV 
radiation up to 400 nm

•	 a sustainable benefit: lenses can be replaced when 
required

•	 metal-free
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SPECTACLES
MODERN
An ultra-light, economical safety spectacle with universal design
for both men and women. 

LENS
• 2.12mm, polycarbonate.
• 9.5-base curve for wide vision.
• Wraparound design with integrated
  side shields.
• Class 1 optical correctness.
• 99.9% UV protection – UV 400.

FRAME
• Rimless design.

IMPACT PROTECTION
• 45mps - F.

WEIGHT
• 22gm.

EN16 6

Z87.1-200 3

 
SRMC

 

Grey (Outdoors)
SRMG

LENS

CONTOUR
An ultra-light spectacle with universal design providing
full front and side protection for both men and women.   

 

LENS
• 1.9mm, polycarbonate.
• 9.5-base curve for wide vision.
• Wraparound design with integrated               	
  side shields.
• Class 1 optical correctness.
• 99.9% UV protection – UV 400.

FRAME
• Polycarbonate with flexible 
  TPE tips contoured to fit the 
  ear comfortably. 

COATING
• Anti-scratch.
• Anti-fog.

IMPACT PROTECTION
• 45mps - F.

WEIGHT
• 22gm.

ADDITIONAL
• Spectacle bag & cord included.   

FRAME

EN16 6

Z87.1-200 3

 

Clear (Indoors/Outdoors)
SRCC

Grey (Outdoors)
SRCG

Clear (Indoors/Outdoors)
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SPECTACLES

AVENGER PRO 
A lightweight, sporty-style spectacle with universal design providing 
full front and side protection for both men and women.

 SRAU
rorSilver Mir  (Indoors/Outdoors)

 

 

Clear

  

EN16 6

Z87.1-200 3

LENS
• 2.2mm, polycarbonate.
• 10-base curve for wide vision.
• Wraparound design with integrated 
   side shields.
• Class 1 optical correctness.
• 99.9% UV protection – UV 400.

FRAME
• Polycarbonate with flexible TPE tips 	
  contoured to fit the ear comfortably.

COATING
• Anti-scratch.
• Anti-fog.

IMPACT PROTECTION
• 45mps - F.

WEIGHT
• 23gm.

ADDITIONAL
• Spectacle bag & cord Included.

 

LENS

REVOLUTION
An sleek looking spectacle, suited to both men and women, with 
adjustable arms for a personalised fit. 

 

LENS
• 2.15mm, polycarbonate.
• 6-base curve.
• Wraparound design with integrated 
  side shields.
• Class 1 optical correctness.
• 99.9% UV protection – UV 400.

FRAME
• Polycarbonate with flexible TPE 
  tips contoured to fit the ear 
  comfortably.
• 4-Position extendable arms with
  3-Position angle adjustment for      	
  individual comfort.
• Polycarbonate with TPE nose 
  pad for enhanced comfort.

COATING
• Anti-scratch.
• Anti-fog.

IMPACT PROTECTION
• 45mps - F.

WEIGHT
• 24gm.

ADDITIONAL
• Spectacle bag & cord included.

FRAME

EN16 6

Z87.1-200 3

 
SRRC

Clear (Indoors/Outdoors) Blue Mirror (Outdoors)
SRRBSRRG

Grey (Outdoors)

 SRRU
Silver Mirror (Indoors/Outdoors)

  
SRAC

 (Indoors/Outdoors)

SRAG
Grey

 (Outdoors)

  

Amber
 (Low light/Indoors)

SRAA
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SPECTACLES

LENS

VANTAGE SPORT PRO
A polarised spectacle with sporty design for the ultimate protection in 
outdoor environments. 

 

LENS
• 2.4mm, polycarbonate.
• 9.5-base curve for wide vision.
• Dual lens with polarised glare 	
  blocking.
• Class 1 optical correctness.
• 99.9% UV protection – UV 400.

FRAME
• Polycarbonate with flexible
  PVC tips contoured to fit
  the ear comfortably.
• PVC nose piece for enhanced   	
  comfort.

COATING
• Anti-scratch.
• Anti-fog.

IMPACT PROTECTION
• 45mps - F.

WEIGHT
• 28gm.

ADDITIONAL
• Spectacle bag & cord included.

 

FRAME

EN16 6

Z87.1-200 3

AS/NZS 133 7
 

Grey (Outdoors)
SRSPORTBRP

LENS

OVERSPEC 
A full coverage spectacle with arm & angle adjustments to meet 
individual needs. Developed to fit over prescription glasses.

 

LENS
• 2.5mm, polycarbonate.
• 4-base curve to accompany 
  prescription spectacles.
• Full front and side protection.
• Class 1 optical correctness.
• 99.9% UV protection – UV 400.  

FRAME
• Polycarbonate with flexible TPE  	
  tips contoured to fit the ear   	
  comfortably.
• 4-Position extendable arm with         	
  3-position angle adjustment for       	
  individual comfort.

COATING
• Anti-scratch.

IMPACT PROTECTION
• 45mps - F.

WEIGHT
• 44gm.

FRAME

EN16 6

Z87.1-200 3

 

 
 

 

 SR5061
Clear (Indoors/Outdoors)
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SPECTACLES

 
 
 

LENS

WRAPAROUND
A universal wraparound spectacle with brow guard & wide 
temples that can accommodate prescription glasses.

 

LENS
• 2.2mm, polycarbonate.
• 4-base curve to accompany prescription spectacles.
• Full front and side protection.
• Class 1 optical correctness.
• 99.9% UV protection – UV 400.

FRAME
• Polycarbonate with brow guard & wide temples.
• Vented temples for anti-fog properties fitted with   	
  holes at the end to accommodate a glasses cord.
• Fits comfortably over most prescriptions glasses.

IMPACT PROTECTION
• 45mps - F.

WEIGHT
• 45gm.

FRAME

EN16 6

Z87.1-200 3

 

 
 

 

 
 Grey (Outdoors)

SVS160A
Amber (Low light/Indoors)

Clear (Indoors/Outdoors)
SVS160C

SVS160GR

SPOGGLES

LENS

VANTAGE GENESIS 
An ultra-comfortable, sporty-style spectacle with interchangeable 
temples & headband to meet the requirements of the job at hand.

 

LENS
• 2.3mm, polycarbonate.
• 8-base curve for wide vision.
• Wraparound design with integrated side shields.
• Class 1 optical correctness.
• 99.9% UV protection – UV 400.

FRAME
• Polycarbonate with flexible TPE tips contoured to                     	
  fit the ear comfortably.
• Padded EVA frame for optimum comfort with 	   	
  vented design for anti-fog properties.
• Fitted with holes at the end of the temples to 	   	
  accommodate glasses cord.
• Interchangeable design allows for temple or  	   	
  headband version.

COATING
• Anti-scratch.

IMPACT PROTECTION
• 45mps - F.

WEIGHT
• 23gm.

ADDITIONAL
• Adjustable nylon headband,
  spectacle bag & cord included

FRAME

EN16 6

Z87.1-200 3

 

AS/NZS 133 7

 

 
 

Clear (Indoors/Outdoors)
GBCCUC

Silver Mirror (Indoors/Outdoors)
GBCCU
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GOGGLES

 

EN16

LENS

KOMPRESSOR GOGGLES  
A padded splash & impact resistant goggle with panoramic
view & indirect airvents.

 

LENS
• 2.0mm, polycarbonate.
• Aspeheric lens for improved peripheral vision.
• Class 2 optical correctness.
• 99% UV protection – UV 385.

FRAME
• PVC with 3 sets of indirect airvents for anti-fog 	      	
  properties without compromising on chemical &
  dust protection.
• NBR foam for enhanced comfort
• Fitted with adjustable headband for secure fit.
• Fits comfortably over most prescription glasses.

COATING
• Anti-Scratch.
• Anti-Fog.

IMPACT PROTECTION
• 120mps - B.

WEIGHT
• 142gm.

FRAME

6

Z87.1-200 3

 

 

GBKC
Clear (Indoors/Outdoors)

LENS

PERFORMER GOGGLES 
A splash & impact resistant goggle with panoramic 
view & indirect airvents. 

 

LENS
• 2.0mm, polycarbonate.
• Class 2 optical correctness.
• 99% UV protection – UV 385.
FRAME
• Polycarbonate with indirect airvents for anti-fog    	
  properties without compromising on chemical & 	    	
  dust protection.
• Fitted with adjustable headband for secure fit.
• Fits comfortably over most prescription glasses.

COATING
• Anti-Scratch.  
• Anti-Fog.

IMPACT PROTECTION
• 120mps - B.

WEIGHT
• 141gm.

FRAME

EN16 6

Z87.1-200 3

 

 

 

Clear (Indoors/Outdoors)
GBPC
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GOGGLES

LENS

DISCOVERY GOGGLES 
A splash & impact resistant goggle with panoramic 
view & indirect airvents.  

 

LENS
• 2.3mm, polycarbonate.
• Aspeheric lens for improved peripheral vision.
• Class 2 optical correctness.
• 99% UV protection – UV 385.

FRAME
• Polypropylene with soft HTPE rubber around the 	
  facial areas for enhanced comfort. 
• Indirect venting across the forehead, under the 		
  eyes and nasal area for anti-fog properties 	   	
  without compromising on chemical & dust 	    	
  protection.
• Fitted with adjustable headband for secure fit.
• Fits comfortably over most prescription glasses.

COATING
• Anti-Scratch.
• Anti-Fog.

IMPACT PROTECTION
• 120mps - B.

WEIGHT
• 91gm.

FRAME

EN16 6

Z87.1-200 3

 

 

Clear (Indoors/Outdoors)
GBDC

 

TURES

Green (Outdoors)
SDV026G

Clear (Indoors/Outdoors)
SDV026C

 

LENS MATERIAL

High density Polycarbonate, flexible and 
durable, suitable for use as an overspec for 
prescription lenses.

LENS COATING

High-quality anti-scratch coating. UV coated.

FRAME MATERIAL

High density nylon, flexible and durable, 
adjustable temples.

PRODUCT FEATURES

CERTIFICATION

REBEL OPTI GEAR EURO SPECTACLES

Certified to EN166:2001 requirements.
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Acetic Acid 3 n

Acetone

Aluminium Chloride 10% Sol.

Ammonia 3 n

Ammonium Chloride 10% Sol.

Aniline

ASTM-Fuel A

ASTM-Fuel B

ASTM-Fuel C

ASTM-Oil 1

ASTM-Oil 2

ASTM-Oil 3

Benzene

Benzyl Alcohol

Bleach

Brake Fluid ATE

Brake Fluid ATS

Butane

Butyl Acetate

Butyl Alcohol

Calcium Chloride 10% & 40% Sol.

Carbon Disulphide

Carbon Tetrachloride

Caustic Soda 10% Sol. 

Chlorobenzene

Chloroform

Chromic Acid 3 n

Citronic Acid 3 n

Cyclohexane

Cyclohexanon

Decalin

Diesel Oil

Dimethyl Acetamide

Dimethyl Formamide

Distilled H20

Ethanol

Ether

Ethyl Acetate

Ethylene Chloride

Ferric Chloride 10% Sol.

Formic Acid 3 n

Freon 12

Freon 22

Gear Box Oil SAE 90

Glycerine

Glycol

Hydrogen Peroxide 3%

Iso-Octane = Fuel 1

Iso-Octane 70%:30% Toluene = Fuel 2

Iso-Octane 50%:50% Toluene = Fuel 3

Iso-Propanol

Kerosine

Lactic Acid 3 n

Lubricating Grease: Calcium Based

Lubricating Grease: Lithium Based

Lubricating Grease: Sodium Based

Magnesium Chloride 10% & 30% Sol.

Methane

Methanol

Methyl Acetate

Methyl Ethyl Ketone

Methyl Glycol

Methyl Glycol Acetate

Methylene Chloride

Mineral Oil

Nitric Acid 3 n

N-Methyl Pyrrolidone

Ozone

Paraffin Oil

Perchloroethylene

Petroleum

Petroleum Ether

Phosphoric Acid 3 n

Potassium Chloride 10% & 40% Sol.

Potassium Chloride 10% Sol.

Potassium Hydroxide 3 n

Potassium Nitrate

Potassium Permanganate 5% Sol.

Propane

Pyridine

Sea H20

Sodium Bisulphate 10% Sol.

Sodium Chloride 10% Sol.

Sodium Hypochlorite Sol. PH 13

Sodium Sulphite

Sulphuric Acid 3 n

Turpentine (Pine Oil)

Tetrachloroethylene

Tetrahydrofuran

Toluene

Trichloroethylene

Xylene

E

E

G

F

G

E

D

E

E

E

E

G

G

P

P

P

P

P

E

D

D

E

E

P

E

E

F

E

E

E

G

P

G

D

E

G

E

F
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D

P

P

P

P

P

E

F

P

G

E

E

P

E

G

F

E

E

E

P

D

E

E

E

G
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F

E

F

P

E
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P

P

G

P

P

F

E

D

D

E

F

F

P

G

G

P

F

F

E

E

E

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE TABLE - Relevant to PU Soled Footwear

EXCELLENT
0 - 3% Change

GOOD
3 - 15% Change

FAIR
16 - 30% Change

POOR
> 30% Change

DISSOLVES
0 - 3% Change

CHEMICAL CHEMICALPU PU

FOOTWEAR
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SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel 
SOLE:	 Single Density PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 Shank reinforcement for arch support

ANTI- 
STATIC

ANTI- 
STATIC

SANS / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0119

ADAPT: SB71442BL 

  

Sizes

Colour
5-13

Black
  

Sizes

Colour
5-13

Black

SANS / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0120 

MULTI: SS71441BL

ANTI- 
STATIC

TOE CAP:	 Steel 
SOLE:	 Single Density PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 Shank reinforcement for arch support

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel 
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 SMS available  

  

Sizes

Colour
4-13

Black

ANTI- 
STATIC

EN / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0169

MAVERICK: SB60002BL 

ANTI- 
STATIC

  

Sizes

Colour
4-13

Black

EN / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0165

RADICAL: SS60001BL 

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel 
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 Shank reinforcement for arch support 

01

  

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel 
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat-resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 Shank reinforcement for arch support

Sizes

Colour
4-13

Black

TRAINER: SS60012BL

SANS / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0171

ANTI- 
STATIC

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 APT midsole available 

  

Sizes

Colour
3-13

Black &
Brown

CHELSEA: BLACK-SB90006BL | BROWN - SB90006B   

EN / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0170

APT: BLACK-SB90606BL | BROWN - SB90606B
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SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 SMS available

Sizes

Colour
3-15

Black &
Richmond 

NEOFLEX: BLACK: SB90004BL | TAN: SB90004T | SMS - SB90704BL

EN / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0055

  
EXTENDED

SIZE
RANGE

ANTI- 
STATIC

  

ANTI- 
STATIC

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel 
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 SMS available

Sizes

Colour
5-13

Black

NEOGRIP: SS90005BL | SMS - SS90705BL

EN / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0117

02

Sizes 3 & 4 are injected on a different mould but carry the same accreditations

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel – Extra-wide fitting
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 SMS available

  

Sizes

Colour
5-13

Black

BREMEN: SS20001BL | SMS - SS20701BL

EN / ISO 20345 | NRCS/9002/287766/0162

ANTI- 
STATIC

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel – Extra-wide fitting
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU  (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 SMS available 

  

Sizes

Colour
5-13

Black 

MUNICH: SB20002BL | SMS - SB20702BL

EN / ISO 20345 | NRCS/9002/287766/0161

ANTI- 
STATIC

  

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel – Extra-wide fitting
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 Shank Reinforcement for arch support

Black & 
Walnut

HIKER: BLACK - SB20013BL | WALNUT - SB20013B

EN / ISO 20345 | NRCS/9002/287766/0146

Sizes

Colour
3-13

ANTI- 
STATIC

ANTI- 
STATIC

EN / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0389

AMATHOLE: SS21018B 

TOE CAP: 	 Steel - Extra-wide fitting
SOLE: 	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE: 	 Shank reinforcement for arch support

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

Sizes

Colour
5-13

Black 

SR
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Sizes

Colour
5-13

Black

ANTI- 
STATIC

TOE CAP:	 Steel - Extra-wide fitting
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	� SMS available

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

EN / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0447

MUNICH 2.0: SB21002BL | SMS - SB21702BL 

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel - Extra-wide fitting
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 SMS available

ANTI- 
STATIC

  

Sizes

Colour
5-13

Black

EN / ISO 20345 | NRCS/9002/287766/0446

BREMEN 2.0: SS21001BL | SMS - SS21701BL

  

Sizes

Colour
5-13

Black

TOE CAP:	 Steel - Extra-wide fitting
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 Shank reinforcement for arch support

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

EN / ISO 20345 | NRCS/9002/287766/0432

TAHOE: SS21021BL 

ANTI- 
STATIC

  

Sizes

Colour
3-13

Black & 
Brown

TOE CAP: 	� Steel - Extra-wide fitting.
SOLE: 	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE: 	 Shank reinforcement for arch support

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

EN / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0390

HIKER 2.0:  BLACK - SB21013BL | BROWN - SB21013B 

ANTI- 
STATIC

  

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Fibreglass
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/PU (Heat-resistant up to 95°C)
MIDSOLE:	 Kevlar anti-penetration midsole

Sizes

Colour
3-13

Black

RINGO: SS60614BL

SANS / ISO 20345

SR S3 METAL 
FREE ESD

SR SR

SR SR
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Sizes

Colour
4-13

Brown

TOE CAP:	 Steel - Extra-wide Fitting 
SOLE:	� Dual Density PU/Vibram Rubber 
	 (Heat resistant up to 300°C)
MIDSOLE:	 Standard with APT

NON
CONDUCTIVE

 ELECTRICAL 
RESISTANCE TO 20 

KVA FOR 60 SECONDS 
(ESKOM SPEC 34-232)

SANS / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0487

NEBULA: SB43603B 

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

Sizes

Colour
4-13

Black

TOE CAP:	 Steel 
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/Rubber (Heat resistant up to 300°C)
MIDSOLE:	 APT midsole with socks available

SANS / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0134

FIREWALK: SB42003BL | APT: SB42603BL

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

 ELECTRICAL RESISTANCE 
TO 20 KVA FOR 60

SECONDS 
(ESKOM SPEC 34-232)

  

Sizes

Colour
4-13

Black

NON
CONDUCTIVE

NON
CONDUCTIVE

WITH SPAT
COVERING

SANS / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0315

WELDERS: SB42004BL

TOE CAP:	 Steel 
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/Rubber (Heat resistant up to 300°C)
MIDSOLE:	 APT midsole available

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

NON
CONDUCTIVE  Sizes

Colour
4-13

Black

 ELECTRICAL 
RESISTANCE TO 20 

KVA FOR 60 SECONDS 
(ESKOM SPEC 34-232)

TOE CAP:	 Steel - Extra-wide Fitting 
SOLE:	� Dual Density PU/Vibram Rubber (Heat resistant up to 300°C)
MIDSOLE:	 Standard with APT

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

DROGUE: SB43602BL

SANS / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0437

NON
CONDUCTIVE

 ELECTRICAL 
RESISTANCE TO 20 

KVA FOR 60 SECONDS 
(ESKOM SPEC 34-232)

ROCNA 43601
  Extreme Slip Safety Shoe

Sizes
4-13

Colour
Black

Sex
Male

UPPER:  • Cut from 2.0 - 2.2mm Full Grain Waxy Leather
 • Increased girth area as per podiatry specifi cations 
 • Padded collar and tongue from soft Nappa leather
 • 4 pair loops and Ski hooks with corrosion-resistant gunmetal coating
 • Braided lace from polyester yarn and central core for additional strength

LINING:  • The quarter lining is from an impregnated non-woven Ferrabelle material
 • The vamp lining is from a hi-tech needle-fi bre blend with excellent perspiration absorbency and treated with 
  *Ultra-Fresh to impart hygienic and anti-bacterial properties to the material

TOP SOCK: • The Energiser Poron / EVA top sock is from a combination of polyester and wool, with excellent perspiration   
  absorbency, bonded to a layer of EVA
 • The Poron inserts at the ball and heel of the Top sock off er optimum support where it is needed most, ensuring  
  dynamic impact compression and a gentle rebound with every step 
 • The top sock responds to weight and temperature, moulding itself to the foot, resulting in fewer aches and pains
 • The top sock has been treated with *Ultra-Fresh to impart hygienic and anti-bacterial properties to the material
 • The boot soles have been subjected to voltage of 20kV ac rms for 60 seconds, with specifi c reference to   
   paragraph 5 of the Eskom specifi cations 34-232 - no break-down occurred  

SOLE:   • The sole is from dual density PU / Vibram Rubber
 • The midsole is from a low density fl exible Polyurethane with a shore hardness of 0.45mm - 0.5mm
 • The outer sole is from Vibram Rubber with a SRC slip resistance rating
 • A shank reinforcement is moulded into the midsole for additional arch support
 • The shoe can withstand temperatures up to 300˚C
 • The shoe is non-conductive
 • The boot comes standard with an anti-penetration midsole

TOE CAP:  • Steel toe cap – extra-wide fi tting
 • Can withstand an impact load of 200 joules

 The Rocna shoe has been tested to comply with EN/ISO 20345 specifi cation and carries the EN/ISO 20345   
 certifi ed mark.

 This product is manufactured at Beier Safety Footwear, a division of BBF Safety Group (Pty) Ltd, which is an 
 ISO 9001:2000 accredited factory.

 AUGUST 2019

  *Ultra-Fresh is a registered trademark of Thomson Research Associates, Inc. 

Accreditations
EN / ISO 20345

RECOMMENDED ENVIRONMENT: 
This boot has been engineered to provide the wearer with protection in an array of extreme environments 
including: slippery conditions, high abrasion, exposure to acid, oil and chemicals, extreme heat and the risk 
of electric shock.

SRC 
SLIP

RESISTANCE
RATING

ELECTRICAL 
RESISTANCE 
TO 20KV FOR 
60 SECONDS 
(ESKOM SPEC 

34-232)

Sizes

Colour
4-13

Black

TOE CAP:	 Steel - Extra-wide Fitting 
SOLE:	� Dual Density PU/Vibram Rubber (Heat resistant up to 300°C)
MIDSOLE:	 Standard with APT

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

ROCNA: SS43601BL

SANS / ISO 20345

SR

SRSR
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Sizes

Colour
4-13

Black

EN / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0327

SMELTERS BUCKLE: SB42007BL 

NON
CONDUCTIVE

WITH
KEVLAR

FEATURES

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Aluminium 
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/Rubber (Heat resistant up to 300°C)
MIDSOLE:	 APT midsole available

NON
CONDUCTIVE

WITH
KEVLAR

FEATURES  

Sizes

Colour
4-13

Black

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Aluminium 
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/Rubber (Heat resistant up to 300°C)
MIDSOLE:	 APT midsole available

SMELTERS VELCRO: SB42006BL 

EN / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0326

  

Sizes

Colour
5-13

Black

METAGUARD: SB42005BL

SANS / ISO 20345

Sizes

Colour
4-13

Black

NON
CONDUCTIVE

WITH 
METATARSAL
PROTECTION 
ENGINEERING 

TOE CAP:	 Steel 
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/Rubber (Heat resistant up to 300°C)
MIDSOLE:	 Shank reinforcement for arch support

SPECIFIC FEATURES:SPECIFIC FEATURES:

3M
THINSULATE 

MATERIAL 

NON
CONDUCTIVE

SANS / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0426

FREEZER: SB42018BL 

TOE CAP:	 Steel 
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/Rubber (Cold resistant down to -25°C)
MIDSOLE:	 APT midsole available

NON
CONDUCTIVE

 ELECTRICAL 
RESISTANCE TO 20 

KVA FOR 60 SECONDS 
(ESKOM SPEC 34-232)

EN/ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0442

RIGGER PRO: BLACK - SB43605BL | TAN - SB43605T

Sizes

Colour
4-13

Black & Tan

Sizes

Colour
3-13

Black

ANTI- 
STATIC

EN / ISO 20345  |  NRCS/9002/287766/0179

POLICE: SB90498 

TOE CAP:	 Steel / Available without toe cap 
SOLE:	 Double Density PU/PU (Heat resistant up to 95°C)

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TOE CAP:	 Steel-Extra wide fitting 
SOLE:	 Dual Density PU/Vibram Rubber (Heat resistant up to 300°C)

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

SR
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Features:
Size Range: 3 – 13
Colour: Black
Sole: Geo Dual Density Sole
Heat Resistance: Up to 95ͦ C
Accreditation: CE | EN 20345

ADDO  |  SB8402BLPUMBA  |  SS8401BL

Features:
Size Range: 3 – 13
Colour: Black
Sole: Geo Dual Density Sole
Heat Resistance: Up to 95ͦ C
Accreditation: CE | EN 20345

Features:
Size Range: 3 – 13
Colour: Black
Sole: Essential PU Sole
Heat Resistance: Up to 95ͦ C
Accreditation: ISO 20345

ECONO-TUFF 2.0  |  SB4555BL

Features:
Size Range: 3 – 13
Colour: Black
Sole: Essential PU Sole
Heat Resistance: Up to 95ͦ C
Accreditation: SANS/ISO 20345

CHELSEA  |  SB10006BL
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Size:		 3 - 13
Colour:		 Black & Brown
Sole: 	�	 Dual Density 

	PU Sole
Toe cap:	Steel
Brown available with NSTC

Size:		 3 - 13
Colour:		 Black
Sole: 	�	 Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	Steel

TURTLE - SB8132BL ZEUS - BLACK - SB8115BL | BROWN - SB8115B

NSTC BROWN - SB8114B

ROBUST - SS8102BL

Size:		 2 - 13
Colour:		 Black 
Sole: 	�	 Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	Steel

MAXECO PRO - BLACK - SB8131BL | TAN - SB8131B

Size:	 2 – 13
Colour:	 Black & Tan
Insole: 	� Antimicrobial 

memory foam
Sole: 	� Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	 Steel

Tan available with NSTC
Black available with SMS

EROS - SS8088BL

Size:		 3 - 13
Colour:		 Black
Sole: 	�	 Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	Steel

NSTC TAN - SB8160TNSTC
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EAGLE - SB8025BL

Size: 		 5 - 12
Colour: 		Black / Grey
Sole: �	�	 Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap: Steel

HAWK - SS8024BL

Size:		 5 - 12
Colour:		 Black / Grey
Sole: 	�	 Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	Steel

Size:		 5 - 12
Colour:		 Black 
Sole: 	�	 Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	Steel
Available with SMS

FALCON SHOE - SS8030BL FALCON BOOT - SB8027BL

Size:		 5 - 12
Colour:		 Black
Sole: 	�	 Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	Steel
Available with SMS

OSPREY HIKER - BLACK - SB8038BL | TAN- SB8038T

Size:		 5 - 12
Colour:		 Black & Tan
Insole: 		� PU climate control 

insole
Sole: 	�	 Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	Steel
Tan available with NSTC

NSTC TAN - SB8238B
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DODGE - SB4008B

Size:	 4 - 13
Colour:	 Brown
Insole: 	 PU climate control     	
                  	insole
Sole: 	 Inyati PU/Rubber 	
	 Sole
Toecap:	 Steel

URBAN - SB4009BL

TITANIUM - SB4003BL

Size:		  4 - 13
Colour:		  Black & Brown
Sole: 	�   Inyati PU/Rubber Sole
Toe cap:	 Steel 

WARRIOR - 4250

Size:		 4 - 13
Colour:		 Black
Sole: 	 	�Inyati PU/Rubber sole
Toe cap:	Steel

Size:		 2 - 12
Colour:		 Black
Insole: 	�	 PU climate control  	

 insole
Sole: 	�	 Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	Steel

APOLLO SPORT - SS8050BL

Size:	 4 - 13
Colour:	 Black
Midsole: 	APT
Insole: 	� PU climate control     	

insole
Sole: 	 Inyati PU/Rubber 	
	 Sole
Toecap:	 Steel
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RAGE S3- SS8406BL

Size:	 4-12
Colour:	 Black
Midsole: 	APT
Insole: 	 Moulded EVA insole
Sole: 	� Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	 Aluminium

Size:	 4 - 12
Colour:	 Black
Midsole: 	APT
Insole: 	� Moulded EVA insole
Sole: 	� Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	 Steel

BOLT S3 - SS8405BL

OCEAN S3 - SS8408BV

Size:		  3 - 13
Colour:		  Blue/Grey 
Midsole: 	APT
Insole: 	� Moulded EVA insole
Sole: 	� Dual Density PU Sole
Toe cap:	 Aluminium
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TOE CAP:	� Steel toe cap
SOLE: 	 Dual density PU/PU 
MIDSOLE:	 Available with SMS

Cate / SB54002BL Sizes: 	 2 - 9
Colour: 	Black
Shape: 	 Standard

SANS / ISO 20345
NRCS/9002/287766/0455

Sizes: 	 3 - 9
Colour: 	Black/Grey
Shape: 	 Standard

SANS / ISO 20345

TOE CAP:	� Steel toe cap 
SOLE: 	 Dual density PU/PU
MIDSOLE:	 Available with SMS 

Nicole / SS54001BL Sizes: 	 2 - 9
Colour: 	Black
Shape: 	 Standard

SANS / ISO 20345
NRCS/9002/287766/223

TOE CAP: 	� Steel toe cap
SOLE: 	 Single density PU

Venice / SS51002BL

Sizes: 	 3 - 8
Colour: 	Black
Shape: 	 Standard

SANS / ISO 20345
NRCS/9002/287766/0110

TOE CAP: 	 Steel toe cap
SOLE: 	 Single density PU

Sydney / Black: SB51005BL | Brown: SB51005B

Sizes: 	 3 - 8
Colour: 	Black & Brown
Shape: 	 Standard

SANS / ISO 20345
NRCS/9002/287766/0135

Fuse / SB57002BL

TOE CAP:	� Steel toe cap
SOLE: 	 Dual density PU/Rubber
MIDSOLE:	 Available with APT

ELECTRICAL 
RESISTANCE 

TO 20KVA FOR 
60 SEC. (ESKOM

SPEC 34-232)
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Paris / SS51003BL Sizes: 	 3 - 8
Colour: 	Black
Shape: 	 Standard

SANS / ISO 20345
NRCS/9002/287766/0132

TOE CAP: 	� Steel toe cap
SOLE: 	 Single density PU

Court / SS53001BL Sizes: 	 2 - 9
Colour: 	Black
Shape: 	 Narrow

SANS / ISO 20345

TOE CAP: 	 Steel toe cap
SOLE: 	 Single density PU

Reese / SB55006BL

Sizes: 	 3 - 8
Colour: 	�Black with 

pink trim
Shape: 	 Standard

SANS / ISO 20345
NRCS/9002/287766/0152

TOE CAP:	� Steel toe cap
SOLE: 	 Dual density PU/PU 
MIDSOLE:	 Available with APT

Jennifer / SS55005BL | APT: SS55605BL   

TOE CAP:	� Steel toe cap
SOLE: 	 Dual density PU/PU 
MIDSOLE:	 Available with APT 

Sizes: 	 3 - 8
Colour: 	Black
Shape: 	 Standard

SANS / ISO 20345
NRCS/9002/287766/0153
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SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING

UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL

TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE

INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

2-15 Unisex
ISO 20345
Wide
Genuine Leather
Dual Density Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules
No
Yes
Entry-level “Econo” General 
Purpose

BLACK ECONO SAFETY SHOE

HOBO SHOE 

SKU BLACK: SB0004SBL
SKU BROWN: SB0004SB

SKU SMS: SB0004BL
METAL FREE: SB0004NBL

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP

STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE

APPLICATIONS

2-15 Unisex
ISO 20345
Wide Fitting
Full Grain Leather
Dual Density Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules / Steel or Glass Fibre 
(Non-Metallic)
Available with and without a SMS.
Yes / Anti-static / ProFit ComFit PU 
Gel-Foam Footbed
Construction, Engineering,  
Agriculture, Warehousing, General
Purpose

BLACK SAFETY BOOT

PARSON BOOT

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

2-15 Unisex
ISO 20345
Wide
Genuine Leather
Dual Density Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules
No
Yes
Entry-level “Econo” General 
Purpose

BLACK ECONO SAFETY BOOT

HOBO BOOT

SKU: SS0001BL

SKU: SB0003BL
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2-15 Unisex
ISO 20345
Wide Fitting
Full Grain Leather
Dual Density Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules
Yes / Penetration Resistant Steel
Yes / Anti-static / ProFit ComFit PU 
Gel-Foam Footbed
Construction, Engineering, 
Packaging, Warehousing, 
Manufacturing, General

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE

APPLICATIONS

BLACK SAFETY SHOE

LYNX SHOE

HIGH HIKER BOOT

GOLIATH II BOOT

2-15 Unisex
Black & Brown
ISO 20345
Expanded Wide Fitting
S2 Oily Waxy Water Repellent Full 
Grain Leather
Dual Density Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules
No
Yes / Anti-static / ProFit ComFit PU 
Gel-Foam Footbed
Heavy Duty, Construction, 
Engineering, Petroleum, Mining 
and Agriculture

SIZE RANGE
COLOURS
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL 

SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE

APPLICATIONS

SKU: SS0003BL

SKU BROWN: SB0092B

SKU BLACK: SB0092BL
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SIZE RANGE

SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL

SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP

STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE

APPLICATIONS

2 – 15 unisex (Black and Brown) 
6-12 (Honeycomb)

ISO 20345
Wide Fitting 
S2 Oily Waxy Water Repellent                
Full Grain Leather

Dual Density Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules | Available in NSTC 
(Brown and Honeycomb)

No
Yes / Anti-static / ProFit ComFit PU     
Gel-Foam Footbed
Versatile / Heavy Duty, Construction, 
Engineering, Agriculture, Packing, 
Warehouse, Oil Rigs

ASSASSIN CHELSEA
SLIP ON BOOT

SIZE RANGE
COLOURS
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

3-13 Mens
Black & Brown
ISO 20345
Very Wide Fitting
Premium Haircell Genuine Leather
Dual Density Polyurethane
Yes / Extremely wide fitting / 200 Joules
No
Yes / Removable
Entry-level, General Purpose;
Agriculture, Construction,
Engineering, Mining, etc.

ECONO CHELSEA
SLIP ON BOOT

SKU BROWN: SB0008B
SKU NSTC: SB0008BNSTC

SKU BLACK: SB0008BL

SKU BLACK: SB0013BL

SKU BROWN: SB0013B

SKU HONEYCOMB 
NSTC: SB0008HCNSTC
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2 – 15 Unisex (Black) /  4 – 12 (Brown)
ISO 20345
Wide Fitting
High Abrasion Resistant Full Grain 
Astico Diamante Leather / S2 Water 
Resistant / Reflective Side Stripe
Dual Density Polyurethane 
Yes / Wide Fitting / 200 Joules
No 
Yes / Anti-static / ProFit ComFit PU     
Gel-Foam Footbed
Automotive, Chemical & Medical, 
Warehousing, Pack Houses, Food & 
Beverage, Office to Factory Floors, 
Clinical Work Environments

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL 

 
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE 
 
APPLICATIONS

SAFETY SNEAKER

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

2- 10 Mens
ISO 20345
Mens Specific Fitting
Soft Milled Full Grain Leather with 
Padded Collar
Dual Density Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules
No 
Yes / Antistatic / ProFit ComFit PU     
Gel-Foam Footbed
Pharmaceutical, Cosmetics, Food & 
Beverage, Packaging & Warehouses, 
Office to Factory Floor

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL 

SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE 
 
APPLICATIONS

BLACK MEN’S SLIP-ON SHOE

PHARMA

6- 12 Mens
ISO 20345
Expanded Wide Fitting
S2 Oily Waxy Water Repellent Full 
Grain Leather
Dual Density Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules 
No
Yes / Antistatic / ProFit ComFit PU     
Gel-Foam Footbed
Heavy Duty, Construction, 
Engineering, Petroleum, Mining, 
Agriculture and Clinical Work  
Environments

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL 

SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE 
 
APPLICATIONS

BROWN HIGH HIKER BOOT

GOLIATH III

SKU: SS0002BL

SKU BROWN: SB0093B

SKU BLACK: SS0007BL
SKU BROWN: SS0007B
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5-15 Mens
ISO 20345
Extra Wide Fitting
S3 Full Grain Haircell Leather,          
Water Resistant, High Abrasion 
Resistant, Soft Padded Nappa Leather 
Collar & Nappa Bellows Leather Tongue
Dual Density Rubber/Polyurethane,  
Black/Red, Non Conductive Arc Flash 
Yes / Wide Fitting / 200 Joules
Yes / Kevlar Penetration Resistant   
Yes / ProFit ComFit PU Gel-Foam 
Footbed
Arc Flash, Eskom Spec 34-232 (20KV 
Electrical Resistance for 1 Minute), 
Seriously Heavy Duty Electrical; Mining; 
Construction; Engineering; Oil & Gas 
Industry

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL

SOLE MATERIAL 

TOE CAP
MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE

APPLICATIONS

BLACK ARC FLASH RESISTANT SAFETY BOOT 

FLAME

SAMSON
BROWN HEAT RESISTANT SUPER HIKER

1-16 
ISO 20345
Widest Fitting 1402 Toe Cap
Debossed Oily Waxy Full Grain Leather /              
S2 Water Resistant 
Dual Density Rubber / Polyurethane
Yes / Extremely Wide Fitting / 200 Joules 
Yes / Penetration Resistant Kevlar
Yes / ProFit ComFit PU Gel-Foam Footbed
Oil & Gas, Mining, Engineering, Scaffolding,    
high slip Risk Work Environments

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL

SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

POMPEII
HEAT RESISTANT HEAVY DUTY WORK BOOT

1 – 16 Unisex
ISO 20345
Wide Fitting
S3 Premium Full Grain Barton with 
Reflective Collar Strip / Water Resistant 
Dual Density Rubber / Polyurethane
Yes / Extremely Wide Fitting / 200 Joules
Yes / Penetration Resistant Kevlar
Yes / ProFit ComFit PU Gel-Foam Footbed
Oil Gas, Mining, Engineering, Heat, 
Construction

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL

SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

SKU: SB0011B

SKU: SB0016BL

SKU: SB0010BL



FO
O

T PRO
TECTIO

N

FOOT PROTECTION

44CATALOGUE 2026

BLACK WEATHERPROOF SHOE

TARANTULA SHOE

2-15 Unisex
ISO 20345
Extremely Wide Fitting
S3 Full Grain Leather / Water 
Resistant
Dual Density 8mm Rubber / PU
Yes / 200 Joules
Yes / Penetration Resistant Kevlar
Yes / Arachna Comfort Footbed
Heavy Duty, Heat, Construction, 
Engineering, Agriculture and 
Electrical

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL 

SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

2-15 Unisex
Black, Tan & Honeycomb
ISO 20345
Wide Fitting
S3 Full Grain Leather / Water Resistant
Dual Density Rubber / Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules
Yes / Penetration Resistant Kevlar
Yes / Arachna Comfort Footbed
Heavy Duty, Heat, Construction, 
Engineering, Petroleum, Mining, 
Agriculture and Electrical

SIZE RANGE
COLOURS
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

HIGH ANKLE WEATHER PROOF BOOT

TARANTULA BOOT 

SKU: SS0006BL

SKU BLACK: SB0006BL

SKU TAN: SB0006TSKU HONEYCOMB: SB0006HC
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1 – 16 Unisex
ISO 20347 (o2 Occupational Boot)
Extremely Wide Fitting
Extra Substance Premium Cut Cow Leather
Dual Density Rubber / Polyurethane
No
Yes / Penetration Resistant Kevlar
Yes / ProFit ComFit PU Gel-Foam Footbed
Post Wildfire Clean Up Operations, 
Wildfire Services, Disaster Management, 
Nature Conservation, Ranger

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

FIRELINE
BLACK SHIN HIGH WILDFIRE 
OPERATIONS & CLEAN UP BOOT

SHAMROCK BOOT
BLACK METATARSAL BOOT

2-15 Unisex
ISO 20345
Extremely Wide Fitting
100% Full Grain Leather
Dual Density 8mm Rubber / PU
Yes / 200 Joules
Yes / Penetration Resistant Kevlar
Yes / ProFit ComFit PU Gel-Foam Footbed
Heavy Duty, Heat, Metatarsal Guard, 
Welding, Heavy Construction, Heavy 
Engineering and Mining

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

5-12 Unisex
ISO 20345
Extremely Wide Fitting
100% Full Grain Leather
Dual Density 8mm Rubber / PU
Yes / 200 Joules
Yes / Penetration Resistant Kevlar
Yes / ProFit ComFit PU Gel-Foam Footbed
Heavy Welding, Heavy Duty, Heat, Metatarsal 
Guard, Heavy Mining, Heavy Construction, 
Heavy Engineering 

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

TERRAPIN
BLACK SLIP ON METAGUARD CHELSEA BOOT

SKU:SB0001BL

SKU: SB0020BL

SKU: SB0002BL



FO
O

T PRO
TECTIO

N

FOOT PROTECTION

46CATALOGUE 2026

CHARLOTTE SHOE
BLACK LADIES SAFETY SHOE

2-9 Ladies
ISO 20345
Ladies Specific Fitting
Genuine Leather with Soft, Padded 
Collar and Tongue

Dual Density Pink/Black 
Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules
No
Yes / Anti-Static / ProFit ComFit 
Ladies Pu Gel-Foam Footbed
General, Construction,  
Engineering, Agriculture,  
Packaging and Warehousing

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL

SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP 

STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE 

APPLICATIONS

2-9 Ladies
ISO 20345
Ladies Specific Fitting
100% Full Grain Leather
Dual Density Rubber/ Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules
No
Yes / Arachna Comfort Footbed
Heavy Duty, Heat, Construction, 
Engineering, Agriculture and 
Industry

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

BLACK WIDOW BOOT
BLACK LADIES HEAT RESISTANT BOOT

SCARLET BOOT
BLACK LADIES SAFETY BOOT

2-9 Ladies
ISO 20345
Ladies Specific Fitting
Genuine Leather with Soft, Padded 
Collar and Tongue
Dual Density Pink/Black 
Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules
No
Yes / Anti-Static / ProFit ComFit 
Ladies Pu Gel-foam Footbed
General, Construction,  
Engineering, Agriculture,  
Packaging and Warehousing

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL

SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP 

STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE 

APPLICATIONS

SKU: SS0004BL

SKU: SB0011BL
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SUN
BLACK LIGHTWEIGHT LADIES SLIP ON CHELSEA

2-9 Ladies
ISO 20345
Ladies Specific Fitting
Genuine Leather with Soft Padded Sports Mesh 
Cushioned Lining
Dual Density Grey/Black Polyurethane
Yes / 200 joules | Available in NSTC (Golden Orb)

No
Yes / Antistatic / ProFit ComFit PU Gel-Foam Footbed
General, Construction, Mining, Engineering, 
Agriculture, Oil & Gas, Packing, Warehouse

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
 
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

SILK
BLACK LIGHTWEIGHT LADIES SLIP ON SAFETY SHOE

2-9 Ladies
ISO 20345
Ladies Specific Fitting
Genuine Leather with Soft Padded Collar
Dual Density Grey/Black Polyurethane 
Yes / 200 joules | Available in NSTC (Portia)
No
Yes / Antistatic / ProFit ComFit PU Gel-Foam 
Footbed
Multi-Purpose, General, Hospitality, Food & 
Beverage, Packaging & Warehouses, Office to 
Factory Floor

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE 

APPLICATIONS

2-9 Ladies
ISO 20345
Ladies Specific Fitting
100% Full Grain Leather
Dual Density Rubber/Polyurethane
Yes / 200 Joules
No
Yes / Arachna Comfort Footbed
Heavy Duty, Heat, Construction, 
Engineering, Agriculture and 
Industry

SIZE RANGE
SPECIFICATION
LAST/FITTING
UPPER MATERIAL
SOLE MATERIAL
TOE CAP
STEEL MIDSOLE
INNER SOLE
APPLICATIONS

REDBACK SHOE
BLACK LADIES HEAT RESISTANT SHOE

SKU: SS0005BL

SKU STC: SS005LBL
SKU NSTC: SS006LBL

STC: SB007LBL
SKU NSTC: SB008LBL
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INNER SOLE RANGE

ARACHNA SOLE
BLACK / YELLOW 
Biochemical Footbed 
Insole

Biomechanical footbed
Insole in polybag
Arachna Yellow Cut To Fit
Sizes 2,3 / 4,5,6 / 7,8,9 / 10,11,12 / 
13,14,15

PROFIT COMFIT 
SOLE PINK/PINK 
Biochemical Footbed 
Insole

Biomechanical gel-foam footbed 
Insole in polybag
Individually sized 2 to 9 
Order per required size.

PROFIT COMFIT SOLE 
BLACK / ORANGE 
BACK
Biochemical Footbed 
Insole

Biomechanical gel-foam footbed 
Insole in polybag
Individually sized 2 to 15
Order per required size

SOCK RANGE

ANTIBACTERIAL 
ANTISTATIC 
INDUSTRIAL SOCKS
ProFit MEN'S Socks

ONE SIZE FITS ALL
76% Cotton
22 % Polyamide Elastene 
2% Silver

ACCESSORIES

ANTIBACTERIAL 
ANTISTATIC 
INDUSTRIAL SOCKS
ProFit WOMEN'S Socks

ONE SIZE FITS ALL
76% Cotton
22 % Polyamide Elastene 
2% Silver

SKU: SI01

SKU: SOCK300

SKU: SOCK301
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REBEL SAFETY FOOTWEAR TECHNICAL ICONS

200  Joules 
Steel Toe Cap

Metatarsal
Protection

No Steel Toe Cap

Arc 
Flash

Slip 
Resistant

Heat Resistant 
Up To 300°C

Oil  
Resistant

Electrostatic 
Discharge

Chemical 
Resistant

Shock 
Absorbent

HACCP
Approved

Anti-static

Water
Resistant

Genuine 
Leather 

Cold 
Resistant

Medical

Anti-penetration

Microfiber

Welding

Female

Reflective Tape

Flex-Mesh

Non-metallic

Zip
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SS0203BL

CLASSIC WORK SHOE

Sizes 4-13

SB0128BL

KONTRAKTA BOOT

Sizes 3-14

SBFX2S1PBL

FX2 SAFETY BOOT

Sizes 2-14

SSFX2SBL

FX2 SAFETY SHOE

Sizes 2-13

SBFX2CBL

FX2 CHELSEA BLACK BOOT

Sizes 3-13

SBFX2CB

FX2 CHELSEA BROWN BOOT

Sizes 3-13

SB0811BL

CHUKKA BLACK BOOT

Sizes 2-16

SB0811B

CHUKKA BROWN BOOT

Sizes 2-15

SS0380BL

CHUKKA SHOE

Sizes 2-14
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SS0303BL

HIKER LO SHOE

Sizes  3-13

SB0304BL

HIKER HI BLACK BOOT

Sizes 3-14

SB0304B

HIKER HI BROWN BOOT

Sizes 2-14

SS0508BL

WORKPRO SHOE

Sizes 2-12

SB0424BL

EXPEDITION HI BLACK BOOT

Sizes 4-13

SB0424B

EXPEDITION HI BROWN BOOT

Sizes 4-13

SS0425BL

EXPEDITION LO SHOE

Sizes 3-13

SB0652T

CRAZY HORSE TAN BOOT

Sizes 4-13

SB0652BL

CRAZY HORSE BLACK BOOT

Sizes 4-13
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SB0652B

CRAZY HORSE BROWN BOOT

Sizes 2-14

SS0942G

MEN’S LIGHT INDUSTRIAL

Sizes 5-13

SS18312G

GREY WOLF

Sizes 4-12

SB0420B

HI TOP BROWN BOOT

Sizes 4-13

SB0420BL

HI TOP BLACK BOOT

Sizes 4-13

SS0429C

LO TOP SAFETY SHOE

Sizes 4-13

SS0429BL

LO TOP BLACK SAFETY SHOE

Sizes 4-13

SS0808BL

ENDURO-MAX SHOE

Sizes 4-13

SB5174BL

JIGGA BOOT

Sizes 3-13
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SB0210BL

CHEMITRAK S3 BOOT

Sizes 4-13

SBFX2MTBL

FX2 METATARSAL BOOT

Sizes 3-13

SB811S3BL

S3 CHUKKA BOOT

Sizes 3-13

SB0068W

HYGIENE BOOT

Sizes 3-13

SB6S5072BL

THERMOTRAK HI BOOT

Sizes 4-14

SB0651BL

HAVOC BLACK BOOT

Sizes 4-13

SB0651B

HAVOC BROWN BOOT

Sizes 4-13

SB0830BL

NON-METALLIC BOOT

Sizes 3-13

SB0912BL

RIGGER BOOT

Sizes 4-13
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SB0911BL

BLACK HAWK S3 BOOT

Sizes 3-15

SS0801BL

GLIDER SHOE

Sizes  3-13

OSEBL

OVERSHOE

Sizes 2-13+ 

SB0436BL

APEX BOOT

Sizes 3-13

SB22107BL

LADIES RUGGED BOOT

Sizes 2-9

SS0682BL

IMAN SHOE

Sizes 2-8

SB0940BL

THULI BOOT

Sizes 2-8

SS0683BL

KITO SHOE

Sizes 2-8

SS0941G

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL

Sizes 2-8
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CCWPBL

WORK-PRO

Sizes 2-14

RECLGPUPU-GR

GARDN-PRO

Sizes 2-14

CCCPBL

CHEF-PRO

Sizes 2-14

RECLGPURU-GY

CHEF-PRO

Sizes  2-14

RECLGPURU-WH

CHEF-PRO

Sizes 2-14

RECLGPUPU-BKG

MEDI-PRO

Sizes 2-14

RECLGPUPU-WH

MEDI-PRO

Sizes 2-14
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DURA LIGH T 1 – MEN’S

l

Size: 5-12
Colours: Black / ivory

Black / black | Olive / black
Upper:  Recycled PVC

Sole: Recycled PVC

Light
Industry

Genera
Purpose

MedicalFood
Processing

CleaningHygiene

BMWDB 
DURALIGHT CHELSEA 1 – MEN’S 

Size: 5-12
Colour: Black / black

Upper:  Recycled PVC
Sole: Recycled PVC

General
Purpose

MedicalFood
Processing

CleaningHygiene

BMWCBB

DURALIGHT CHELSEA 2 – MEN’S 

Size: 5-12
Colours: White / red

Upper:  Nitrile PVC
Sole: Nitrile PVC

3

General
Purpose

MedicalFood
Processing

CleaningHygiene

BMWCWR

ANKLE MINER 

Size: 5-12
Colours: Black / toffee

Upper:  PVC
Sole: Nitrile PVC

Toe cap: Steel toe cap

Mining ConstructionQ uarries Agriculture

BMBM

DURA LIGH T 2 – MEN’S

Size: 5-12
Colours: White / red

Upper:  Nitrile PVC
Sole: Nitrile PVC

Food
Processing

General
Purpose

Medical Light
Industry

Fisheries CleaningHygiene

BMWDWR

CHELSEA HD – MEN’S  

Size: 3-13
Colours: Black / toffee

Upper:  PVC
Sole: Nitrile PVC

Toe cap: Steel toe cap

Mining AgricultureConstruction Quarries

 BWCBTSTC
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EGOLI  

Size: 3-13
Colour: Black / toffee

Upper:  PVC
Sole: Nitrile PVC

Toe cap: Steel toe cap Toe cap: Steel toe cap

Mining HygieneFood
Processing

AgricultureConstruction Quarries

BWEBTSTC

Size: 3-13
Colour: Black / black

Upper:  Recycled PVC
Sole: Recycled PVC

Mining AgricultureConstruction Quarries

GRIPPER
BMWGBB

Size: 3-9
Colours: White / red

Upper:  Nitrile PVC
Sole: Nitrile PVC

General
Purpose

MedicalFood
Processing

CleaningHygiene

BLWCWR
DURALIGHT CHELSEA 2 – LADIES’ LADIES

 

Size: 3-9
Colours: Black / black

Upper:  Recycled PVC
Sole: Recycled PVC

Light
Industry

General
Purpose

MedicalFood
Processing

CleaningHygiene

DURALIGHT 1 - LADIES’
BLWB

LADIES

 

Size: 3-9
Colours: White / red

Upper:  Nitrile PVC
Sole: Nitrile PVC

Food
Processing

General
Purpose

Medical Light
Industry

Fisheries CleaningHygiene

DURALIGHT 2 - LADIES’
BLWWR

LADIES

White / blue
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Stimela XP Heavy Duty PVC gumboot
Safety Features 
  Steel Toe Cap - 200 J
  Ballistic textile midsole 1100 N 
  Intergrated Metatarsal Protector - 100 J
  Oil and acid resistant
  SRA slip resistant
  Size UK 4 - 13 (including 6.5 & 10.5)
  Certified: EN ISO 20345: 2011 /  |  AS/NZS 2210.3
  Also available in wide calf 

STIMELA XP

STIMELA HD

BMBSHSTC

PRODUCT
CODE

Stimela Heavy Duty PVC gumboot
Safety Features
  Steel Toe Cap – 200 J
  Semi-recycled upper
  SRA Slip resistant
  Size UK 3 – 14
  Certified: EN ISO 20345:2011

Stimela Heavy Duty PVC gumboot
  Safety Features
  Steel Toe Cap – 200 J
  Oil and acid resistant sole
  SRA Slip resistant
  Size UK 3 – 14
  Certified: EN ISO 20345:2011 
  Also available with SMS – BMBSHSTCSMS

BMBSH

PRODUCT
CODE

BMBSXPSTC

PRODUCT
CODE
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Stimela Heavy Duty PVC gumboot
Safety Features 
  Steel Toe Cap – 200 J
  Oil and acid resistant sole
  SRA Slip resistant
  Size UK 3 – 14
  Certified: EN ISO 20345:2011 

STIMELA HD

Shova General Purpose PVC gumboot
Safety Features  
• Semi-recycled PVC
• SRA slip resistant
• Size UK 4 - 13
• Certified: EN ISO 20347: 2012 

Shova General Purpose PVC gumboot
Safety Features 
  Virgin PVC Upper
  Virgin PVC sole
  SRA slip resistant
  Size UK 4 - 13
  Certified: EN ISO 20347: 2012  

SHOVA

BMWSHSTCS

PRODUCT
CODE

BMGS

PRODUCT
CODE

BMBS

PRODUCT
CODE
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Shova Clog PVC gumboot
Safety Features 
  Oil and acid resistant PVC
  SRA slip resistant
  Size UK 4 - 13
  Certified: EN ISO 20347: 2012 | AS/NZS 2210.5
  Also available in a semi-recycled black PVC - CMBS  

CMWRC

PRODUCT
CODE

SHOVA

BMWSC

PRODUCT
CODE

BMWS

PRODUCT
CODE

Shova General Purpose PVC gumboot
Safety Features 
  Oil & acid resistant 
  SRA slip resistant
  Size UK 4 - 13
  Certified: EN ISO 20347: 2012 | AS/NZS 2210.5

BMGSC

PRODUCT
CODE

Safety Features 
  Virgin PVC upper 
  Semi-recycled Sole 
  SRA slip resistant
  Size UK 4 - 13
  Certified: EN ISO 20347: 2012

Shova Chelsea 
PVC gumboot
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Safety Features     
  PVC upper
  PVC sole  
  Size UK 3 - 9
 CLCM

PRODUCT
CODE

Marina Clog 
PVC gumboot

BLBM

PRODUCT
CODE

MARINA
Women’s

BLWGM

PRODUCT
CODE

Marina General Purpose 
PVC gumboot

Marina General Purpose 
PVC gumboot

CLGM

PRODUCT
CODE

Marina Glog 
PVC gumboot

Safety Features    
  Virgin PVC Upper
  Semi-recycled upper
  Size UK 3 - 9
 

Marina General Purpose
PVC gumboot

CLWRM

PRODUCT
CODE

Features 
  Oil & acid resistant PVC
  SRA Slip resistant
  Size UK 3 - 9
 

Marina Glog 
PVC gumboot
 

BLGM

PRODUCT
CODE
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SafeLite Metal Free Safety Chelsea Boot
Safety Features 
  Composite lightweight Toe Cap - 200 J
  2mm Full grain cow leather
  Oil and acid resistant double density PU sole
  SRA slip resistant
  Size UK 4 - 13 
  Certified: EN ISO 20345: 2011 

SBSCB

PRODUCT
CODE

SafeLite Metal Free Safety Chelsea Boot
Safety Features  
  Composite lightweight Toe Cap - 200 J
  2mm Full grain cow leather
  Oil and acid resistant double density PU sole
  SRA slip resistant
  Size UK 4 - 13 
  Certified: EN ISO 20345: 2011 

SafeLite Metal Free Safety Boot
Safety Features 
  Composite lightweight Toe Cap - 200 J
  2mm Split leather
  Oil and acid resistant double density PU sole
  SRA slip resistant
  Size UK 4 - 13 
  Certified: EN ISO 20345: 2011 

SBSLBL

PRODUCT
CODE

SAFELITE

SBSCBL

PRODUCT
CODE



HAND
PROTECTION
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CHEMICAL CHART 

FAIR NOT RECOMENTEDEXCELLENT GOOD

CHEMICAL CHEMICALLATEX 
RUBBER

NITRILE
RUBBER PVC LATEX 

RUBBER
NITRILE
RUBBER PVC
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Acetaldehyde
Acetic Acid (Conc.)
Acetone
Ammonium Hydroxide (Conc.)
Amyl Acetate
Aniline
Animal Fats
Asphalt
Benzylic Alcohol
Bleach
Boric Acid
Brake Fluid
Butyl Acetate
Carbon Tetrachloride
Chloroacetone
Chromic Acid 50%
Citric Acid 10%
Creosote
Cutting Oil
Cyclohexane
Diesel Fuel
Diethanolamine
Diethyl Ether
Dioctyl Phthalate (DOP)
Ethyl Acetate
Ethyl Alcohol (Ethanol)
Ethylene Glycol (Anti Freeze)
Fertilizers
Fish. Shell Fish
Fluorides
Formaldehyde 37% (Formalin)
Fuel Oil
Petrol
Hexane
Household Detergents
Hydraulic Fluid

Hydrochloric Acid 30%
Hydrofluoric Acid 30%
Hydrogen Peroxide
Kerosene, Paraffin
Linseed Oil
Methyl Alcohol (Methanol)
Methyl Ethyl Ketone (MEK)
Methyl Formate
Mineral Oils
Naphtha
Naphthalene
Nitric Acid 20%
Nitrobenzene
Oleic Acid
Perchloroethylene
Phosphoric Acid
Photo Developer Fixer
Pine Oil
Potassium Hydroxide 50% KOH
Poultry
Propylene Dichloride
Silicates
Sodium Hydroxide 50% NaOH
Sodium Hypochlorite
Stearic
Sulphuric Acid (Conc.)
Sulphuric Acid (Dilute.)
Tetrahydrofuran
Toluene (Toluol)
Trichloroethylene
Trichlorobenzene
Turpentine
Vegetable Oil
Weed Killer
Wood Preservative
Xylene
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uvex Athletic Lite - G60027U

Art. no. :
Design :
Standard :
Material :
Coating : 
Suitable for :
Colour :
Sizes :

60027
Knitted cuff
EN 388 (4 1 3 1 X)
Polyamide, elastane
Palm and fingertips with NBR foam coating
Dry areas and slightly damp areas
Blue, anthracite
6 to 11

•	 lightweight and sensitive safety glove for mechanical tasks
•	 matt, porous and particularly abrasion-resistant microfoam coating
•	 very good grip in dry and slightly damp areas
•	 high breathability thanks to the porous coating, reducing sweating
•	 perfect fit thanks to the “slim fit” design and elastane in the liner
•	 free from hazardous substances in accordance with OEKO-TEX Standard 100

uvex Phynomic Wet - G60050U

Art. no. :
Design :
Standard :
Material :
Coating : 
Suitable for :
Colour :
Sizes :

60060
Knitted cuff
EN 388 (3 1 3 1 X)
Polyamide, elastane
Palm and fingertips with NBR foam coating
Damp and oily working conditions
Blue, anthracite
7 to 11

•	 safety glove with water-repellent aqua-polymer foam coating for use in 
outdoor areas

•	 outstanding mechanical abrasion resistance thanks to the durable coating
•	 very good grip in damp and wet areas
•	 high level of breathability due to the coating
•	 very good tactile feel when assembling parts

Art. no. :
Design :
Standard :
Material :
Coating : 

Suitable for :
Colour :
Sizes :

60278
Knitted cuff
EN 388 (4 1 2 1 X), EN 407 (X 1 X X X X)
polyester (seamless)
palm and whole back of the hand with NBR 
(nitrile rubber) with grip finish
excellent grip in wet and oily areas
Blue / black
7 to 11

uvex Unilite 7710 F - G60278U
•	 seam-free multi-purpose gloves
•	 fully coated with nitrile rubber (NBR) for protection against moisture and 

water reaching the skin
•	 additional sandy nitrile coating on the palms of the hands for grip and 

abrasion resistance
•	 very good dexterity right to the fingertips
•	 polyester lining material
•	 excellent grip in dry, damp/wet and oily areas
•	 exceptional abrasion resistance
•	 extremely flexible

NITRILE COATED
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Art. no. :
Design :

Standard :
Material :
Coating : 
Suitable for :
Colour :
Sizes :

60974
Lower arm protection with velcro fastening	
with thumb loop EN 388 (3 1 2 1 X)
EN 388 (2 X 4 X C)	
HPPE, glass, polyamide
Without coating
For dry areas
Mottled grey
M, L

•	 very high cut protection (Cut Level C)
•	 very thin and flexible
•	 high comfort
•	 velcro fastening for a custom fit. Thumb loop (TL) for added safety (protection 

against cuts on the wrist)
•	 certified according to OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

uvex Unidur Sleeve C TL - SPK60974

Art. no. :
Design :
Standard :
Material :
Coating : 
Suitable for :
Colour :
Sizes :

60956
Knitted cuff
EN 388 (4 1 3 1 X), 
Elastane, polyamide
Entire glove with NBR (nitrile foam) with grip finish
Good dry and wet grip
Grey, black
6 to 11

•	 breathable precision glove with good dry and wet grip
•	 fully coated with NBR foam
•	 outstanding mechanical abrasion resistance
•	 great mechanical strength
•	 highly breathable nitrile foam coating
•	 good dry and wet grip

uvex Unilite 6610 F- G60956U

uvex HexArmor® Helix® 2076 - G60660U

Art. no. :
Design :
Standard :
Material :
Coating : 
Suitable for :
Colour :
Sizes :

60660
Knit wrist
EN 388 (4 1 4 4 F)
Polyethylene, HPPE, Steel, Fibreglass
Flexible polyurethane palm coating
Dry or oily working conditions
Blue, anthracite
5 to 12

•	 knit: 13-gauge HPPE and steel fiber blend shell offering 360° cut protection
•	 coating: Flexible polyurethane palm coating provides superior grip and 

abrasion resistance
•	 ANSI/ISEA level A6 cut protection
•	 knit wrist helps prevent dirt and debris from entering the glove
•	 seamless construction for enhanced comfort and breathability
•	 reinforced thumb crotch area for increased durability

Helix® series gloves offer a wide variety of grip options to provide users with 
the appropriate grip for the task at hand. HexArmor® has you covered for 
any working condition. We’re constantly researching and testing new for-
mulas and application methods to maximize grip and function, helping 
workers redefine safety at their worksite.

4 1 4 4 F

EN 388:2016

NITRILE COATED

CUT PROTECTION
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uvex Profapren- G60119U

Art. no. :
Design :
Standard :

Material :
Coating :
 
Suitable for :
Colour :
Sizes :

60119
gauntlet, roughened palm, approx. 33 cm	
EN 388 (3 1 3 1 X), EN ISO 374-1:2016/	
Type A (A K L M N O)	
Flocked cotton 
fully coated with polychloroprene (latex inner),
approx. 0.71 mm
good resistance to many chemicals	
dark blue
7 to 10	

•	 flexible chloroprene chemical protection glove with flocked cotton
•	 good grip in damp and wet areas thanks to the grip structure in the palm
•	 good resistance to many chemicals and solvents
•	 good tactile feel
•	 very good fit
•	 highly flexible

4 X 4 3 D P

EN 388:2016

uvex Thin Lizzie™ 2090X- G60991U

Art. no. :
Design :
Standard :
Material :
Coating : 
Suitable for :
Colour :
Sizes :

60991
Elastic cuff
EN 388 (4 X 4 3 D P)	
Polyethylene, HPPE, Glass
Flexible sandy nitrile palm coating
Wet or dry applications
Lime / grey	
5 to 12

•	 IR-X® Impact Exoskeleton™ with high-flex design
•	 13-guage HPPE and glass fiber blend shell provides exceptional dexterity 

and feel
•	 sandy nitrile palm coating
•	 reinforced thumb crotch patch
•	 protected by U.S. Patent No. D703,389
•	 available in sizes 5/XXS through 12/3XL

The Rig Lizard® Series is purpose-built to provide maximum grip in tough situations – with over five 
grip options for water, oils, muds, and lubricants. Each glove is also equipped with our highly flexible 
IR-X® Impact Exoskeleton™, keeping hands protected from smash and pinch injuries. This combination 
of multiple technologies and features makes the Rig Lizard® the ideal solution for common oil, gas, 
and mining hazards. And with options for cold weather protection, your hands can stay safe and 
comfortable in any environment.

Art. no. :
Design :
Standard :
Material :
Colour :
Sizes :

60688
Knit wrist
EN 388 (4 X 4 3 D P)
Polyethylene, HPPE, Glass
blue / yellow
6/XS through12/3XL

Helix® Core™ series 3010- G60688U

•	 knit: 15-gauge HPPE/steel/fiberglass/polyester blend shell provides 360° cut resistance
•	 coating: PrimeFoam nitrile palm coating
•	 sewn-on back-of-hand IR-X® Impact Exoskeleton™ with high-flex design
•	 enhanced touchscreen capabilities
•	 reinforced thumb saddle
•	 elastic knit wrist helps prevent dirt and debris from entering the glove
•	 ultimate dexterity and tactility
•	 seamless construction for enhanced comfort and breathability
•	 launderable for extended life
•	 vend-packed
•	 REACH compliant for being skin-safe and void of harsh chemicals

Manufacturing-inspired with touchscreen capabilities and a proprietary knit, the Helix® 3010 features 
back-of-hand impact guards and extreme abrasion resistance.

4 X 4 3 D P

EN 388:2016

CUT & IMPACT PROTECTION

POLYCHLOROPRENE COATED
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EXTRA FEATURES

Splash

*Ansell Earth represents  
our products that offer en-
vironmental benefits throug-
hout their life cycle.

Ansell 
Earth*

DESCRIPTION
	■ Specially treated to reduce the risk of allergic reactions
	■ Thickness of 0.35 mm, provides outstanding sensitivity
	■ Excellent price/quality ratio

Extra-thin natural latex rubber gloves, offering excellent tactile 
sensitivity for light-duty tasks

AlphaTec® GAA87190

VIRUS

CATEGORY III

PRIMARY INDUSTRIES
	■ Automotive Aftermarket
	■ Chemical
	■ Construction
	■ Metal Fabrication
	■ Maintenance

RECOMMENDED FOR
	■ Cleaning
	■ Assembly of parts
	■ Maintenance

STANDARDS AND CERTIFICATION
EN ISO 374-1:2016 EN ISO 374-5:2016

 
EN 388:2016

1010X

Construction Natural Latex Rubber

Liner material Cotton Flocking

Grip design Fishscale

Cuff style Straight

Size 6.5 - 7, 7.5 - 8, 8.5 - 9, 9.5 - 10

Length (mm) 305

Thickness (mm) 0.35

Packaging 12 pairs per bag, 	
12 bags per carton

Type C

RECOMMENDED FOR
	■ Assembly of parts
	■ Maintenance
	■ Metal fabrication
	■ Quality control

DESCRIPTION
	■ Good combination of grip & oil repellence
	■ Excellent abrasion resistance
	■ Double layer nitrile coating keeps hands dry 

and comfortable when handling oily parts 
and tools

	■ In compliance with the standards EN 
420 (General requirements) and EN 388 
(Mechanical hazards)

	■ Elastic knit-wrist ensures snug fit
	■ Applicable in oily environments

Cost effective solution for light weight applications requiring a 
durable coating and secure grip in oily environments

4121A

EN 388:2016

EDGE ® GAE48919

CATEGORY IIPRIMARY INDUSTRIES
	■ Automotive
	■ Construction
	■ Machinery and Equipment
	■ Metal Fabrication

Coating material Nitrile

Construction Knitted

Liner material Polyester

Cuff style Knitwrist

Finishing 48-919: Fully dipped	
48-920: Palm dipped

Gauge 13

Size 48-919: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12	
48-920: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11

Length (mm) 220-270

Packaging 12 pairs per bag, 	
12 bags per carton

STANDARDS AND CERTIFICATION

LATEX COATED

NITRILE COATED
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CATEGORY IIIPRIMARY INDUSTRIES
	■ Automotive
	■ Chemical
	■ Life Sciences
	■ Machinery and Equipment
	■ Oil and Gas
	■ Food Processing
	■ Metal Fabrication
	■ Emergency Medical 

Services

RECOMMENDED FOR
	■ Handling metal sheets & panels
	■ Handling parts with sharp, rough edges
	■ Filling, blending and charging of raw materials
	■ Sample taking and processing
	■ Removal of broken glassware
	■ Spill or leakage cleanup
	■ Assembling and mounting components
	■ Mixing or loading chemicals
	■ Cleaning of plant and machines
	■ Handling application & cleaning tools

STANDARDS AND CERTIFICATION

EN ISO 374-5:2016EN 388:2016

4X32C

Construction Nitrile

Liner material INTERCEPT™ Technology

Grip design ANSELL GRIP™ Technology

Cuff style Extended

Size 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11

Length (mm) 350

Thickness (mm) 1

Packaging 6 pairs per bag, 	
12 bags per case

DESCRIPTION
	■ Nitrile shell barrier: EN 374 Type A resistance against common chemicals
	■ High-visibility inner liner: Indicates when cut, for superior safety
	■ INTERCEPT™ Cut Resistance Technology: ANSI A3/EN ISO C cut protection

Cut-protective chemical-resistant gloves with high-visibility liner, 
for advanced protection

AlphaTec® GAA58735

TECHNOLOGIES

ANSELL GRIP™

Ansell Grip Technology

INTERCEPT™

Cut Resistance Technology

EN ISO 374-1:2016
Type A

AJKLMNOPT

EN 407

X1XXXX

 

EXTRA FEATURES

Silicone-free SplashAnti-static 
EN 1149

Latex-free

Abrasion-resistant gloves, with color coding to ensure 
appropriate application

DESCRIPTION
	■ HyFlex® indicator system: Workers can ensure adequate protection
	■ Certified abrasion resistance: Excellent durability
	■ Water-based PU and nitrile coating: Enhanced grip and comfort

PRIMARY INDUSTRIES
	■ Automotive
	■ Chemical
	■ Food Processing

STANDARDS AND 
CERTIFICATION

RECOMMENDED FOR
	■ Handling metal sheets & panels
	■ Handling parts with sharp, rough edges
	■ Applying sealers, touching up
	■ Production line support & maintenance
	■ Loading and unloading trucks and vehicles
	■ Product shipping, transport and delivery
	■ Maintenance
	■ Opening furnaces draining pumps valves or 

lines and crackers BTX process
	■ Lock smith

 
EN 388:2016

4X43C

 

CATEGORY II

TECHNOLOGIES

DMF DMF Free

INTERCEPT™

Cut Resistance Technology

EXTRA FEATURES

Anti-static 
EN 1149

HyFlex® GAH11425

Coating material Water-Based polyurethane 	
and nitrile

Construction Knitted

Liner material Polyamide, Fiber glass, HPPE

Cuff style Knitwrist

Finishing Palm Coated

Gauge 13

Size 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11

Length (mm) 225-270

Packaging 12 pairs in a bag, 	
12 bags in a carton

CUT PROTECTION
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•	 Wing cut thumb for flexibility
•	 Ambidextrous, seamless knit
•	 Stretch fit with excellent air 

circulation
•	 Does not leave scratches or 

fingerprint residue on product
•	 Ideal as a liner glove or for light 

industrial work in dry environments

•	 Wing cut thumb for flexibility
•	 Ambidextrous, seamless knit
•	 Stretch fit with excellent air 

circulation
•	 PVC dots on both sides for 

prolonged durability
•	 Ideal for light industrial work in dry 

environments

Features

Features

Materials

Materials

Liner: Cotton
Cuff: Elasticated knitted wrist
Gauge: 10

Liner: 65 / 35 Polycotton
Coating: Double sided PVC dots
Cuff: Elasticated knitted wrist
Gauge: 7

Size: One size fits all

Sizes

Size: One size fits all

Sizes

Code: GCT10G10

Code: GPDREV

SEAMLESS
COTTON GLOVES - High Quality

SEAMLESS POLYCOTTON 
POLKA DOT GLOVES

•	 Wing cut thumb for flexibility
•	 Ambidextrous, seamless knit
•	 Does not leave scratches or 

fingerprint residue on product
•	 Stretch fit with excellent air 

circulation
•	 Ideal as a liner glove or for light 

industrial work in dry environments

Features Materials

Liner: Cotton
Cuff: Elasticated knitted wrist
Gauge: 7

Size: One size fits all

Sizes 

Code: GCC

SEAMLESS 
COTTON GLOVES - Economy

GENERAL HANDLING
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•	 Excellent grip and dexterity
•	 Excellent abrasion, tear & puncture 

resistance
•	 Ergonomic design for extreme 

comfort
•	 Ideal for general all-purpose 

handling in dry conditions

Features Materials

Lining: Seamless polycotton
Coating: Latex rubber, palm coated 
with crinkle pattern 
Cuff: 	Elasticated knitted wrist
Gauge: 10

Size: 7 - 10

Sizes

Code: GCBKW

GLADIATOR 
LATEX PALM DIPPED GLOVES

GENERAL HANDLING

•	 Superior resistance against      
micro-organisms & water

•	 Strong grip in wet & oily 
environments

•	 Lined to keep skin cool, dry & 
odour free

•	 Ideal for use in agricultural, fishery, 
veterinary & janitorial applications

Features & Benefits Materials

Lining: 190gsm cotton stockinette
Coating: PVC dipped, with extended 
yellow PVC material 
Cuff: Elasticated PVC

Size: 10 

Sizes

Code: G608

RED PVC DIPPED GLOVES WITH 
EXTENDED ELASTICATED CUFF

EN 388

3121X

EN 374-2

EN 388

3143

Materials

•	 Ergonomic design for extreme 
comfort

•	 Excellent grip and abrasion 
resistance

•	 Ideal for handling abrasive 
materials in wet & oily conditions

Features

Lining: Seamless polycotton liner
Coating: Latex foam, palm coated
Cuff: 	Elasticated knitted wrist
Gauge: 13

Size: M  -  L	     

Sizes

Code: GCRH

CRAYFISH GLOVES 
WITH LATEX COATING

EN 388

4243
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GENERAL HANDLING
20cm & 40cm 
BLACK LATEX RUBBER GLOVES

Code Smooth: GRL20 Code Rough: GRL20R

•	 Strong abrasion resistance
•	 Superior resistance against     

micro-organisms & water
•	 Ideal for janitorial work or 

applications that involve non-
corrosive liquids & chemicals

•	 Available in 20cm & 40cm lengths, 
with & without a rough coating.

Features & Benefits Materials

Size: 10 

Sizes

EN 388

3121X

EN 374-2

Code Smooth: GRL40 Code Rough: GRL40R

Material: 100% Latex rubber. 
Smooth & rough palm options
Thickness: 0.70mm
Cuff: 20 | 40cm bead rolled

Code: GNDLF

DURA-LITE 
NITRILE PALM DIPPED GLOVES

•	 Ergonomic design with excellent fit 
and good breathability

•	 Excellent abrasion resistance
•	 Ideal for general handling and 

small components in dry, wet & oily 
conditions

Features & Benefits Materials

Liner: Seamless polycotton liner
Coating: Nitrile foam, palm coated
Gauge: 13
Cuff: Elasticated knitted wrist

Size:  7 - 11

Sizes

EN 388

4121
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Code: GLCYC •	 Excellent abrasion resistance 
with seamless palm for enhanced 
durability

•	 Gunn cut for improved dexterity. 
Wing cut thumb for improved 
flexibility

•	 Fleece lined for comfort & 
perspiration absorbency

•	 Ideal for heavy handling applications

Features Materials

Former: High grade split leather
Exterior: Drill polyester with reinforced 
leather inserts across the knuckles, 
upper fingers & full index finger
Lining: Fleece
Cuff: Open cuff, quick removal

Size: 10

Sizes

EN 388

3122X

•	 Excellent abrasion, tear & puncture 
resistance

•	 Gunn cut for improved dexterity. 
Wing cut thumb for improved 
flexibility

•	 Fleece lined for comfort & 
perspiration absorbency

•	 Ideal for heavy handling applications

Features Materials

Former: High grade split leather with 
a double layer on the palm, thumb & 
index finger
Exterior: Drill cotton fabric with 
reinforced leather inserts across the 
knuckles & upper fingers
Lining: Fleece
Cuff: Open cuff, quick removal

Size: 10

Sizes

Code: GLCRP

RIGGER GLOVES 
WITH FLEECE LINING

EN 388

4244X

GENERAL HANDLING

Code: GNDFLEX

DURAFLEX HIGH VIZ NITRILE GLOVES 
WITH MICRO FOAM COATING

Materials

Liner: Seamless polyester
Coating: Nitrile micro foam, ¾ dipped
Cuff: Elasticated knitted wrist
Gauge: 13

Size: 7 - 10

Sizes 

•	 Strong grip and dexterity
•	 Excellent tear resistance
•	 Ideal for general handling in dry, 

wet & oily conditions

Features

EN 388

2242

YELLOW RIGGER GLOVES
WITH FLEECE LINING
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Former: Split leather palm
Exterior: ⁠Drill cotton fabric with reinforced 
leather inserts across the knuckles and 
upper fingers.
Cuff: Open cuff, quick removal

•	 Good abrasion resistance & grip in 
dry conditions

•	 Gunn cut for improved dexterity. 
Wing cut thumb for improved 
flexibility

•	 Economy glove for general 
handling & light construction

Features Materials

Size: 10 

Sizes

Code: GLC

SPLIT LEATHER 
RIGGER GLOVES - Economy

GENERAL HANDLING

•	 Good abrasion resistance & grip in 
dry conditions

•	 Gunn cut for improved dexterity. 
Wing cut thumb for improved 
flexibility

•	 A comfortable all-weather glove for 
general handling

Features Materials

Size: 10

Sizes

Former: Split leather palm
Exterior:  ⁠Drill cotton fabric with reinforced 
leather inserts across the knuckles and 
upper fingers.
Cuff: Open cuff, quick removal

Code: GLG

GOATSKIN LEATHER GLOVES

•	 Excellent abrasion, tear & puncture 
resistance

•	 Gunn cut for improved dexterity. 
Keystone thumb for improved 
flexibility

•	 A general handling & comfortable 
all-weather glove

Features

Material: Soft full grain leather that 
does not require a lining
Cuff: Open cuff, quick removal

Size: 10	     

Sizes

EN 388

4243

Materials

Code: GPSBPA

PIGSKIN LEATHER & CANDY STRIPE 
RIGGER GLOVES - Economy
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HEAT PROTECTION

Code 6cm: GL6IL Code 20cm: GL20IL

6cm, 20cm & 40cm
GREEN WELDING GLOVES

•	 Superior heat resistance
•	 Good abrasion, tear & puncture resistance
•	 Gunn cut for improved dexterity. Wing cut thumb for improved 

flexibility
•	 Welted seams for enhanced durability
•	 Fleece lined for perspiration absorption
•	 Ideal for welding or heavy handling in heated environments
•	 Available in 6cm, 20cm & 40cm lengths

Features

Material: Superior cow split leather
Lining: Cotton fleece
Cuff: 6cm | 20cm | 40cm superior cow 
split leather

Size: 10	     

Sizes

Materials
EN 388

3123X

EN 407-1

413X4X

*Gloves may differ depending on supplier.

*Gloves may differ depending on supplier.

Code 40cm: GL40IL

6cm, 20cm & 40cm
ALL CHROME LEATHER GLOVES

•	 Good abrasion, tear & puncture resistance
•	 Gunn cut for improved dexterity. Wing cut thumb for improved flexibility
•	 Economy glove for welding or heavy handling in heated environments
•	 Available in 6cm, 20cm & 40cm lengths

Features

Material: Chrome split leather with 
reinforced layer on the palm area
Cuff: 6cm | 20cm | 40cm chrome
split leather

Size: 10	     

Sizes

Materials

EN 388

3123X

Code 6cm: GL6I Code 20cm: GL20I Code 40cm: GL40I
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HEAT PROTECTION

•	 Superior heat, abrasion, tear & 
puncture resistance

•	 Gunn cut for improved dexterity. 
Wing cut thumb for improved 
flexibility

•	 Acrylic lining for enhanced heat 
insulation & Kevlar stitching for 
superior durability & heat protection

•	 Apron flap with reinforced sides 
for enhanced protection against 
sparks & molten splashes

•	 Ideal for heavy handling in heated 
environments

Features Materials

Size: 10

Sizes

Code: GL20HR

RED HEAT-RESISTANT GLOVES

EN 407-1

413X4X

EN 388

4143X

Material: Superior cow leather
Lining: Acrylic
Stitching: Kevlar
Cuff: 20cm, straight edge

COLD STORAGE

•	 Excellent water defence
•	 Superior comfort through the triple 

lined design
•	 High viz orange for improved 

visibility in low-light conditions
•	 Ideal for use in cold storage 

applications, fisheries & exterior 
work in cold temperatures

Features Materials

Size: 10

Sizes

Code: GCSP

ORANGE COLD 
STORAGE GLOVES

Material: PVC, fully dipped
Lining: Triple lined: cotton fleece, 
foam, jersey fabric
Thickness: 0.75mm
Cuff: Open cuff, quick removal

Code: GCNP

POLAR ICE COLD STORE GLOVES 
WITH MICRO FOAM COATING

•	 Excellent grip and dexterity
•	 Excellent abrasion resistance
•	 Ergonomic design for extreme 

comfort
•	 Ideal for general handling in dry,        

wet & oily conditions at cold 
temperatures

Features

Size: 7 - 10	     

Sizes

EN 388

4121

Materials

Material: Seamless polyester 
Liner: Cotton fleece
Coating: Latex micro foam, palm coated
Cuff: Elasticated knitted wrist
Gauge: 10
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CUT PROTECTION

•	 Excellent grip and dexterity
•	 Excellent abrasion, cut & tear 

resistance
•	 Ideal for handling of abrasive 

materials in dry, wet & oily 
conditions

Features Materials

Size: 7 - 10

Sizes

Code: GNBFC5

GLADIATOR CUT RESISTANT 
GLOVES

Material: 13g, engineered yarn with cut 
resistant properties
Coating: Nitrile micro foam, palm 
coated
Cuff: Elasticated knitted wrist

Material: 100% stainless steel ring 
mesh
Cuff: Polycotton cuff with stainless 
steel, adjustable spring closing system

Code: GCM515

100% STAINLESS STEEL METAL 
MESH GLOVE

•	 Ambidextrous with 5 finger design
•	 Visual identification through 

coloured cuff
•	 Ideal for use in boning and cutting 

operations

Features

Size: Small - XL  

Sizes

Materials

•	 Excellent grip and dexterity
•	 Excellent abrasion resistance
•	 Ergonomic design for extreme 

comfort
•	 Hi viz yellow for improved visibility 

in low-light conditions
•	 Ideal for general handling in 

dry, wet & oily conditions at cold 
temperatures

Features Materials

Size: 7 - 10

Sizes

Code: GCPP

POLAR ICE PRO COLD STORE GLOVES 
WITH MICRO FOAM COATING

Material: Seamless polyester
Liner: Poly-acrylic
Coating: Latex micro foam, palm coated
Cuff: Elasticated knitted wrist
Gauge: 10

EN 388

4121

EN 388

4442C

EN 511

X2X

COLD STORAGE
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Features Materials

Size: 7 - 10

Sizes

Code: GRLSN

YELLOW LATEX 
RUBBER GLOVES

Material: 100% latex rubber with 
honeycomb pattern
Lining: Cotton
Thickness: 0.34mm (+/- 0.04mm)
Cuff: Bead rolled

EN ISO 
374-5:2016

•	 Anatomically shaped for superior 
comfort & dexterity

•	 Excellent grip in wet & dry conditions
•	 Flock lined for perspiration 

absorption
•	 Superior resistance against    

micro-organisms & water
•	 Ideal for work that involves 

exposure to chemicals & liquids

EN 388

1010X

EN ISO 
374-5:2016

•	 Anatomically shaped for superior 
comfort & dexterity

•	 Excellent grip in wet & dry 
conditions

•	 Superior resistance against     
micro-organisms & water

•	 Ideal for work that involves 
exposure to chemicals & liquids

Features Materials

Size: 9

Sizes

Code: GRUB

BLUE LATEX 
RUBBER GLOVES

Material: 100% latex rubber with 
diamond pattern
Thickness: 0.45mm (+/- 0.05mm)
Cuff: Pinked edge

CHEMICAL PROTECTION

EN 388

1010X

EN ISO 
374-5:2016

•	 Superior abrasion resistance
•	 Excellent grip in wet & dry 

conditions
•	 Superior resistance against    

micro-organisms & water
•	 Flock lined for improved donning 

and doffing
•	 Ideal for work that involves 

exposure to chemicals & liquids

Features Materials

Size: 7 -1 0

Sizes

Code: GRNG

GREEN NITRILE 
RUBBER GLOVES

Material: Nitrile rubber with reverse 
lozenge pattern, biodegradable.
Lining: Flock lined
Thickness: 0.38 (+/- 0.05mm)
Cuff: Straight edge

EN 388

4101X

EN 374-1/
TYPE A

KLMPST

EN 374-1/
TYPE A

KLMPST

EN 374-1/
TYPE A

KLMPST
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Materials
LINER 13-gauge polyester liner

COATING Smooth nitrile coating

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist length

COATING FINISH Smooth finish, single dip, palm dip

Sizes M-XL

EN 388

4121X

Features
•	 Excellent for general handling, small components and general industry.
•	 Good for water, oil and grease.
•	 Excellent grip (both wet and dry conditions), comfort, dexterity  

and breathability. 

GNSMWR
RED SMOOTH NITRILE COATED 
GENERAL HANDLING GLOVES

Materials
LINER 13-gauge polyester liner – black

COATING Smooth polyurethane (PU) coating

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Smooth finish, single dip, palm dip

Sizes M-XL

EN 388

4131

Features
•	 Excellent for general handling, small components and general industry.
•	 Good for water, oil and grease.
•	 Excellent grip (both wet and dry conditions), comfort, dexterity and 

breathability.

GPUBKWR
BLACK PU COATED GENERAL 
HANDLING GLOVES

Materials
COATING Sandy Latex

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Double dip, fully coated

LINER 15 gauge (outer) & 10 gauge (inner), polyester & acrylic

Sizes S-2XL

EN 388 EN 511

2131X X1X

Features
•	 Excellent grip and durability.
•	 Ideal for cold environments.
•	 Excellent abrasion performance.    

GLT101 REBEL THERMO

COLD STORAGE

PU COATED

NITRILE COATED
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4121X

Materials
LINER Cotton liner

COATING Blue Nitrile

CUFF Knit wrist

COATING FINISH Smooth finish, single dip, full dip

Size 10

EN 388

4111X

Features
•	 Heavy duty glove with very good grip.
•	 Excellent for heavy duty conditions where grip is important.
•	 Good for water, oil and grease environments. 
•	 Excellent grip (wet and dry conditions), durability.

GDYNKW
BLUE NITRILE HEAVY DUTY 
GLOVES

Materials
LINER 13-gauge polyester liner – hi viz yellow

COATING Rough Nitrile coating

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Rough finish, double dipped, palm dip

Sizes M-XL

EN 388

4121X

Features
•	 Excellent for general handling, small components and general industry.
•	 Good for water, oil and grease.
•	 Excellent grip (both wet and dry conditions), comfort, dexterity  

and breathability.

GNHVIS HI VIZ SANDY NITRILE GLOVES

Materials
COATING Sandy Nitrile

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Double dip, palm coated

LINER 15 gauge, recycled PET and spandex

Sizes M-XL

EN 388

Features
•	 Premium, flexible nitrile coating ensures superior comfort and 

enhanced protection.
•	 Excellent dexterity.
•	 Excellent abrasion performance.
•	 Ideal for oily environments.

GNE101 REBEL ENVIRO GLOVES

NITRILE COATED
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Materials
COATING Sandy Nitrile

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Double dip, palm coated

LINER 15 gauge, nylon and spandex

Sizes S-2XL

EN 388

4131X

Features
•	 Excellent grip and durability.
•	 Excellent dexterity.
•	 Excellent abrasion performance.    

GNP101 REBEL VERSA GLOVES

Materials
COATING Sandy Nitrile

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Double dip, fully coated

LINER 15 gauge, nylon

Sizes S-2XL

EN 388

4131X

Features
•	 Excellent grip and durability.
•	 Full dip offers excellent water and oil resistance.
•	 Excellent abrasion performance.

GNP105 REBEL VERSA PLUS GLOVES

Materials
COATING Smooth Nitrile

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Single dip, palm coated

LINER 13 gauge, U3 knitted technology, polyester

Sizes S-2XL

EN 388

4121X

Features
•	 Great abrasion and tear resistance. 
•	 Excellent dexterity.    

GNP120 REBEL VERSA GRIP GLOVES

NITRILE COATED
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Materials
LINER Cotton crochet liner

COATING Single dipped natural rubber, honeycomb finish

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Single dipped, rough finish, palm dip

Size 10

EN 388

2142

Features
•	 Excellent grip and durability.GCRR

CRAYFISH STANDARD KNIT 
WRIST GLOVES

GL-LATGRKW

Materials
LINER Polycotton crochet jersey liner

COATING Crinkled latex coating

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Crinkle finish, single dip, palm dip

Sizes M-L

EN 388

2142

Features
•	 Very high grip from natural latex coating.
•	 Excellent for general handling where high grip is important.
•	 Excellent grip (dry conditions), comfort, dexterity and breathability.  

GREEN LINED LATEX KNIT 
WRIST GLOVES

Materials
LINER Cotton liner

COATING Triple dipped latex

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Triple dipped, natural ribbed finish, rough, full dip

Size 10

EN 388

Features
•	 Excellent grip and durability.
•	 Good for water, oil and grease environments.
•	 Good resistance for low concentration chemicals. Ask your sales rep for 

further advice if more concentrated chemicals are being used.

GCMXKW
YELLOW COMAREX KNIT 
WRIST SUPERIOR GLOVES

1121X

LATEX COATED
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Materials
COATING Sandy Latex

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Double dip, fully coated

LINER 15 gauge, polyester

Sizes S-2XL

EN 388

2131X

Features
•	 Excellent grip and durability in water work environments.
•	 Excellent dexterity and flexibility.
•	 Protection against water penetration and liquid resistant.
•	 15-gauge seamless liner, providing great comfort.   

GLA101 REBEL AQUA GLOVES

3141X X2XXXX

Materials
COATING Eco latex (no solvents used)

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Single dip, palm coated

LINER 15 gauge, polyester and spandex

Sizes S-XL

EN 388 EN 407

Features
•	 Excellent dexterity.
•	 Premium latex coating ensures superior comfort and  

enhanced protection. 

GLP111 REBEL VERSA DURA GLOVES

GNI101

Materials
COATING Sandy Nitrile

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist with strap

COATING FINISH Single dipped, palm coated

LINER 15 gauge, patented high performance cut resistant material

IMPACT MATERIAL TPR (Thermoplastic Rubber)

Sizes M-XL

EN 388

4X42DP

Features
•	 Excellent grip and durability.     
•	 Cut D protection.             
•	 Breathable nitrile material.        
•	 TPR material provides impact protection.           
•	 Ideal for oily environments.        
•	 Excellent abrasion performance.         

REBEL IMPACT GLOVES

LATEX COATED

IMPACT PROTECTION
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Materials
COATING Nitrile microfoam

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Double dipped, palm dip

LINER 15 gauge, patented, high performance cut resistant material

Sizes S-2XL

EN 388

4X42E

Features
•	 Excellent grip and durability.
•	 Excellent dexterity.
•	 Excellent abrasion performance.

GNC501 REBEL CUT PRO

CUT GLOVE NITRILE

Materials
LINER HPPE fiber, polyester, nylon, glass fiber and spandex Cut 5 inner

COATING Nitrile

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Double dipped, palm dip, rough finish

Sizes M-XL

EN 388

4X43D

Features
•	 Excellent grip and durability.
•	 Cut 5 protection.
•	 Excellent dexterity.

GWRNIC5 CUT 5 NITRILE GLOVES

4542C

Materials
LINER HPPE fiber, polyester, nylon, glass fiber and spandex Cut 5 inner

COATING Polyurethane (PU)

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Double dipped, palm dip, smooth finish

Sizes S-2XL

EN 388

Features
•	 Excellent grip and durability.
•	 Cut 5 protection.
•	 Excellent dexterity.

GWRPUC5 CUT 5 PU GLOVES

CUT GLOVE PU COATED

CUT PROTECTION
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Size 10

Materials

PALM
•	 Chrome leather, 0.8mm extra thick, with apron palm for additional heat 

protection for fingers, palm and thumb
•	 Additional reinforcement below wrist for additional heat protection

BACKING Chrome leather

CUFF Elbow length safety cuff

INNER LINING Fleece on inside of palm, denim lining on inside of collar

GL20HRSUP
RED HEAT SUPERIOR 
GLOVES

EN 388 EN 407

4121

4121

4121

Materials
LINER Cotton liner

COATING Red PVC

CUFF Elbow length safety cuff

COATING FINISH Smooth finish, single dip, full dip

Size 10

EN 388

Features
•	 General purpose handling glove.
•	 Good for water, oil and grease environments.
•	 Good resistance for light chemicals. Ask your sales rep for further 

advice if more concentrated chemicals are being used.
•	

RED PVC MEDIUM WEIGHT 
GLOVES

PVC GLOVES

Materials
LINER Cotton liner

COATING Red PVC

CUFF Elasticated knit wrist

COATING FINISH Single dip, full dip

Size 10

EN 388

Features
•	 General purpose handling glove.
•	 Good for water, oil and grease environments.
•	 Good resistance for light chemicals. Ask your sales rep for further 

advice if more concentrated chemicals are being used.

RED PVC MEDIUM WEIGHT 
GLOVES

Smooth: G602KW

Smooth: G604

Rough: G603KW

Rough: G605

PVC COATED

LEATHER



HEAD & FACE
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9772320 (no ratchet) 9772421 (no ratchet) 9772520 (no ratchet)

9772230 (with ratchet)9772130 (with ratchet)9772030 (with ratchet)

uvex pheos B · uvex pheos B-WR
•	 safety helmet with slots for uvex visors, earmuffs and lamps
•	 side Euroslot adapters (30 mm) for attaching earmuffs
•	 meets standard EN 397 and additional requirements for very low temperatures (-30 °C) and molten metal (MM) splash
•	 three variable air vents for maximum ventilation
•	 conventional suspension harness for comfortable adjustable fit (uvex pheos B)
•	 suspension harness with wheel ratchet for variable width adjustment (uvex pheos B-WR)
•	 six-point textile band attachment ensures optimal fit and comfort

uvex pheos B (no ratchet)
Art. no. 9772020 9772120 9772220 9772320 9772421 9772520
Colour white yellow orange red green blue
Version with long with long with long with long with long with long 

brim brim brim brim brim brim
Standard EN 397 EN 397 EN 397 EN 397 EN 397 EN 397 

-30 °C, MM -30 °C, MM -30 °C, MM -30 °C, MM -30 °C, MM -30 °C, MM
Sizes 51 to 61 cm 51 to 61 cm 51 to 61 cm 51 to 61 cm 52 to 61 cm 51 to 61 cm

uvex pheos B (with ratchet)
Art. no. 9772030 9772130 9772230 9772330 9772430 9772530
Colour white yellow orange red green blue
Version with long with long with long with long with long with long 

brim brim brim brim brim brim
Standard EN 397 EN 397 EN 397 EN 397 EN 397 EN 397 

-30 °C, MM -30 °C, MM -30 °C, MM -30 °C, MM -30 °C, MM -30 °C, MM
Sizes 52 to 61 cm 52 to 61 cm 52 to 61 cm 52 to 61 cm 52 to 61 cm 52 to 61 cm

HARD HATS
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uvex pheos alpine
•	 multifunctional helmet for working at heights and rescue operations
•	 combination of features from the industrial protection helmet (EN 397) with the 

requirements for a climbing helmet (EN 12492)
•	 side Euroslot adapters (30 mm) for attaching earmuffs
•	 options for attaching head torches, goggles and face protection
•	 meets standard EN 397 and additional requirement for very low temperatures 

(-30 °C)
•	 firmly riveted four-point chin strap for use in accordance with EN 12492
•	 chin strap included (art. no. 9790005) for use in accordance with EN 397
•	 light ABS helmet shell offers high level of protection and durability

•	 six-point textile band attachment ensures optimal  
fit and great comfort

•	 suspension harness with wheel ratchet for variable  
width adjustment 

•	 fitted with the 9760009 sweatband
•	 shorter brim for a wider field of upward vision
•	 delivered as standard with a black PU sweatband  

(art. no. 9760009); there is also an option of a light  
sweatband made of synthetic leather  
(art. no. 9760005)

9773050 9773350

uvex u-cap

uvex u-cap sport 
uvex u-cap sport
Art. no. 9794401 9794402
Version with long brim
Standard EN 812 EN 812
Colour black black
Sizes 55 to 59 cm 60 to 63 cm
Retail unit PC PC

uvex u-cap sport vent
uvex u-cap sport vent
Art. no. 9794420 9794421

Version with short brim
and mesh webbing

Standard EN 812 EN 812
Colour black black
Sizes 55 to 59 cm 60 to 63 cm
Retail unit PC PC

S-M L-XLuvex u-cap sport 
uvex u-cap sport
Art. no. 9794401 9794402
Version with long brim
Standard EN 812 EN 812
Colour black black
Sizes 55 to 59 cm 60 to 63 cm
Retail unit PC PC

uvex u-cap sport vent
uvex u-cap sport vent
Art. no. 9794420 9794421

Version with short brim
and mesh webbing

Standard EN 812 EN 812
Colour black black
Sizes 55 to 59 cm 60 to 63 cm
Retail unit PC PC

S-M L-XL

CAPBUAS

CAPBUAL

uvex pheos alpine
Art. no. 9773050 9773350
Colour white red
Version with short brim with short brim
Standard EN 397 EN 397

EN 12492 EN 12492
-30 °C -30 °C

Sizes 52 to 61 cm 52 to 61 cm
Retail unit PC PC

CLIMBING HELMETS

BUMP CAPS
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Features:
• Jockey styled cap manufactured with 
   Polypropylene shell.

• 6-point headgear suspension system for 
   unrivalled protection & comfort.

• LDPE 2-part headgear with 2-stage height
   adjustment.

• Tricot cushion sweatband.

• 6-pin low slung buckle fastening system.

• Central raised channel with auxiliary channels for                
   vertical rigidity & impact resistance.

• A gutter to divert water around the cap shell and     
   away from the neck.

• Side slots for a variety of accessory attachments.

• 3-lugs enable attachment of 2 & 3 point 
   chinstraps.

• Flat front panel enables embossing, stickers or        
   lamp brackets.

• 40mm peak.

Features:
• LDPE 2-part headgear with 2-stage 
   height adjustment.

• Tricot cushion sweatband.

• 6-point lining suspension system for unrivalled
   protection & comfort.

• 6-pin low slung buckle fastening system.

Standards:
• Meets requirements of SANS 1397:2003

• Government Mining Engineer approved:
 - HH 2006-03-07.
 - HH 2006-03-08.

Colours::

White, Grey, Bottle Green, Light Green, Dayglow 
Lime, Maroon, Orange, Powder Blue, Pink, Red, 
Babcock Blue, Yellow, Navy, Black.

• SABS approved: 4886/12692.

• 440 VAC Insulated.

Standards:
• SABS approved: 4886/12692.

Code: 806CA

Code: A6L

Product name: 
Athol Safety Cap
 

Product name: 
6-Point Replacement 
Cap Lining

MANUFACTURERS & DISTRIBUTORS OF PPE

Manufactured in SA

Manufactured in SA

Replacement liner fitted 
in safety cap

HARD HATS

ACCESSORIES
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Features:
• Flip-up brow guard with adjustable                                  	
  fastening side knobs.
• Headgear with automatic locking ratchet 
   adjustment system.

• Tricot cushion sweatband.

• 3-stage adjustment on brow guard 
   resting position.

• 5-point adjustment on crown strap.

• 3-point lens attachment.

• Compatible with 1mm polycarbonate 
   replacement visors, 305mm x 205mm.

Standards:
• 1mm Polycarbonate LEXAN 9030TG.

• EN 166:2001 (lens).

Features:
• Compatible with Safeco safety caps.
• Flip-up brow guard with adjustable       	    	
   fastening side knobs.
• 3-stage adjustment on brow guard
   resting position.
• 3-point lens attachment.
• Compatible with 1mm polycarbonate 	     	
   replacement visors, 305mm x 205mm.

Standards:
• 1mm Polycarbonate LEXAN 9030TG.

• EN 166:2001 (lens).

Features:
• Flip-up welding helmet with flip-up lens.
• Headgear with automatic locking       	     	
   ratchet adjustment system.
• Tricot cushion sweatband.
• 3-Stage adjustment on welding helmet
   resting position.
• 5-Point adjustment on crown strap.
• Welding lens shade 10 with sacrificial    	
   poly carbonate lens.

Standards:
• EN 175.

Manufactured in SA

Code: F100C
Product name: 
Maxi Face Shield 

Manufactured in SA

Code: F4MC
Product name: 
Maxi Clip-on Face Shield

Code: W250
Product name: 
Maxi Welding Helmet

FACE PROTECTION
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Standards:
• Meets requirements of SANS 1397:2003.
• Meets requirements of SANS 724:2009.
• Government Mining Engineer approved for 
   use in mines.
• SABS approved with Mark Scheme No. 6921.

Colours:
White, yellow, red, orange,
lime green, bottle green, 
royal blue, navy.

Colours: Navy.

Code: CAPWN
Product name: 
Nikki 1 Industrial
Ratchet lining

Manufactured in SA

Code: CAPBNBSP
Product name: 
Bump Cap Manufactured in SA

Features:
• Manufactured from ABS for superior rigidity,
   protection & durability.
• Inner features reinforced ribs for enhanced 
   protection against impact & lateral deformation.
• One hand adjustable open vent for breathability 
   or closed vent to protect against chemicals, liquids
   or falling gravel / rocks.
• 4-point comfort ratchet lining for one-handed
   adjustment. 
• Integrated slots to accommodate
   earmuffs, face shields & visors.
• Contoured rain channel allows liquids to run off
   front of peak rather than down neck & shoulders.
• High-viz rear insert.
• Permasweat breathable sweatband.
• Anti-glare peak.
• ARC rated & electrical insulation – 
   tested to 18cal/cm2 & 1000 volts dielectric.

Features:
• To provide protection against impact, splash &       
   heat during industrial work.
• Flash ignition temperature > 450ºC.
• Melting point 220ºC - 230ºC.
• 3mm clear polycarbonate visor: 400mm x 250mm.

Code: F3AC
Product name: 
Aluminium Cap Attachment 
with 3mm Clear Visor

Manufactured in SA

Features:
• Inner HDPE liner with foam cushioning for 
   protection & comfort.
• 6-ventillation ports for increased airflow.
• Shape includes protection against minor 
   side and top impact.

HARD HATS

BUMP CAP FACE SHIELD



HEARING
PROTECTION
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3M PELTOR OPTIME 98 EARMUFFS

Code: EM1450
Cap-Mount 

Earmuffs

Code: EMOPTIME2
Over-the-Head 

Earmuffs*

3M PELTOR OPTIME 105 EARMUFFS

Code: EMOPTIME3
Over-The-Head 

Earmuffs

GENERAL FEATURES:

• Effective hearing protection for noise exposure up to 105 dBA.
• Double-shell technology boosts noise blocking ability.
• Liquid & foam filled earmuff-cushion improves comfort
  to wearer.
• Durable stainless steel headband resists bending & warping.

SIZE

One size fits all

ACCREDITATIONS

EN 352

SNR

34dB

GENERAL FEATURES:

• Recommended for TWA noise exposures up to 98 dBA.
• Earcup pivot points tilt for comfort that adjusts to individual 	
  wearers.
• *Stainless steel headband distributes weight for low pressure fit.

SIZE

One size fits all

ACCREDITATIONS

EN 352

SNR

31dB

3M E-A-R REUSABLE EARPLUGS
Code: EP8776WC - Corded 

GENERAL FEATURES:

• Patented tri-flange design in premolded material makes them fit 	
  for most ear canals.
• Firm, long stem for easy insertion and removal.
• Made from soft and durable material that is easy to clean.

SIZE

One size fits all

MATERIAL ACCREDITATIONS

TPE EN 352

SNR

29dB

Code: EP8776WC 

EARMUFFS

EAR PLUGS
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uvex WHISPER – REUSABLE EARPLUGS
Code: EP2111C – Corded

The Whisper features a Christmas tree shape with a steady stem to 
enable easy insertion and removal of the earplug. Made from TPE, the 
earplug is easily cleaned, improving hygiene to the wearer.

uvex X-FIT - DISPOSABLE EARPLUGS

Code: EP2112CF – Corded Code: EP2112UCF – Uncorded

GENERAL FEATURES:

SIZE

• One size fits all

SNRMATERIAL

ACCREDITATIONS

• PU Foam

• EN 352

• Ergonomically pre-shaped disposable 	
  earplugs with sealed surface preventing
  foreign bodies from penetrating the ear.
• Patented x-grip technology reduces 	
  contact pressure in the ear canal and 	
  makes it significantly easier to remove 	
  the earplug.
• Suitable for use in extremely loud 	
  environments.

These ergonomically pre-shaped earplugs provide strong insulation and 
are suitable for use in extremely loud environments. The soft foam of the 
earplugs provides a high level of comfort, even when worn for extended 
periods.

GENERAL FEATURES:

• Reusable earplug with smooth, 	    	
  dirt-repellent surface making it easy 	
  to clean..

SIZE

• One size fits all

SNRMATERIAL

ACCREDITATIONS

• TPE

• EN 352

SNR

• 29dB

SNR

• 37dB

EAR PLUGS



H
EA

RI
N

G
 P

RO
TE

CT
IO

N

HEARING PROTECTION

105 CATALOGUE 2026

QUIET - REUSABLE EARPLUGS
Code: EPQD30 – Corded

Quiet provides consistent attenuation for all-day wear. Its built-in 
flexible stem adds ease of insertion without the need for rolling. 
Its smooth, non-irritating skin provides all-day comfort and is 
easy to clean for prolonged use.

GENERAL FEATURES:

• Patented “no-roll” design is easy to handle and fit.
• Contoured shape comfortably matches contours of the ear canal.
• Smooth, non-irritating skin provides all-day comfort, easy to     	
  clean for long-term use.
• Built-in insertion stem makes insertion quick and easy.

PIONEER VOLUME EARMUFF
Code: EMJMB

PIONEER

An economical styled Earmuff suited to contract workers or those 
on a budget. Featuring an adjustable plastic headband and plastic 
cups with foam liner and foam filled cushions.

SIZE

Small, Medium, Large

ACCREDITATIONS

EN 352

SNR

29dB

PLUXONE - REUSABLE EARPLUGS 
Code: EPPXC  | Reusable Earplugs – Corded

Code: EPPXD  | Detectable & Reusable Earplugs –Corded 

Manufactured in SA Fully Recyclable

SIZE

One size fits all

MATERIAL ACCREDITATIONS

TPE EN 352

SNR

28dB

Developed and manufactured in South Africa, the reusable 
Christmas tree shaped design with gripped stem surface facilitates 
easy insertion and removal of the earplug. The integrated safety 
cord reduces the chances of loss, snagging and serious injury in 
the event that the cord is caught in machinery.

SIZE

One size fits all

MATERIAL ACCREDITATIONS

TPE Complies with EN 352

SNR

31dB
28dB

EAR PLUGS

EARMUFFS
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RESPIRATORYTYPES OF GAS FILTERS

A ORGANIC - Organic Gasses & Vapours e.g. Solvents
B INORGANIC - Inorganic Gasses & Vapours e.g. Chlorine, Hydrogen Sulphide, Prussic Acid K AMMONIA - Ammonia
E ACID GAS - Sulphur Dioxide, Hydrogen Chlorine P3 PARTICLES  -  Particles

CONTAMINANT CONTAMINANT CONTAMINANT

Acetic Acid
Acetic Anhydride
Acetamide
Acetylene
Acetyl Chloride
Acrylamide
Acrylic Acid
Acrylonitrile
Adipic Acid
Aliphatic Naphta
Allyl Alcohol
Allyl Amine
Allyl Chloride
Aluminium Chloride
Aluminium Metal & Oxide 
Ammonia
Amyl Acetate
Aniline & Homologues
Antimony & Compounds
Antimony Hydride
Aromatic Naphtha
Arsenic & Soluble Compounds
Asbestos
Barium
Benzaldehyde
Benzene
Benzoyl Chloride
Benzyl Alcohol
Benzyl Chloride
Biphenyl
Bromine
Butyl Acetate
Butyl Alcohol
Butylamine
Butyl Phenol
Butyraldehyde
Cadmium
Calcium Oxide
Carbon Tetrachloride
Chlorates   
Chlorine
Chlorine Dioxide
Chlorine Paraffin
Cristobalite
Chromic Acid & Chromates
Cobalt Metal, Dust & Fume 
Copper
Cresol, All Isomers
Cumene
Cyanides
Cyanogen Chloride
Cyclohexane
Cyclohexanol

Cyclohexanone
Diacetone Alcohol
1,2 - Dichloroethane
Diglycidyl Ether (DGE)
Dimethylamine
Dimethylformamide
Dimethyl Sulphate
Dioxane
Diphenyl
Epichlorohydrin
Ethanol (Ethyl Alcohol)
Ethanolamine
Ethyl Acetate
Ethyl Acrylate
Ethyl Diamine
Ethylene Glycol
Ethyl Ether
Ferrous Chloride
Fluoric Silicate
Formaldehyde
Formamide
Formic Acid
Furfurol
Furfuryl Alcohol
Glutaraldehyde
Glycol Monobutyl  Ether
Glycol Monoethyl  Ether
Glycol Monomethyl Ether
Hydrazine
Hydrochloric Acid Gas
Hydrogen Cyanide
Hydrogen Fluoride (as F)
Hydrogen Selenide
Hydrogen Sulphide
Hydroquinone
Iodine
Iron Oxide, Fume
Isophorone
Lead, Inorganic Fumes & Dust

Maleic Acid Anhydride
Manganese & Compounds
Methyl Acrylate
Methylamine
Methyl Chloroform
Methylene Biphenyl Diisocyanate

Methyl Ethyl Ketone (MEK)
Methyl Isobutyl Ketone(MIBK)

Methyl Methacrylate
Monomethyl Amine
Morpholine
Nickel Metal
Nitric Acid
Nitrobenzene

Nitro-Glycerine
2-Nitropropane
Octane
Organic Peroxides
Oxalic Acid
PCB
Pentachlorophenol
Perchloric Acid
Perchloroethylene
Phenol
p-Phenylene Diamine
Phosgene (Carbon Chloride)
Phosphine
Phosphoric Acid
Phosphorous Trichloride
Phthalic Anhydride
Potassium Hydroxide
Potassium Permanganate
Propionic Acid
2-Propanole
Pyridine
Quartz (Silica)
Selenium Compounds (as Se)
Selenium Sulphide
Silver Nitrate
Sodium Carbonate
Sodium Fluoride
Sodium Hypochlorite
Sodium Perborate
Sodium Silicate
Styrene Monomer
Sulphaminic Acid
Sulphur Dioxide
Sulphuric Acid
Tetrachloroethane
Tetrahydrofuran
Toluene
Toluene Diisocyanate (TDI)
Tributyl Phosphate
Trichloroethane
Trichloroethylene
Trimethyl Benzene
Trisodium
Turpentine
Vanadium (as V)
Vinyl Acetate
Vinyl Toluene
White Spirit
Xylene
Zinc Chromate, Fume

x
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3M™ Reusable Half Face Mask 6000 Series is 
made from a lightweight, comfortable elastomeric 
material with a bayonet-style twin-filter design, 
cradle head harness and easy-fasten neck strap.

• Economical, low maintenance and easy to handle.
• Reusable half masks designed for simplicity.
• Cradle head harness and easy-fasten neck strap.
• Available in 3 sizes: small, medium, large.

REUSABLE HALF MASK RESPIRATOR
Code SMALL: R6100

6000 SERIES REPLACEMENT 
HARNESS
Code: H6281Code MEDIUM: R6200

Code LARGE: R6300

HALF FACE MASKS

FULL FACE MASKS

REUSABLE FULL FACE MASK
Code: M6800

FULL FACE MASK REPLACEMENT 
HARNESS
Code: H6897

• Designed with features to enhance user comfort,    	
  including a soft, flexible liquid silicone rubber face
  seal, adjustable 5-point head harness and a     	
  panoramic visor.

SIZE

• Medium. 
• Small & large available upon request.

3M™ Reusable Full Face Mask, FF-6000 Series, 
features a panoramic visor that is designed to 
prevent visual distortion and allows for a virtually 
unrestricted field of vision. Compatible with the 
3M™ Filters, and with options suitable for use as 
part of a powered air system, the FF-6000 is suitable 
for a wide range of wearers and applications.
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PROTECTION TYPE

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• Particulates.
• Relief from nuisance levels, 	
  acid gases & organic vapours 	
  at levels below the OEL.

• Bayonet.

• 6000 Series, 6500QL Series,   	
  7500 Series, FF-6000.

FILTER TYPE: 
P3 R (HF)

Code: R6038

PROTECTION TYPE

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• Ammonia and derivatives.

• Bayonet.

• 6000 Series, 6500QL Series,   	
  7500 Series, FF-6000.

FILTER TYPE: K1
Code: R6054

PROTECTION TYPE

• Organic Vapours bp >  65ºC.

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• Bayonet.

• 6000 Series, 6500QL Series,   	
  7500 Series, FF-6000.

FILTER TYPE: A2
Code: R6055

CARTRIDGES

FILTER TYPE: ABE1
Code: R6057

PROTECTION TYPE

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• Organic Vapours bp > 65ºC .	
• Inorganic Vapours.
• Acid Gases.

• Bayonet.

• 6000 Series, 6500QL Series,   	
  7500 Series, FF-6000.

FILTER TYPE: 
ABEK1
Code: R6059

PROTECTION TYPE

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• Organic Vapours bp > 65ºC.     	
• Inorganic Vapours.
• Acid Gases.
• Ammonia and its derivatives.

• Bayonet.

• 6000 Series, 6500QL Series,   	
  7500 Series, FF-6000.

PROTECTION TYPE

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• Organic Vapours bp > 65ºC.
• Acid Gases.
• Mercury Vapours.
• Chlorine.
• Particulates.  	

• Bayonet.

• 6000 Series, 6500QL Series,   	
  7500 Series, FF-6000.

FILTER TYPE: 
A1E1HgP3 R
Code: R6096
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• Particulates, solids &	
  liquid aerosols.

PROTECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

CONNECTION TYPE

• Bayonet.

• 6500QL Series, 6000 Series, 	
  FF-400, 7500 Series.

DISPOSABLE MASKS

PARTICULATE 
RESPIRATOR, FFP2
Code: M8810

FILTER CLASS

• FFP2 (NPF 12).

• Dust particles and/or
  non-volatile liquid particles.

PROTECTION TYPE

PARTICULATE 
RESPIRATOR, FFP2 
- VALVED
Code: M8822

FILTER CLASS

• FFP2 (NPF 12).

• Dust particles and/or
  non-volatile liquid particles.

PROTECTION TYPE

WELDING FUME 
RESPIRATOR, FFP2 
- VALVED
Code: M9925

FILTER CLASS

• FFP2 (NPF 12).

• Dust particles and/or
  non-volatile liquid particles.
• 10 x TLV for Ozone.

PROTECTION TYPE

• Solid & liquid particles.
• Ozone protection (10 x OEL).
• Nuisance odour relief against 	
  organic vapours & acid gases.

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• Bayonet.

• 3M™ Half and full face masks 	     	
  with bayonet style connection.

FILTER TYPE: P3 R
Code: R2138

FILTER TYPE: P3 R
Code: R5935

FILTERS

PROTECTION TYPE

PROTECTION TYPE

Code: M9925
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N95 - HEALTH CARE PARTICULATE RESPIRATOR 
AND SURGICAL MASK

Code: M1860 FILTER CLASS

• N95.

• Particulates – helps to protect
  against certain airborne   	
  biological particles.
• NIOSH & FDA Approved.

REUSABLE RESPIRATOR FILTER RETAINER

RESPIRATOR CLEANING WIPES

Code: R501

Code: R504W

USE

USE

• Connects 3M™ Particulate 	
  filters 5000 series to the  	
  3M™ Gas & Vapour filters.  

• Individually foil wrapped  	
  cleaner wipes for reusable   	
  face masks.
• 100 units per pack.

DISPOSABLE MASKS

ACCESSORIES

PROTECTION TYPE
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FULL FACE MASKS

X-PLORE 5500 FULL FACE MASK

X-PLORE 3000 SERIES HALF FACE MASKS

• A double sealing frame with threefold sealing edges offers 	    	
  safe protection and a secure fit for almost all face shapes. 
• The mask body from durable EPDM ensures a great level of 	   	
  wearing comfort even during prolonged use.
• The distortion-free lens with 180° wide angle guarantees a large 	    	
  field of view with excellent peripheral vision.
• The X-plore 5500 is equipped with two lateral bayonet     	   	
  connections for use with the comprehensive Dräger X-plore® 	   	
  bayonet filter series.
• The harness allows quick and easy donning and doffing of the 	   	
  mask without hair entanglement. Additionally, the wide strap 	   	
  design prevents the development of pressure points on the 	   	
  head.

The Dräger X-plore ®  5500 full face mask is the right solution 
for environments where respiratory protection is as important 
as a clear field of vision.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 136 | CE 0158

Code: M55270

Code: M55350

Code: M55332

HALF FACE MASK

*X-PLORE 3500

X-PLORE 3300

• The compact, low-profile design allows optimal field of vision and    	
  is compatible with most safety glasses.
• The FlexiFit head straps ensure even distribution of pressure and   	
  are compatible with most head shapes.
• The cascade-shaped nose bridge ensures fewer pressure points 		
  whilst the criss-cross straps enable easy adjustment for a secure fit.
• The large opening of the exhalation valve keeps resistance low 	    	
  and improves breathing.
• The mask body is made from a soft TPE and is silicon free 	    	
  preventing skin irritations.
• The X-plore 3000 series is equipped with two lateral bayonet 	   	
  connections for use with the comprehensive Dräger X-plore ® 	    	
  bayonet filter series.
•*The X-plore 3500 enables easy donning and doffing due to its 	    	
  drop-down strap design.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 140.

SIZING

• Small, Medium, Large.

The Dräger X-plore ® 3000 series half face masks offer light 
weight, free vision combined with comfort and protection.
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CARTRIDGES

X-PLORE A2

Code: 6738873
Cartridge

X-PLORE A2B2.

Code: R6738775
Cartridge

X-PLORE A1B1E1

Code: 6738778
Cartridge

PROTECTION TYPE

• Organic gases & vapours 
  bp > 65ºC.

• A2.
• Also available in A2 P3   	   
R D - R6738875.

FILTER TYPE

PROTECTION TYPE

• Organic gases & vapours 
  bp > 65ºC.
• Inorganic gases & vapours.

• A2B2.
• Also available in A2B2 P3 
  R D - R6738776.

FILTER TYPE

PROTECTION TYPE

• Organic gases & vapours
  bp > 65ºC.
• Inorganic gases & vapours.
• Sulphur dioxide, hydrogen chloride.

• A1B1E1.

FILTER TYPE

• To be used in conjunction with a 	
  Drager pre-filter and cartridge.

All Drager X-plore ® cartridges
are compatible with the X-plore 
5500 full face masks and the 
3000 series of half face masks 
via a bayonet connection and 
conform to EN 143.

CONNECTION TYPE

PROTECTION TYPE

• Organic gases & vapours
  bp > 65ºC.
• Inorganic gases & vapours.
• Sulphur dioxide, hydrogen chloride
• Ammonia & derivatives.

• A1B1E1K1.
• Also available in A2B2E2K2 - 	     	
  R6738814

FILTER TYPE

X-PLORE 
A1B1E1K1

Code: 6738816

Cartridge

PROTECTION TYPE

• Organic gases & vapours
  bp > 65ºC.
• Inorganic gases & vapours.
• Acidic gases.
• Ammonia & derivatives.
• Mercury vapours.
• Particulates, solids & liquid  	
  aerosols.

• A1B1E1K1HG P3 R D.
• Also available in 
  A2B2E2K2 HG P3 R D    
  code: R6738797

FILTER TYPE

X-PLORE 
A1B1E1K1HG P3 R D

Code: 6738817 Code: 6738038

Encapsulated Cartridge
X-PLORE 
Pre-filter Retainer
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CARTRIDGES & FILTERS

PROTECTION TYPE

• Particulates, solids & liquid 	
  aerosols.

• P2. 

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• To be used in conjunction with 
  a retainer.

• X-Plore 5500 full face mask.  	    	
  3300 & 3500 half face masks.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 143.

FILTER TYPE

Pre-filter Cartridge Encapsulated Cartridge
X-PLORE Pad P2

Code: 6738002

X-PLORE P3

Code: 6738354

PROTECTION TYPE

• Particulates, solids & liquid 	
  aerosols.

• P3. 

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• Bayonet.

• X-Plore 5500 full face mask.  	    	
  3300 & 3500 half face masks.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 143.

FILTER TYPE

X-PLORE P3 R

Code: R6738011

PROTECTION TYPE

• Particulates, solids & liquid 	
  aerosols.

• P3. 

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• Bayonet.

• X-Plore 5500 full face mask.  	    	
  3300 & 3500 half face masks.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 143.

FILTER TYPE
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Encapsulated Cartridge

X-PLORE 1720, FFP 2 – DISPOSABLE WITH VALVE
Code: M3956155V

X-PLORE 1520, FFP 2 – 
DISPOSABLE
Code: M3956034

X-PLORE 1520, FFP 2 – 
DISPOSABLE WITH VALVE
*Code: M3956146V

NOSE CLIP

• Tinplate, free of aluminium.

• Rubber band.

EXHALATION VALVE

• Polypropylene.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 149 | NRCS/8072/0092

HEADBANDS

NOSE CLIP

• Tinplate, free of aluminium.

• Rubber Band.

* EXHALATION VALVE

• Polypropylene.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 149.

HEADBANDS

DISPOSABLE MASKS
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uvex silv-Air 2200
•	 particle-filtering preformed mask
•	 seamless headband and flexible, adjustable nose 

clip for a comfortable, secure fit
•	 comfortable sealing lip in nose area for secure fit

uvex silv-Air 2220
•	 particle-filtering preformed mask with exhalation 

valve
•	 additional activated carbon filter against odours, 

gases and vapours below threshold
•	 seamless headband and flexible, adjustable nose 

clip for a comfortable, secure fit
•	 comfortable sealing lip in nose area for secure fit
•	 exhalation valve for reducing heat and humidity as 

well as noticeably reducing breathing resistance 

uvex silv-Air 2210
•	  particle-filtering preformed mask
•	 seamless headband and flexible, adjustable nose 

clip for a comfortable, secure fit
•	 comfortable sealing lip in nose area for secure fit
•	 exhalation valve for reducing heat and humidity as 

well as noticeably reducing breathing resistance 

uvex silv-Air 2200 uvex silv-Air 2210 uvex silv-Air 2220
Art. no. 8762200 8762210 8762220
Version FFP 2 NR D preformed mask without valve FFP 2 NR D preformed mask with valve FFP 2 NR D preformed mask with valve and carbon
Colour white white silver
Retail unit 20 PC 15 PC 15 PC

8762210 87622208762200

uvex silv-Air 2310
•	 particle-filtering preformed mask with exhalation 

valve for larger face shapes
•	 four-point headband attachment and flexible,  

adjustable nose clip for a comfortable, secure fit
•	 very soft, all-around sealing lip for optimal wearer 

comfort and secure fit
•	 exhalation valve for reducing heat and humidity as 

well as noticeably reducing breathing resistance 

uvex silv-Air 2320
•	 particle-filtering preformed mask with exhalation 

valve for larger face shapes
•	 four-point headband attachment and flexible,  

adjustable nose clip for a comfortable, secure fit
•	 very soft, all-around sealing lip for optimal wearer 

comfort and secure fit
•	 exhalation valve for reducing heat and humidity as 

well as noticeably reducing breathing resistance
•	 additional activated carbon filter against odours, 

gases and vapours below threshold values

uvex silv-Air 2310 uvex silv-Air 2320
Art. no. 8762310 8762320
Version FFP3 NR D preformed mask with valve – large version FFP 3  NR D preformed mask with valve and carbon
Colour white silver
Retail unit 20 PC 15 PC

87623208762310

DISPOSABLE MASKS
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FULL FACE MASKS

• Adjustable 5-point harness with 	      	
  wide view.

ACCREDITATIONS

FEATURES

• EN 136.

HAZMAT Reusable Full Face Mask
Code: M7800

K2P3 Canister
Code: RK2P3

ABEK P3 Canister
Code: RABEK

PROTECTION TYPE

• Organic gases & vapours bp 
  > 65°C.
• Inorganic gases & vapours.
• Acid gases & vapours.
• Ammonia & organic ammonia 	     	
  derivatives.
• Solid & liquid particles.

• A2B2E2K1 P3.

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• 40mm DIN.

• Hazmat full face Mask.

FILTER TYPE

PROTECTION TYPE

• Ammonia & organic ammonia 	     	
  derivatives.
• Solid & liquid particles.

• K2 P3.

CONNECTION TYPE

RESPIRATOR COMPATIBILITY

• 40mm DIN.

• Hazmat full face mask.

FILTER TYPE

CANISTERS

HAZMAT
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• Low-profile design that integrates
  easily with face shields, eye   	    	
  protection and hard hats.
• High-performance exhalation   	   	
  valve, situated in a blue PVC body, 	
  that has a soft seal on the face.
• Dual elastic headband with large   	
  quick-release toggles for ease of   	
  donning & doffing when wearing   	
  gloves.

FEATURES

DOUBLE RESPIRATOR HALF FACE MASK
Code: R7500

HALF FACE MASKS

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 140.

• A1.

FILTER TYPE

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 143.

PROTECTION TYPE

• Organic gases & vapours -         	
  spray painting.

A1 CARTRIDGE
Code: 75002X2

B1 CARTRIDGE
Code: 750010X2

• B1.

FILTER TYPE

PROTECTION TYPE

• Inorganic gases & vapours.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 143.

CARTRIDGES
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PIONEER AIR, FFP 2
DISPOSABLE
Code: MEP005

PIONEER AIR, FFP 2 – 
DISPOSABLE WITH VALVE
*Code: MEP0061

NOSE CLIP

• Aluminium.

• Elastic Band.

NOSE SEAL

• Foam.

* EXHALATION VALVE

NPF

• Polypropylene.

• 12.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 149 / CE 0194.

HEADBANDS

DISPOSABLE MASKS

CARTRIDGES

• P2.

FILTER TYPE

PROTECTION TYPE

• Dust particles.

P2 CARTRIDGE

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 143.

Code: 75003X2
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K MASK, FFP 2 – 
DISPOSABLE
Code: MNWR2

K MASK, FFP 2 – 
DISPOSABLE WITH VALVE
*Code: MNWR2V

NOSE CLIP

• Tinplate, free of aluminium.

• 5mm flat rope.

NOSE SEAL

• Non-allergen sponge.

BFE Rating:

• > 95%.

* EXHALATION VALVE

• Plastic.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 149 / NRCS/8072/0312.

HEADBANDS

AIRMAXX, FFP2 
– DISPOSABLE
Code: M2000

AIRMAXX, FFP2 – 
DISPOSABLE WITH VALVE
*Code: M2000V

DISPOSABLE MASKS

NOSE CLIP

• Aluminium.

• Spandex elastic tape.

NPF

• 12.

* EXHALATION VALVE

• Plastic body with rubber.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 149 / CE 2797.
• NRCS/8072/0163. 
• *NRCS/8072/0164.

HEADBANDS
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KARAM FFP2 SL NR - 
DISPOSABLE 
Code: RFH02

KARAM FFP2 SL NR – 
DISPOSABLE WITH VALVE
*Code: RFH02+

MEDI 1, 2102 FFP 2 – 
DISPOSABLE
Code: MHR20

MEDI 1, 2112 FFP 2 – 
DISPOSABLE WITH VALVE
*Code: MHR21V

NOSE CLIP

• Thermoplastic material with 	
  internal metallic reinforcement.

• Elasticated rubber, hypoallergenic 	
  and latex-free.

* EXHALATION VALVE

NPF

• Polypropylene.

• 8.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 149.

HEADBANDS

NOSE CLIP

• Steel.

• 2 x Polyester headbands.

* EXHALATION VALVE

• Polypropylene & Silicon.

ACCREDITATIONS

• EN 149.

HEADBANDS

DISPOSABLE MASKS

Individually packed.Individually packed.



WORK AT 
HEIGHTS
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MATERIALS:

Harness Webbing:	 • �45mm UV-resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes

Lanyard Webbing: 	 • �45mm UV-resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes

Lanyard length: 	 • 1 750mm when shock absorber is intact
	    - 3 450mm when shock absorber is fully deployed
Buckles: 	 • Interlocking, corrosion-resistant steel buckles
	    with a minimum breaking force of 18kN
Hooks: 	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel scaffolding hooks with 

50mm gate opening

SIZING: 	 • ONE SIZE FITS ALL
STANDARDS: �	 • �SANS 50354 | EN 354 

SANS 50355 | EN 355 
SANS 50361 | EN 361 
EN 362

FEATURES: 	 • �Adjustable leg & 
chest straps

	 • �Shock absorbing 
lanyard

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

STANDARD HARNESS 
DOUBLE LEG LANYARD WITH 
SCAFF HOOKS 

CODE: HSP01220

CODE: HSPDRH

BELTED HARNESS  DOUBLE LEG 
LANYARD WITH SCAFF HOOKS 

SIZING: 	 • ONE SIZE FITS ALL
STANDARDS: �	 • �SANS 50354 | EN 354 

SANS 50355 | EN 355 
SANS 50361 | EN 361 
EN 362

FEATURES: 	 • �Adjustable shoulder, 
leg, waist & chest 
straps

	 • �Shock absorbing 
lanyard

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

MATERIALS:

Harness Webbing: 	 • �45mm UV-resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes

Lanyard Webbing: 	 • �45mm UV-resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes

Lanyard length: 	 • 1 750mm when shock absorber is intact
	    - 3 450mm when shock absorber is fully deployed
Buckles: 	 • Interlocking, corrosion-resistant steel buckles
	    with a minimum breaking force of 18kN
Hooks: 	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel scaffolding hooks with 

50mm gate opening

SIZING: 	 • ONE SIZE FITS ALL
STANDARDS: �	 • �SANS 50354 | EN 354 

SANS 50355 | EN 355 
SANS 50361 | EN 361 
EN 362

FEATURES: 	 • �Adjustable shoulder, 
leg, waist & chest 
straps

	 • �Shock absorbing 
lanyard

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

MATERIALS:

Harness Webbing: 	 • �45mm UV-resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes

Lanyard Webbing: 	 • �45mm UV-resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes

Lanyard length: 	 • 1 750mm when shock absorber is intact
	    - 3 450mm when shock absorber is fully deployed
Buckles: 	 • Interlocking, corrosion-resistant steel buckles with 	
	    a minimum breaking force of 18kN
Hooks: 	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel scaffolding hooks with 

50mm gate opening

BELTED HARNESS DOUBLE LEG 
LANYARD WITH SCAFF HOOKS 

WITH STANDING STEP

CODE: HARN02260

HARNESSES
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SPECIFIC FEATURES:

SIZING: 	 • S  |  M  |  L  |  XL
STANDARDS: 	 • SANS 50361 | EN 361
	    SANS 50358 | EN 358

FEATURES: 	 �• �4 attachment points: Chest & dorsal D-ring with work 
positioning D-rings

	 • Adjustable leg, waist, shoulder & chest straps

	 • Padded waist

	 • Standing step

MATERIALS:

Harness Webbing:	 • �45mm UV-Resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes

Padding: 	 • �5mm laminated foam to spread pressure over a 
larger area

Buckles: 	 • �Interlocking, corrosion-resistant steel buckles with 
a minimum breaking force of 18kN

AGILIS - HSP40000

H E A V Y W E A R  R A N G E

M U LT I - P U R P O S E

SIZING: 		   • S  |  M  |  L  |  XL	
STANDARDS:		   • ��SANS 50361 | EN 361
	             SANS 50358 | EN 358
	             SANS 50813 | EN 813

FEATURES:		   • �5 attachment points: Front waist, chest & dorsal 
D-ring with work positioning D-rings & Gear 
loops

		   • Adjustable leg, waist, shoulder & back straps	

		   • Padding in the leg & waist areas

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

Harness Webbing:	 • �45mm UV-Resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes

Padding: 	 • �5mm laminated foam to spread pressure over a 
larger area

Buckles: 	 • �Interlocking, corrosion-resistant steel buckles 
with a minimum breaking force of 18kN

Front Connector: 	 • �Steel screw gate carabiner with a minimum 
breaking strength of 25kN

MATERIALS:

GORDIAN - HSP50000

H E A V Y W E A R  R A N G E

ROPE ACCESS & RESCUE

HARNESSES
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MATERIALS:

Harness Webbing: 	 • 45mm UV-Resistant & Flame retardant webbing 	
	    with a minimum breaking load of 3,2 tonnes
Padding: 	 • 5mm laminated foam encased in a Cordura flame 	
	    retardant nylon/cotton blend fabric
Buckles: 	 • �Aluminium corrosion-resistant quick-release     	

buckles with a minimum breaking force of 18kN
Front Connector:    	 • Steel screw gate carabiner with a min. breaking 	
	    strength of 25kN

SIZING:		  • S | M | L | XL
STANDARDS: 		  • �SANS 50361 | EN 361  
		     SANS 50358 | EN 358 
	             SANS 50813 | EN 813

FEATURES: 		  • �5 Aluminium attachment points

		  • ��Adjustable Aluminium quick-release buckles on 
the leg & waist area with adjustable Aluminium 
buckles on the shoulder and back strap

		  • ��Padding in the leg, waist & shoulder areas

	  	 • ��Standing step

		  • Flame retardant webbing

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

ROPE ACCESS & RESCUE HARNESS

KHUMBA - HSP51212

E X T R E A M W E A R  R A N G E

MINING

MATERIALS:

Harness Webbing:	 • Fire retardant & ARC flash rated, 
	    45 mm Para-aramid/Meta-aramid blended webbing
Padding:	 • 5 mm laminated foam encased in full grain leather
Buckles: 	 • �Aluminium corrosion-resistant quick-release     	

buckles with a minimum breaking force of 18kN
D-Ring:	 • �Corrosion-resistant Aluminium D-rings with a 	

min. breaking strength of 22kN

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

FEATURES:		  • ��4 Aluminium attachment points: Chest & dorsal 
D-ring with work positioning D-rings

		  • �Adjustable Aluminium quick-release buckles 

on the leg, waist and abdominal area with 
adjustable Aluminium buckles on the shoulder 
and back straps

	  	 • �Padding in the leg, waist, & shoulder areas

	  	 • �All attachment points, adjustments & padding 

are covered in full grain leather

SIZING:		  • S | M | L | XL
STANDARDS: 		  • ��SANS 50358 | EN 358   
	   SANS 50361 | EN 361 
	   ASDM F887-13 | ATPV 40Cal/cm²	

ROPE ACCESS & RESCUE HARNESS
ARC - HARN70000

E X T R E A M W E A R  R A N G E

E L E C T R I C A L

HARNESSES
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SIZING:	   	• One size fits all
STANDARDS: 		 • SANS 50361 | EN 361

FEATURES: 		  • �2 Aluminium attachment 
points: Chest & dorsal 

	       D-ring

	 	 • �Adjustable Aluminium 
quick-release buckles on 
the leg & chest straps

	    • Flame resistant webbing

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

WELDING HARNESS

MATERIALS:

Harness Webbing:	 • Flame retardant, 45mm Para-aramid / 
	    Meta-aramid blended webbing
Buckles:	 • Aluminium corrosion-resistant quick-release    	
	    buckles with a minimum breaking force of 18kN

SPARK - HARN60000

WORK POSITIONING LANYARD

SIZING:	 • MAX 2000MM	

STANDARDS:	 • �SANS 50358 | EN 358 
EN 362

FEATURES:	 • Two snap hooks

	 • �Adjustable webbing with
                                 pvc protector

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

MATERIALS:

Webbing:	 • �45mm UV-resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes

Lanyard Adjustment:	 • �800mm - 2 000mm utilising a floating buckle
Buckle: 	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel buckle with a 

minimum breaking force of 18kN
Protective Sleeve:	 • �PVC material for enhanced durability
Hooks:	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel snap hooks with 

20mm gate opening that can withstand a 
force of 22kN

CODE: WPSR01010

Webbing: 	 • ���Fire retardant & ARC flash rated webbing, 25mm 
Para-aramid/Meta-aramid blended webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes 

Shock cover:	 • �Full grain leather sock to protect shock absorber 
from burns created by an ARC flash or sparks

Lanyard Length:	 • 1 750mm when shock absorber is intact
	    - 3 450mm when shock absorber is fully deployed
Hooks:  	 • �Aluminum pylon hooks: 60mm gate opening that can 

withstand a force of 23kN
Carabiner: 	 • Auto-Lock Carabiner: 20mm gate opening that 	 	

MATERIALS:

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

SIZING: 	 • 1750MM	

STANDARDS:	 • ���SANS 50354 | EN 354 
SANS 50355 | EN 355 
EN 362 
ASDM F887-13 | ATPV 
40Cal/cm²

FEATURES:	 • �Double leg with 
	    Aluminium pylon hooks

	 • �Single leg with Aluminium 
auto-lock carabiner

	 • �Shock absorber

	 • �Fire retardant & ARC flash 
rated webbing

SPARK - LANY05220

ARC / WELDING LANYARD

SPARK - HL05220

LANYARDS

HARNESSES
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CODE: LANY01420

ADJUSTABLE DOUBLE LEG LANYARD

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

SIZING: 	 • 1750MM	

STANDARDS:	 • �SANS 50354 | EN 354 
SANS 50355 | EN 355 
EN 362

FEATURES:	 • �Adjustable double leg 
with scaff hooks 

	 • �Single leg with screw gate 
carabiner

	 • Shock absorber

MATERIALS:

Webbing: 	 • �25mm UV-resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes

Lanyard Length:	 • ��1 400mm – 1 750mm when shock absorber is intact
	    - 3 450mm when shock absorber is fully deployed
Buckles:  	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel buckles with minimum 

breaking force of 18kN
Hooks: 	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel scaffolding hooks: 50mm 

gate opening that can withstand a force of 23kN
Carabiner:	 • ��Corrosion-resistant steel screw gate carabiner: 

23mm gate opening that can withstand a force of 
23kN

CODE: HL01220

DOUBLE LEG LANYARD

Webbing:	 • �45mm UV-resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 2,6 tonnes

Lanyard Length:	 • �1 750mm when shock absorber is intact
	    - 3 450mm when shock absorber is fully deployed
Hooks: 	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel hooks:
	    - Scaffolding hooks: 50mm gate opening that can 		
	      withstand a force of 23kN
	    -� Snap hook: 20mm gate opening that can   		

 withstand a force of 22kN

MATERIALS:

SIZING:		  • 1750mm
STANDARDS:	 • �SANS 50354 | EN 354 

SANS 50355 | EN 355 
EN 362

FEATURES: 	 • �Double leg with scaff hooks
	 • Single leg with snap hook
	 • Shock absorber

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

ELASTICATED DOUBLE LEG LANYARD

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

SIZING: 	 • 1750MM

STANDARDS: 	 • �SANS 50354 | EN 354 
SANS 50355 | EN 355 
EN 362

FEATURES:	 • �Elasticated double leg 
with scaff hooks

	 • �Single leg with 
	    snap hook

	 • Shock absorber

MATERIALS:

Webbing:	 •� 25mm UV-resistant polyester webbing with a     	
 minimum breaking load of 2,6tonnes

Lanyard Length:	 • �1 750mm when shock absorber is intact
	    - ��3 450mm when shock absorber is fully deployed
Hooks:	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel hooks:
	    - �����Scaffolding hooks: 50mm gate opening that can 

withstand a force of 23kN
	    - ��Snap hook: 20mm gate opening that can 

withstand a force of 22kN

CODE: LANY01620

Webbing: 	 • �Fire retardant, 25mm Para-aramid/Meta-aramid 
blended webbing with a minimum breaking load 

	    of 2,6 tonnes 

Lanyard Length: 	 • �1 400mm – 1 750mm (when shock absorber is intact) 
	    - 3 450mm when shock absorber is fully deployed 
Buckles:  	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel buckles with minimum 

breaking force of 18kN
Hooks:  	 • Aluminum pylon hooks: 60mm gate opening that 		
          	    can withstand a force of 23kN
Carabiner:  	 • Auto-Lock Carabiner: 20mm gate opening that 	 	
   	    can withstand a force of 22kN

MATERIALS:

FIRE RETARDANT LANYARD

KHUMBA LANYARD - LANY05420

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

SIZING: 	 • 1750MM	
STANDARDS:	 • ���SANS 50354 | EN354
	    SANS 50355 | EN355
	    EN362

FEATURES:	 • Adjustable �double leg 
	    with Aluminum pylon 		
	    hooks

	 • �Single leg with auto-lock 
carabiner 

	 • �Shock absorber

	 • �Fire retardant webbing

LANYARDS
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FE  50mm

SIZING:
STAND

ATUR into

SPECIFIC

 • 1500mm
ARDS: • SANS 50795 | EN 795

ES: • 38mm seatbelt webbing encased 
tubular webbing

• Supplied  as a set of two

 FEATURES:

MA

Webbing:

TERIALS:

• 45mm UV-resistant polyester webbing with a
   minimum breaking strength of
   - Straight – 25kN
   - Basket – 50kN
   - Backlash – 20KN

Length:	 • 1500mm per sling 

ENDLESS ROUND SLING

CODE: ERCS01000

 

 

MATERIALS:

Webbing: 	 • �50mm UV-Resistant polyester webbing with a 
minimum breaking load of 40kN

Hooks: 	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel snap hooks with a 20mm 
gate opening that can withstand a force of 22kN

Ratchet: 	 • Corrosion-resistant steel ratchet
Anchor Straps: 	 • �45mm UV-Resistant polyester webbing with a 

minimum breaking load of 2.6 tonnes
	 • �PVC protective sleeve
	 • �Corrosion-resistant steel D-rings with a minimum 

breaking load of 25kN

SIZING: 		  • 20M LIFELINE
STANDARDS: �		  • �SANS 50795 | EN 795 / EN 362

FEATURES: 		  • �1x 20m Webbing line with snap hooks 
	   on either end

	   • �1x Ratchet tensioning system

		  • �2x Anchor straps

		  • �1x Equipment carry bag

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

TEMPORARY HORIZONTAL LIFELINE

CODE: TLLH01020

ACCESSORIES

LIFELINE
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FEATURES:
• Attachment: Steel scaff hook
• Anchorage: Steel screw locking
	          carabiner
• Weight: 1.17kg
• Webbing Length: 2m
• Webbing Width: 21mm
• Max. Fall Weight: 140kg
• Min. Breaking Strength: 16kN
• Accreditation: EN 360

FEATURES:
• Attachment: Steel screw locking 
                        carabiner
• Anchorage: Steel screw locking 
                       carabiner
• Weight: 1.35kg
• Webbing Length: 2.5m
• Webbing Width: 47mm
• Max. Fall Weight: 100kg
• Min. Breaking Strength: 15kN
• Accreditation: EN 360

Code: BS2002

RETRACTABLE FALL ARRESTER 
WITH GALVANISED STEEL - 6M

RETRACTABLE FALL ARRESTER 
WITH GALVANISED STEEL - 10M

Code: FAR06

FEATURES:
• Attachment: Steel snap hook
• Anchorage: Steel screw locking 
	         carabiner
• Weight: 2.88kg
• Steel Wire Rope Length: 6m
• Diameter of Steel Wire Rope: 4.5mm
• Max. Fall Weight: 140kg
• Min. Breaking Strength: 15kN
• Accreditation: EN360 
                           ATEX 2014/34/EU

Code: FAR10

FEATURES:
• Attachment: Steel snap hook
• Anchorage: Steel screw locking 
                       carabiner
• Weight: 4.28kg
• Steel Wire Rope Length: 10m
• Diameter Of Steel Wire Rope: 4.5mm
• Max. Fall Weight: 140kg
• Min. Breaking Strength: 15kN
• Accreditation: EN360 
                           ATEX 2014/34/EU

Code: BM112131

MIKRON BLOCK MINI BLOCK

FALL ARREST BLOCKS
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RETRACTABLE FALL ARRESTER 
WITH GALVANISED STEEL - 15M

Code: FAR15

FEATURES:
Attachment: Steel snap hook
Anchorage: Steel screw locking
	       carabiner
Weight: 5.65kg
Steel Wire Rope Length: 15m
Diameter of Steel Wire Rope: 4.5mm
Max. Fall Weight: 140kg
Min. Breaking Strength: 15kN
Accreditation: EN360 
                         ATEX 2014/34/EU

RETRACTABLE FALL ARRESTER  
WITH 25MM WEBBING - 6M

Code: FARW06

FEATURES:
Attachment: Steel snap hook
Anchorage: Steel screw locking 
	       carabiner
Weight: 2.31kg
Webbing Length: 6m
Webbing Width: 25mm
Max. Fall Weight: 140kg
Min. Breaking Strength: 15kN
Accreditation: EN 360

TOOL LANYARD - SINGLE ARM | DOUBLE ARM

Code: FAL01 Code: FAL02

FEATURES:
Attachment: Loops for tools
Anchorage: Aluminium alloy carabiner
Weight: 55g
Webbing Length: 85cm -135cm
Webbing Width: 20mm
Max. Load Weight: 10kg

FALL ARREST BLOCKS

TOOL LANYARDS
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TRIPOD

HANDY LINE TEMPORARY 
HORIZONTAL LIFELINE

FEATURES:
Attachment: Steel snap hook
Weight: 13.42kg
Rope: Galvanised steel wire rope
Max. Span Length of Rope: 18m
Diameter of Rope: 6mm
Min. Breaking Strength: 24kN
Max. No. of Users: 2 users simultaneously
Housing Material: Durable, high strength polymer moulded 
and padded handle for ease carriage inbuilt shock absorption 
mechanism to limit impact forces experienced during a fall.
Accreditations: EN 795 Type C  
                           TS 16415 Type C for up to 2 users.
	             ATEX 2014/34/EU
 

FEATURES:
Attachments: 2 x Auxiliary eye bolts
Weight: 12.25kg
Material: Aluminium Alloy
Wheelbase Footprint: 1.5m. Consists of Steel support-
shoes provided with rubber soles to increase friction and 
improve stability
Height: 7ft (also available in 10ft)
Min. Breaking Strength: 23kN
Max. Load Capacity: 500kg
Comes with Double Integral Head Mounted Pulleys that 
are permanently incorporated in the head of the tripod and 
provides independent passing over of the cable from a 
winch and a retrieval block. Every tripod is provided with 
pre-installed universal mounting attachments to easily 
mount the winch and retrieval blocks.  
Accreditations: EN 795 Type B
	             ATEX 2014/34/EU

Code: PN 4001 (2 users) | PN 3001 (4 users)

Code: PN 800 (DP) 7ft

CONFINED SPACE

LIFELINE
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WORKWEAR

* When ordering a conti suit set (jacket & trousers), it is recommended that you order based on the chest size and inform your sales agent accordingly to 
avoid confusion.

** When ordering a boilersuit, it is recommended that you order based on the chest size and inform your sales agent accordingly to avoid confusion. 
In the event that the measurement taken does not fall within the size stated in the guideline above, it is recommend that you round the measurement up to 
the next size stated. Ie. should the man’s waist measurement in inches read 35, is recommended that you order the next stated size up, which is 36.”		  00

Dustcoats

Dust Coats / Jackets / Golfers / T-shirts
MEN'S SIZING CHART

Skirts / Trousers / Shorts 

158

62

CHEST CM

CHEST INCHES

76

30

81

32

87

34

92

36

97

38

102

40

107

42

112

44

117

46

122

48

127

50

132

52

137

54

142

56

148

58

153

60

SIZE XS S M L XL 3XL 4XL 5XL2XL

Trousers / Jeans / Shorts

WAIST CM

WAIST INCHES

66

26

71

28

76

30

81

32

86

34

91

36

96

38

101

40

106

42

111

44

116

46

121

48

126

50

131

52

136

54

141

56

146

58

XS S M L XL 3XL 4XL 5XL2XLSIZE

Conti Suits Sets*/ Boilers

CHEST CM

WAIST INCHES

30

26

32

28

34

30

36

32

38

34

40

36

42

38

44

40

46

42

48

44

50

46

52

48

54

50

56

52

58

54

60

56

62

58

5XLXS S M L XL 3XL 4XL2XLSIZE

WOMEN’S SIZING CHART
Dresses / Jackets / Shirts / Dustcoats

SIZE
SIZE

BUST CM

BUST INCHES

6

80.5

32

8

84

33

10

89

35

12

94

37

14

99

39

16

104

41

18

109

43

20

114

45

22

119

47

24

124

49

26

129

51

28

134

53

30

139

55

32

144

57

34

149

59

36

154

61

38

159

63

XS S M L XL 3XL 4XL 5XL2XL

SIZE

WAIST CM

WAIST INCHES

HIP CM

HIP INCHES

6

58

23

83

32.6

8

64

25

88

34.6

10

69

27

93

36.6

12

74

29

98

38.5

14

79

31

103

40.5

16

84

33

108

42.5

18

89

35

113

44.4

20

94

37

118

46.4

22

99

39

123

48.4

24

104

41

128

50.4

26

109

43

133

52.4

28

114

45

138

54.3

30

119

47

143

56.4

32

124

49

148

58.3

34

130

51

153

60.2

36

135

53

158

62.2

38

140

55

163

64

SIZE
SIZE 

BUST CM

BUST INCHES

S
SW

M
WS

L
OS

XL
XOS

3XL
3XOS

4XL
4XOS

5XL
5XOS

2XL
2XOS

82

32

87

34

92

36

97

38

102

40

107

42

112

44

117

46

122

48

127

50

132

52

137

54

142

56

147

58

152

60

157

62

XS S M L XL 3XL 4XL 5XL2XLSIZE

Please note that our workwear garments typically carry the following surcharges, though these can vary depending on supplier and order details.
SURCHARGES

T-SHIRTS
REFELECTIVE JACKETS
WORK SHIRTS
FREEZER SUITS
JERSEYS
RAINWEAR & JACKETS
LADIES HOUSECOATS
MENS OVERALLS
TROUSERS (WAIST)

XL - 10%	

XL - 10%	

XL - 10%	

XL - 10%	

XL - 10%	

XL - 10%	

XOS  - 10%	

SIZE 46 - 10%	

SIZE 42 - 10%	

2XL - 15%	

2XL - 15%	

2XL - 15%	

2XL - 20%	

2XL - 20%	

2XL - 20%	

2XOS  - 15%

SIZE 48 - 15%

SIZE 44 - 15%	

3XL - 20%	

3XL - 20%		

3XL - 20%	

3XL - 30%	

3XL - 30%	

3XL - 30%	

3XOS  - 20%	

SIZE 50 - 20%

SIZE 46 - 20%	

4XL - 25%		

4XL - 25%	

4XL - 25%	

4XL - 40%	

4XL - 40%	

4XL - 40%	

4XOS  - 25%	

SIZE 52 - 25%

SIZE 48 - 25%	

5XL - 30%		

5XL - 30%	

5XL - 30%	

5XL - 50%	

5XL - 50%

5XL - 50%	

5XOS  - 30%	

SIZE 54 - 30%

SIZE 50 - 30%	

SIZE 56 - 35%

SIZE 52 - 35%	

SIZE 58 - 40%	

SIZE 54 - 40%	
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CONTI SUITSSAMURAI 2PC CONTI SUIT
Non reflective code: O109S
With reflective code: O109SRBRT*

FABRIC		  80/20 Polycotton, 185gsm. 

POCKETS		 2 x front pockets. 1 x chest pocket with 	 	
				    Monza flap.

CLOSURES	 Concealed frontal zip closure.

*REFLECTIVE 	 50mm Lime / Silver / Lime on arms.

FEATURES	 Double stitched and bar tacked on stress points 
				    for increased durability. 

TAPE

JACKET TROUSER

FABRIC		  80/20 Polycotton, 185gsm. 

POCKETS		 2 x side pockets. 1 x back pocket. 

CLOSURES	 Concealed zip with button closure. 

*REFLECTIVE 	 50mm Lime / Silver / Lime on legs.

FEATURES	 Double stitched throughout with triple stitching 
				    on back-rise and bar tacks on stress points for 
				    increased durability. 

TAPE

SIZES			   28 - 60. Product sold as a set (Jacket & Trousers). 
				    It is recommended that orders are placed according 	
				    to chest size. 

COLOURS	 Royal Blue, Navy.
 Reflective:

COLOURS	 White, Grey, Royal Blue, Navy, Black, 	 	
				    Orange, Emerald Green, Khaki, Red.  Non reflective:
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SAMURAI DENIM 2PC CONTI SUIT
Non Reflective Code: O109SBD
With Reflective Code: O109SBDRT*

FABRIC		  Cotton rich denim, 10oz. 

POCKETS		 2 x front pockets. 1 x chest pocket with             	
                                     pen division.

CLOSURES	 Concealed frontal zip closure. Metal press stud 
				    button on chest pocket.

*REFLECTIVE 	 50mm Lime / Silver / Lime on arms.

FEATURES	 Double stitched with overlock for superior strength. 	
				    Bar tacked on stress points for increased durability.

JACKET TROUSER

FABRIC		  Cotton rich denim, 10oz. 

POCKETS		 2 x side pockets. 1 x back pocket. 

CLOSURES	 Concealed zip with button closure.

*REFLECTIVE 	 50mm Lime / Silver / Lime on legs.

FEATURES	 Triple stitched on inner leg & back-rise for superior 	
				    strength. Bar tacked on stress points for increased 	
				    durability.

TAPE

TAPE

COLOURS	 Indigo.

CONTI SUITS

SIZES			   28 - 52. Product sold as a set (Jacket & Trousers). 
				    It is recommended that orders are placed according 	
				    to chest size. 
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CONTI SUITSGLADIATOR 2PC CONTI SUIT
Non reflective code: O107
With reflective code: O107NBGRT*

FABRIC		  80/20 Polycotton, 185gsm.

POCKETS		 2 x front pockets. 1 x chest pocket with 		
	 			   pen division.

CLOSURES	 Concealed YKK frontal zip closure. 
				    Press stud closure on chest pocket.

*REFLECTIVE 	 50mm Lime / Silver / Lime on arms.

FEATURES	 Triple stitched throughout for superior strength.
				    Bar tacked on stress points for increased 
				    durability. Side vents for ease of movement.

TAPE

JACKET TROUSER

FABRIC		  80/20 Polycotton, 185gsm.

POCKETS		 2 x side pockets. 1 x back pocket. 
				    1 x ruler pocket.

CLOSURES	 Concealed YKK Zip with button closure.

*REFLECTIVE 	 50mm Lime / Silver / Lime on legs.

FEATURES	 Triple stitched throughout for superior strength. 
				    Bar tacked on stress points for increased durability. 

TAPE

COLOURS	 White, Grey, Royal Blue, Navy, Black, 	 	
				    Orange, Emerald Green, Khaki, Red.  

SIZES			   28 - 60. Product sold as a set (Jacket & Trousers). 
				    It is recommended that orders are placed according 	
				    to chest size. 
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WARRIOR 2PC CONTI SUIT

Non Reflective Code: O105NBW
With Reflective Code: O105NBWRT*

FABRIC		  100% Cotton, 210gsm.

POCKETS		 2 x front pockets. 1 x chest pocket with 		
				    pen division.

CLOSURES	 Concealed YKK frontal zip closure. 
				    Press stud closure on chest pocket.

*REFECTIVE	 50mm Lime / Silver / Lime on arms.

FEATURES	 Triple stitched throughout for superior strength. 	
				    Bar tacked on stress points for increased durability.

JACKET

TAPE

FABRIC		  100% Cotton, 210gsm.

POCKETS		 2 x side pockets. 1 x back pocket. 
				    1 x ruler pocket.

CLOSURES	 Concealed YKK zip with button closure.

*REFECTIVE	 50mm Lime / Silver / Lime on legs.

FEATURES	 Triple stitched throughout for superior strength. 
				    Bar tacked on stress points for increased durability.

TROUSER

TAPE

COLOURS	 Royal Blue, Navy.

Non Reflective Code: O105RBW
With Reflective Code: O105RBWRT*

CONTI SUITS

SIZES			   28 - 60. Product sold as a set (Jacket & Trousers). 
				    It is recommended that orders are placed according 	
				    to chest size. 
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D59 ACID & FLAME JACKET

D59 ACID & FLAME TROUSERS

FABRIC		  D59, 100% Cotton, 300gsm.

POCKETS		 2 x swing pockets. 1 x back pocket. 1 x ruler pocket.

CLOSURES	 Concealed YKK zip with button closure.

REFLECTIVE 	 50mm silver reflective tape on legs.

FEATURES	 Triple stitched seams. Bar tacked on 		
				    stress points. Flame & Acid resistant.

STANDARDS	 SABS approved.

TAPE

SIZES			   26 - 56. 

COLOURS	 Navy.

Code: T59NBAF

FABRIC		  D59, 100% Cotton, 300gsm.

POCKETS		 2 x front pockets. 1 x left chest pocket.

CLOSURES	 Concealed YKK frontal zip closure. 
				    Concealed press stud closure on chest pocket. 	
				    Elasticated cuffs.

REFLECTIVE 	 50mm silver reflective tape on arms.

FEATURES	 Triple stitched seams. Bar tacked on                        	
                                     stress points. Side slits for ease of movement. 
				    Flame & acid resistant.

STANDARDS	 SABS approved.

TAPE

SIZES			   28 - 64.

COLOURS	 Navy.

Code: J59NBAF
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BOILER SUIT
Code: 0100

FABRIC		  80/20 Polycotton, 185gsm.

POCKETS		 1 x chest pocket. 1 x back pocket.

CLOSURES	 Button up frontal closure with flap.

FEATURES	 Side slits for ease of access to inner 
				    pant’s pockets. Triple stitched. 		
				    Bar tacked on stress points.           	
				    Elasticated waist for improved fit. 		

COLOURS	 Royal Blue, Red, White.

SIZE				   32 - 60.

BOILER SUITS

DENIM DUNGAREE
Code: ODD

FABRIC		  100% cotton.

POCKETS		 2 x side pockets. 1 x front bib pocket.

CLOSURES	 Adjustable shoulder straps for secure
				    fit whilst working. Clip-lock buckles for
				    ease of entering and existing the garment. 		
				    2 x side buttons. 1 x YKK zip on bip pocket.

FEATURES	 Bar tacked on stress points for			 
				    increased durability. 

COLOURS	 Indigo. 

SIZE				   28 - 56.

DUNGAREES
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BREATH-EX JACKET
Code: F101JB

RAIN WEAR

FABRIC		  Outer: 100% Polyester.
				    Inner: 100% Polyester. Quilted to insulate 	
				    & retain heat. 

POCKETS 	 2 x front pockets with flaps. 
				    1 x chest pocket.

CLOSURES	 Frontal lapped zipper with 4 x Velcro 	
				    strips. Velcro flap closure on chest pocket. 	
				    Zip closure on front pockets with Velcro 	
				    flap. Side toggles for customised fit. 	
				    Elasticated cuffs with adjustable Velcro strip.

FEATURES	 Fold-away hood. Reinforced stitching 	
				    on pockets for enhanced durability. 	
				    Neckline collar for defence against 	
				    wind and cold. Lint free. Wind resistant. 	
				    H20 resistant.

REFLECTIVE	 Reflective strips on front pockets for 	
				    enhanced visibility in misty conditions.

COLOURS	 Black. 

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

TAPE

ALL WEATHER MAC JACKET
Code: J602

FABRIC		  Nylon with inner towel lining.

POCKETS 	 2 x side slanted pockets.

CLOSURES	 Drawstring closure on hem and hood.

FEATURES	 Fold-away hood. Elasticated cuffs. 	
				    Ragan sleeves for improved movement
				    whilst working. Wind resistant. 
				    H20 resistant.

COLOURS	 Black, Navy, Royal Blue, Bottle Green.
				    *Other colours available upon request. 

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.
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RAIN WEAR

FABRIC		  Outer: 100% Polyester.                     	
				    Inner: Polar fleece with heavy quilting to 	
				    insulate & retain heat.

POCKETS 	 2 x side pockets with reflective strips. 	
				    1 x chest pocket. 

CLOSURES	 Frontal zip closure. Metal press stud 	
				    button on chest pocket. Drawstring 	
				    closure on hood & hem. Elasticated cuffs.

FEATURES	 Lose hood. Ribbed cuffs.          		
				    Ragan sleeves for improved movement.         	
				    Wind resistant. H20 resistant.

COLOURS	 Black, Navy.

SIZE				   Small- 5XL.

OXFORD FLEECE JACKET
Code: J606

FABRIC		  Outer: 100% Nylon.			 
				    Inner: 100% Polyester with quilted padding.

POCKETS 	 2 x side pockets.

CLOSURES	 Frontal zip closure. Zip closure on 
				    side pockets.

FEATURES	 Neckline collar to defend against wind. 	
				    Wind resistant. H2O resistant. 

COLOURS	 Black.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

PUFFER JACKET
Code: JPLS

FABRIC		  Outer: 100% Polyester.
				    Inner: Polar fleece lining with heavy quilting. 

POCKETS 	 2 x side pockets with reflective strips. 		
				    1 x chest pocket.

CLOSURES	 Frontal zip closure. Metal press stud 		
				    button on chest pocket. Drawstring hood. 		
				    Rib knit cuffs.  

FEATURES	 Removable fleece lined hood. Ragan 		
				    sleeves for improved movement whilst 		
				    working. Wind resistant. H20 resistant.

COLOURS	 Black, Navy. 

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

FUR-LINED JACKET 
Code: J700 
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RAIN WEAR

FABRIC		  Outer: 92% Polyester, 8% Spandex. 
				    Inner: Fleece lining, 310gsm.

POCKETS 	 2 x side pockets.

CLOSURES	 Frontal zip closure with zip closure 	
				    on side pockets.

FEATURES	 Neckline collar to defend against wind. 	
				    Wind resistant. H2O resistant. 

COLOURS	 Black, Navy.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

SOFT SHELL JACKET
Code: JSST

POLAR FLEECE JACKET
Code: TPF203

FABRIC		  High quality anti-pill microfibre 		
				    fleece, 240gsm.

POCKETS 	 2 x slanted front pockets.
				    1 x chest pocket.

CLOSURES	 Frontal zip closure. Zip closure on 	
				    all pockets. 2 x zip on / off sleeves. 

FEATURES	 Removable sleeves. Side toggles for 	
				    customised fit. Stylish stand-up collar. 	
				    Wind resistant.

COLOURS	 Black, Navy.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

FABRIC		  100% Acrylic yarn, 5 gauge.

FEATURES	 Pull-over. Ribbed cuffs and hem. 
				    Rolled neck which can be folded over.

COLOURS	 Navy.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

POLO NECK KNIT JERSEY
Code: FJ
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UNLINED RAIN SUIT
Code: RSR

RAIN WEAR

SIZES			   Small - 5XL.

COLOURS	 Navy, Yellow.

FABRIC		  Outer: Oxford nylon. 
				    Inner: Rubber coating. 

POCKETS		 2 x front pockets with Monza flaps.

CLOSURES	 Frontal zip closure. Drawstring closure 
				    on hem and hood.

REFLECTIVE	 Reflective tape on back for increased 		
				    visibility in misty conditions.

FEATURES	 Fold-away hood. Vented back flap for air circulation. 	
				    Taped seams for H20 defence. Ragan sleeves for 	
				    improved movement when working. Storm cuffs 	
				    to defend against H20 penetration. Wind resistant. 	

JACKET

TAPE

FABRIC		  Outer: Oxford nylon. 
				    Inner: Rubber coating.

CLOSURES	 Elasticated waist.

FEATURES	 Ankle poppers for size adjustment. 
				    Taped seams for H20 defence. Wind resistant. 	
				    100% H20 proof.

TROUSER
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RAIN WEAR

UNLINED RAINCOAT
Code: RRC50

FABRIC		  Outer: Oxford nylon. 
				    Inner: Rubber coating. 

POCKETS		 2 x front pockets with flaps.

CLOSURES	 Concealed frontal zip with press stud 
				    flap closure. Drawstring closure on hood.

FEATURES	 Taped seams for H20 defence.              	
				    Wrist poppers for size adjustment. 	
				    Ragan sleeves for improved movement 	
				    when working. Vented back flap for air 	
				    circulation. Wind resistant. 100% H20 proof.

COLOURS	 Navy, Yellow.

SIZES	 		  Small - 5XL.

LINED RAIN SUIT
Code: RSRNBLINRF

COLOURS	 Navy.

SIZES			   Small - 5XL.

JACKET

TROUSER

FABRIC		  Outer: Oxford nylon. 
				    Inner: Rubber coating.

CLOSURES	 Elasticated waist.

REFLECTIVE	 Reflective tape on legs for increased 	
				    visibility in misty conditions.

FEATURES	 Ankle poppers for size adjustment. 
				    Taped seams for H20 defence. 
				    Wind resistant.100% H20 proof.

TAPE		

TAPE

FABRIC	 	 Outer: Oxford nylon. 
				    Inner: Rubber coating. 
				    Flannel lined for warmth and comfort. 

POCKETS		 2 x front pockets with Monza flaps.

CLOSURES	 Front zip closure. Drawstring closure 
				    on hem and hood. 

REFLECTIVE	 Reflective tape on arms, chest and back 	
				    for increased visibility in misty conditions.

FEATURES	 Fold-away hood. Taped seams for H20	
				    defence. Ragan sleeves for improved 	
				    movement when working. Wind resistant. 	
				    100% H20 proof.
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RAIN WEARMAXDEN JACKET
Code: RJ4

FABRIC		  200d x 200d woven polyester with a 	
				    double PVC coating offering superior 
				    H20 defence.

POCKETS 	 2 x front pockets with flaps.

CLOSURES	 Pull-over styled jacket with lace-up front. 	
				    Drawstring closure on the hood. Velcro 	
				    closure on the pockets. 

FEATURES	 Stitched & welded seams for superior 	
				    H20 defence. Storm cuffs to defend 	
				    against H20 penetration. Ragan sleeves 	
				    for improved movement when working. 	
				    Wind resistant. 100% H20 proof.

COLOURS	 Green, Orange.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

FABRIC		  200d x 200d woven polyester with a 	
				    double PVC coating offering superior
				    H20 defence. 

CLOSURES	 Elasticated waist with drawstring 		
				    closure.

FEATURES	 Stitched & welded seams for superior 	
				    H20 defence. Wind resistant. 
				    100% H20 proof.

COLOURS	 Green.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

MAXDEN TROUSERS
Code: RT4E

FABRIC		  200d x 200d woven polyester with a 	
                                     double PVC coating offering superior 
	                             H20 defence. 

CLOSURES	 Criss-cross straps for a secure fit 
				    whilst working. Adjustable straps for a 	
				    customised fit. 

FEATURES	 Stitched & welded seams for superior 	
				    H20 defence. Wind resistant. 		
	                             100% H20 proof. 

COLOURS	 Green, Orange.

MAXDEN BIB BRACE TROUSERS
Code: RT4
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CHEST WADERCHEST WADER
Code: WC

FABRIC		  70d Nylon with PVC backing.

CLOSURES	 Adjustable quick-release buckles on 	
				    each shoulder for ease of donning 	
				    and doffing. 

FEATURES	 Stitched on the front rise for durability. 	
				    Back strap for a secure fit. PVC boot 	
				    with steel toe cap.

COLOURS	 Green.

SIZE				   6 -12.	 		

FREEZER WEAR

FABRIC		  Outer: 100% Polyester. 		
				    Inner: Soft cotton with heavy quilting 
				    to insulate and retain heat.

POCKETS		 2 x front pockets with flap. 1 x chest 	
				    pocket with flap.

CLOSURES	 Frontal zip closure with drawstring 	
				    toggles at the bottom and cotton flap at 	
				    the top. Metal press stud buttons on 	
				    front and chest pockets. Drawstring 	
				    closure on hood. Ribbed knit cuffs.  

FEATURES	 Lose hood. Ragan sleeves for 		
				    improved movement. Wind resistant.	
				    H20 resistant. 		

COLOURS	 Navy.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.			 

FABRIC		  100% Polyester with 160gsm padding 	
				    to insulate and retain heat.

POCKETS		 2 x Monza flap front pockets.                  	
				    1 x Monza flap chest pocket.

CLOSURES	 Heavy duty frontal zip closure.  

FEATURES	 Lose hood. Elasticated cuffs. 
				    Ragan sleeves for improved 
				    movement when working. 
				    Wind resistant. H20 resistant. 		

COLOURS	 Navy.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.			 

QUILTED FREEZER JACKET
WITH FLANNEL STRIPE
Code: F100NBH

PATRIOT FREEZER JACKET
Code: F100SNBT
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With Reflective Code: F100NBHDRT
Non Reflective Code: F100NBHD
JACKET

FREEZER SUIT
Code: F200H

FABRIC		  100% Polyester with 250gsm, extra 	
				    heavy-duty padding to insulate and 
				    retain heat.

POCKETS		 2 x side pockets.

CLOSURES	 Heavy-duty frontal zip closure.		
				    Elasticated back for improved fit. 

FEATURES	 Lose hood. Ragan sleeves for 		
				    improvement movement. Elasticated 	
				    cuffs to defend against cold.
				    Wind resistant. H20 resistant.

COLOURS	 Navy.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.			 

FREEZER JACKET & TROUSERS

FREEZER WEAR

Non Reflective Code: O105NBW
With Reflective Code: O105NBWRT*

With Reflective Code: F100TNBHDRT*
Non Reflective Code: F100THD

TROUSER

FABRIC		  100% Polyester with 250gsm, extra
				    heavy-duty padding to insulate and 
				    retain heat.
CLOSURES	 Elasticated waist.

FEATURES	 Wind resistant. H20 resistant.

*REFLECTIVE 	 50mm Lime / Silver / Lime on legs.

COLOURS	 Navy.

SIZE		 		  Small - 5XL.

TROUSER

TAPE

FABRIC		  100% Polyester with 250gsm, extra 
				    heavy-duty padding to insulate and 
				    retain heat.

POCKETS		 2 x Monza flap front pockets.	

CLOSURES	 Heavy-duty frontal zip closure.

FEATURES	 Fold-away hood. Ragan sleeves 		
				    for improved movement when working. 	
				    Wind resistant. H20 resistant.

*REFLECTIVE 	 50mm Lime / Silver / Lime on legs.

COLOURS	 Navy.

SIZE		 		  Small - 5XL.

TAPE

JACKET



W
O

RK
W

EA
R

WORKWEAR

152CATALOGUE 2026

FREEZER WEARMENS’ THERMAL UNDERGARMENT

FABRIC		  65% Polyester / 35% Cotton.

CLOSURES	 Stretch fabric enables snug fit with 
				    stretch cuffs.

FEATURES	 Ribbed knit construction for warmth and 	
				    comfort. Moisture-wicking properties to 	
				    keep the wearer dry and comfortable.

COLOURS	 White, Black.

SIZE		 		  Small - 3XL.

VEST Code: VESTT

TROUSER Code: UPANTT

FABRIC		  65% Polyester / 35% Cotton.

CLOSURES	 Stretch fabric enables snug fit with 	
				    elasticated waist and stretch ankle areas. 	
				    Flap closure around crotch area.

FEATURES	 Ribbed knit construction for warmth 	
				    and comfort. Moisture-wicking to keep 	
				    the wearer dry and comfortable.

COLOURS	 White, Black.

SIZE		 		  Small - 3XL.

FABRIC		  Heavy weight woven polyester base with 	
				    PVC coating on both sides.

WEIGHT		  600gsm.	

CLOSURES	 Strap fasetners.

FEATURES	 Four plastic eyelets fitted with strap 
				    fasteners; two at the neck and one on 	
				    either side of the waist.

COLOURS	 White, Green, Blue, Red.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all.

HEAVY DUTY PVC APRONS
APRONS

Code:
AC11070HD

Code:
AB11070HD

Code:
AR11070HD

Code:
AW11070HD
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FABRIC		  Chrome leather.

CLOSURES	 Adjustable neck loop for a customised 	
				    fit. 1 x leather strap that secures 		
				    around the back into an adjustable side 	
				    buckle for a customised fit.

COLOURS	 Off-white.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all (60cm x 90cm).

CHROME LEATHER APRON
Code: AL

APRONS

FABRIC		  65/35 PolyCotton.

POCKETS		 1 x large front pocket with centre divide.

CLOSURES	 Neck loop. 2 x 70cm fabric ties.

COLOURS	 Navy with white stripes.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all (72cm x 86cm).

BUTCHERS STRIPE APRON
Code: ADBS

FABRIC		  100% Cotton, 8oz denim.

POCKETS		 1 x large front pocket with centre divide.

CLOSURES	 Neck loop. 2 x 70cm fabric ties.

COLOURS	 Navy.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all (72cm x 86cm).

DENIM APRON
Code: AD9070
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Code: FBA

KNITTED BALACLAVA	

FEATURES	 Full-face knitted balaclava.

COLOURS   	 Navy, Black.

SIZE				   One size fits all.

Code: CAPB

KNITTED BEANIE	

FEATURES	 Knitted beanie with 
				    fold-up hem.

COLOURS   	 Navy, Black.

SIZE				   One size fits all.

Code:  OL325

LADIES HOUSE COAT

FABRICS	 	 65/35 Polycotton, 160gsm.

POCKETS		 2 x front pockets.

CLOSURES 	 Button-up front closure.

COLOURS	 Royal Blue, Navy,  			 
				    Emerald Green, White.
				  
				    *Other colours and styles avaialable upon request.

SIZE				   Small – 5XL.
	 			 

ACCESSORIES
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YELLOW OVERSHOE
Code: OSDPVC

ACCESSORIES

FABRIC	 	 Woven polyester with PVC coating,   	
				    300gsm.

CLOSURES	 3 x Press stud button closures.

STYLE			  Shoulder length. Pull-over with attached 	
				    hood and press stud fastening down 
				    the front.

COLOURS	 Yellow.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all.

FABRIC		  Chrome leather.

CLOSURES	 3 x Press stud button closures.

FEATURES	 Finished with a red trim to reinforce the 	
				    edges & enhance durability.

COLOURS	 Off-white.

SIZE		 		  Medium - 5XL.

BUTCHERS CAPE
Code: CB

WELDERS YOKE
Code: WY

FABRIC		  PVC coated nylon, 180gsm

CLOSURES	 Elasticated for secure fit. 

FEATURES	 Washable and reusable. 
				    Stitched & welded seams.

COLOURS	 Yellow.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all.

FABRIC		  100% Polyester.

FEATURES	 Overlocked for improved comfort. 	
				    Extended length to allow for fold over 
				    at the top of the boot to prevent the 	
				    liner sliding down during work.

COLOURS	 Navy.

SIZE		 		  Small, Medium, Large, XLarge.

BOOT FUR LINER
Code:  BFL
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NYLON REUSABLE SLEEVE PROTECTOR
Code: SPN

YELLOW REUSABLE SLEEVE PROTECTOR
Code: SPPVC

CHROME LEATHER SLEEVE PROTECTOR
Code: SVL

ACCESSORIES

FABRIC	 	 Nylon.

CLOSURES	 Elasticated cuff and sleeve areas. 

FEATURES	 Washable and reusable.

COLOURS	 White, Navy.

SIZE		 		  40cm.

FABRIC	 	 PVC coated nylon, 180gsm.

CLOSURES	 Elasticated cuff and sleeve areas. 

FEATURES	 Washable and reusable. 
				    Stitched & welded seams.

COLOURS	 Yellow.

SIZE		 		  40cm.

FABRIC		  Chrome Leather.

CLOSURES	 2 x Velcro straps for adjustable fit.

COLOURS	 Off-white.

SIZE		 		  40cm.
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FABRIC		  Chrome leather.

CLOSURES	 2 x adjustable anchoring points on the leg, 		
				    with 1 x adjustable anchoring point under foot 	
				    to ensure a secure fit.

COLOURS	 Off-white.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all.

FABRIC		  Chrome leather.

CLOSURES	 3 x adjustable anchoring points on the leg, 		
				    with 1 x adjustable anchoring point under foot 	
				    to ensure a secure fit.

COLOURS	 Off-white.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all.

Code: SPAT (Standard) Code:  SPATL (Long)

LEATHER SPATS ACCESSORIES

DISPOSABLE DELI GLOVES
Code: GPDISP

DISPOSABLE MOP CAPS
Code: CAPMD

FABRIC		  Latex-free, polyethylene.

MICRONS		 8.

PACKS			  Sold in packs of 100.

COLOURS	 Clear.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all (265mm x 290mm).

FABRIC		  Non-woven, spunbond polypropylene. 

GSM: 			   15.

FEATURES	 Elasticated. Lightweight. Soft.

PACKS			  Sold in packs of 100.

COLOURS	 Blue, Green, Yellow, Red, White, 
				    Black, Pink. 

SIZE		 		  24”.

DISPOSABLES
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NON-WOVEN OVERSHOE
Code: OSDB

DISPOSABLES

DISPOSABLE PLASTIC OVERSHOE
Code: OSDPB

WHITE DISPOSABLE SLEEVE PROTECTOR
Code: SPP

FABRIC		  Non-woven, polypropylene, 30gsm.

CLOSURES	 Elasticated for secure fit. 

FEATURES	 Double stitched seams. 

PACKS			  Sold in packs of 100 units.  

COLOURS	 Light Blue.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all (16cm x 46cm). 

FABRIC		  Polyethylene, 15 microns. 

CLOSURES	 Elasticated for secure fit. 

FEATURES	 Double stitched seams. 

PACKS			  Sold in packs of 100 units.  

COLOURS	 Blue.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all (14cm x 40cm). 

FABRIC	 	 Polyethylene, 15 microns. 

CLOSURES	 Elasticated cuff and sleeve areas. 

PACKS			  Sold in packs of 100 units. 

COLOURS	 White.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all (40cm).
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DISPOSABLE LAB COATS
Code: CVDW

DISPOSABLE APRON
Code: APD

DISPOSABLE SMOCK
Code: SPDL

FABRIC		  Recycled polyethylene.

MICRONS		 20.

CLOSURES	 Looped neck. 2 x side arms that 		
				    are tied at the back.
PACKS: 		  Sold in packs of 100 units.

COLOURS	 White. 
				    *other colours available upon request.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all (1100mm x 650mm).

FABRIC		  Recycled linear low-density polyethylene 	
				    for improved tear and puncture resistance. 	

MICRONS		 30.		

CLOSURES	 Elasticated for secure fit. 

PACKS		  	 Sold in packs of 100 units. 

COLOURS	 White.

SIZE		 		  1500mm x 710mm (extended length 
				    for better defence against liquids 
				    entering boots). 

FABRIC	 	 Non-woven, spunbond polypropylene, 	
				    40gsm

CLOSURES	 Elasticated cuffs. 5 x Velcro fasteners. 

FEATURES	 Collar.

COLOURS	 White.

SIZE		 		  One size fits all (1040mm x 1570mm).

DISPOSABLES
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REFLECTIVE JACKET

REFLECTIVES

Code: BHV2L 

FABRIC		  100% solid polyester, 125gsm.

CLOSURES	 2 x side ties.

REFLECTIVE	 25mm reflective tape on front 
				    and back. 

COLOURS	 Lime, Orange.

SIZE				   One size fits all.

TAPE

FABRIC		  Fluorescent polyester knit with grade 4 	
				    colour fastness, 120gsm.

CLOSURES	 Frontal zip closure.

FEATURES	 PVC name badge holder on left chest.

REFLECTIVE	 50mm reflective tape on chest and 	
				    shoulder areas – EN 20471.

COLOURS	 Lime, Orange, Lime/Orange.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

TAPE
Code: BHV2O 

Code: BHV2LO 

Code: B20 Code: B30

REFLECTIVE BIBS
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REFLECTIVESREFLECTIVE JACKET - MESH
Code Lime: BAW4AL 
Code Orange: BAW4AO 

FABRIC		  Airtek polyester mesh, 140gsm.

CLOSURES	 Frontal zip closure.

FEATURES	 PVC name badge holder on left chest.

REFLECTIVE	 50mm reflective strips on chest 
				    and shoulder areas – EN 20471.

COLOURS	 Lime, Orange. 

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

TAPE

FABRIC		  Combination of solid polyester & Airtek 	
				    polyester mesh, 120gsm.

CLOSURES	 1 x frontal zip with press stud flap at 	
				    the base. 2 x zip on / off sleeves.		
				    Elasticated cuffs. Elasticated waist. 

REFLECTIVE	 50mm reflective tape on waist (front 	
				    and back), side of torso (front and back) 	
				    and arm sleeves. 25mm reflective 	
				    tape on shoulders (front and back).
				    17mm reflective tape on collar.

COLOURS	 Lime/Orange. 

SIZE				   Small - 4XL.

TAPE

TWO TONE METRO JACKET 
WITH ZIP-OFF SLEEVES
Code: BCJLS
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REFLECTIVES

FABRIC		  Outer: 300d Oxford nylon.		
				    Inner: Polar fleece + 160gsm 		
				    polyester padding.

POCKETS		 2 x slanted front pockets. 1 x chest 	
				    pocket. 1 x cell phone pocket.

CLOSURES	 Frontal zip closure. Velcro closure on 	
				    chest and cell phone pocket. Zip on / 	
				    off sleeves.

FEATURES	 Wind resistant. H20 resistant. 
				    Removable sleeves.

REFLECTIVE	 50mm strips on wrist, arms, waist (front 	
				    & back) and chest (front & back) - ⁠EN 20471.

COLOURS	 Navy, Lime, Orange.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

TAPE

BUNNY JACKETS

2 TONE HIGH VIZ JACKET
Code: BHV261

FABRIC		  Outer: 300d polyester with PU coating. 	
				    Inner: Polyester with 160gsm  		
				    padding for body and 140gsm for sleeves.

POCKETS 	 2 x front pockets with flaps. 

CLOSURES	 Concealed frontal zip closure with 	
				    press stud storm flap. Press stud 		
				    closure on pockets. Inside ribbed 		
			                 	 sleeve for improved H20 defence. 

FEATURES	 Fold-away hood. Taped seams for H20 	
				    defence. Wind resistant. H20 resistant

REFLECTIVE	 50mm strips on arms, waist (front & 	
				    back), chest & shoulders - ⁠EN 20471.

COLOURS	 Lime / Navy.

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

TAPE

Code: BJLT Code: BJNT



W
O

RK
W

EA
R

WORKWEAR

163 CATALOGUE 2026

CAPSULE - WET
Code: ODISPWET

COVERALLS

EN 13034:1997

TYPE 6

Warning: In case of high exposure to very fine particles or intensive liquid sprays of highly hazardous substances, a 
coverall of higher mechanical strength and resistance may be required.

FABRIC		  Coated spunbond polypropylene.

WEIGHT		  50gsm - 70gsm.

CLOSURES	 Zippered front with flap fastening.

FEATURE		 Elasticated hood, ankles and waist with 	
				    ribbed cuffs. 

COLOURS	 White.

SIZE		 		  Medium - 5XL
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FEATURES	 Hooded coverall. Ergonomic-protective 	
				    design. Stitched external seams.		
				    Elasticated wrists, ankles and face. 
	  			   Elasticated waist (glued-in). Tyvek® zipper 	
				    and flap. Superior particulate and limited 	
				    chemical splash protection.

COLOUR		  White.

SIZE		 		  SM, MD, LG, XL, 2X, 3X, 4X, 5X, 6X, 7X

STANDARDS 	 Certified according to Regulation (EU) 	
				    2016/425, Chemical protective clothing, 	
				    Category III, Type 5-B and 6-B, 
				    EN 14126 (barrier to infective agents), 	
				    EN 1073-2 (protection against radioactive 	
				    contamination), Antistatic treatment 	
				    (EN 1149-5) - on both sides. High liquid 	
				    and particle protection. Exceptional 	
				    comfort and design. Good breathability 	
				    thanks to moisture and air permeability.
				  
				    Manufacturing, maintenance operations, 	
				    spray painting, chemical industry, 		
				    pharmaceutical industry.

TYPICAL 
APPLICATIONS

DuPont™ Tyvek® 500 Xpert
CE certified Type 5B/6B 
chemical Protection Clothing

Code: ODISP500

Code: CS6000F

TYPICAL 
APPLICATIONS

FEATURES	 Hooded chemical suit. Stitched and over-		
				    taped seams. Knitted inner cuffs. Thumb 		
				    loops. Elastication at wrists, ankles, face 		
				    and waist. Outer zipper flap with adhesive 		
				    tape. Double cuffs, double zippers and 
				    double flaps. 

COLOUR		  Grey.

SIZE		 		  SM, MD, LG, XL, 2X, 3X, 4X, 5X

STANDARDS 	 Certified according to Regulation (EU) 		
				    2016/425 Chemical protective clothing, 		
 				    Category III, Type 3-B, 4-B, 5-B and 6-B,
 				    EN 14126 (barrier to infective agents), 
				    EN 1073-2 (protection against radioactive 		
				    contamination), Antistatic treatment 
				    (EN 1149-5) - on inside. 

				    Chemical spill clean-up, emergency 
				    response to petrochemical applications.

DuPont™ Tyvek® 6000 F Plus 
CE certified Type 3B/4B/5B/6B 
chemical Protection Clothing

TYPICAL 
APPLICATIONS

COVERALLS
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TECH GEAR
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TECH GEAR
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FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

65/35 Polycotton, 240gsm.

Concealed YKK zip with top press 
stud closure. Press stud closure on 
chest pocket.

2 x front pockets. 1 x right open 
chest pocket. 1 x left chest pocket 
with flap & pen division.

Side vents for ease of movement. 
Triple stitched on high-stress 
seams. Bar tacks of pockets, flap, 
side vents & zips. 

Small – 5XL.

Royal Blue, Navy, Grey, Black,  
Emerald Green, Bottle Green, 
Fatigue Green,  Khaki, Charcoal, 
Orange, Red, White.		

2 Tone: Fatigue Green / Khaki, 		
                  Navy / Grey 

TITAN PREMIUM PC CONTI JACKET 
CODE: J104

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

65/35 Polycotton, 240gsm.

Concealed YKK zip with button 
closure. Half elasticated waist 
band.

2 x swing pockets. 1 x internal 
safety pocket. 1 x back pocket 
with flap. 1 x open back pocket.      
1 x reinforced ruler pocket.

Bar tacks on pockets, flap and zip.    
YKK zip. Triple stitched on in-leg   
& back rise. 7 Belt loops.

28 - 60.

Royal Blue, Navy, Grey, Black, 
Emerald Green, Bottle Green, 
Fatigue Green, Khaki, Charcoal, 

TITAN PREMIUM PC CONTI TROUSERS
CODE: T102

Manufactured in SA

Manufactured in SA

CONTI SUITS
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FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

REFLECTIVE
TAPE:

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

65/35 Polycotton, 240gsm.

Concealed YKK zip with press stud 
closure. Press stud closure on 
chest pocket.

2 x front pockets. 1 x right open 
chest pocket. 1 x left chest pocket 
with pen division.

50mm Lime / Silver / Lime on arms.

Side vents for ease of movement. 
YKK zip. Bar tacks on pockets, side 
vents, flap and zip. Triple stitched 
on high-stress seams.

Small – 5XL.

Royal Blue, Navy, Grey, Black, 
Emerald Green, Bottle Green, 
Fatigue Green, Khaki, Charcoal,  
Orange, Red, White.

TITAN PREMIUM PC CONTI JACKET – REFLECTIVE TAPE
CODE: J102NBRT

Manufactured in SA

Manufactured in SA

TITAN PREMIUM PC CONTI TROUSERS – REFLECTIVE TAPE
CODE: T102NBRT

65/35 Polycotton, 240gsm

Concealed YKK zip with button 
closure. Half elasticated waist 
band.

2 x swing pockets. 1 x internal 
safety pocket. 1 x back pocket 
with flap. 1 x open back pocket.     
1 x reinforced ruler pocket.

50mm Lime, Silver, Lime on legs.

Bar tacks on pockets, flap and zip. 
YKK zip. Triple stitched on               
in-leg & back rise. 7 Belt loops.

28 - 60.

Royal Blue, Navy, Grey, Black, 
Emerald Green, Bottle Green, 
Fatigue Green, Khaki, Charcoal,  
Orange, Red, White.

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

REFLECTIVE
TAPE:

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

CONTI SUITS
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TITAN PREMIUM 2-TONE REFLECTIVE JACKET

Manufactured in SA

65/35 Polycotton, 240gsm.

Concealed YKK zip with top press 
stud closure. Press stud closure 
on chest pocket.

2 x front pockets. 1 x right open 
chest pocket. 1 x left chest pocket 
with pen division.

50mm Silver reflective tape on 
arms and waist.

Side vents for ease of movement.
YKK zip. Bar tacks on pockets, side 
vents, flap and zip. Triple stitched 
on all high-stress seams. 

Small – 5XL.

Navy / Yellow, Navy / Orange, 
Bottle Green / Lime.

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

REFLECTIVE
TAPE:

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

CONTI SUITS

CODE: J102NORT

TITAN PREMIUM 2-TONE REFLECTIVE TROUSERS

Manufactured in SA

65/35 Polycotton, 240gsm.

Concealed YKK zip with button 
closure. Half elasticated waist 
band.

2 x swing pockets. 1 x internal 
safety pocket. 1 x back pocket 
with flap. 1 x open back pocket.     
1 x reinforced ruler pocket.

50mm silver reflective tape on leg.

Bar tacks on pockets, flap and zip. 
YKK zip. Triple stitched on in-leg   
& back rise. 7 Belt loops.

28 - 60.

Navy / Yellow, Navy / Orange, 
Bottle Green / Lime.

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

REFLECTIVE
TAPE:

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

CODE: T102ONRT
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CONTI SUITS

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

100% Cotton denim, 12oz.

Concealed YKK zip with button 
closure. Half elasticated waist 
band.

2 x swing pockets. 1 x internal 
safety pocket. 1 x back pocket 
with flap. 1 x open back pocket.     
1 x reinforced ruler pocket.

Bar tacks on pockets, flap and zip. 
YKK zip. Triple stitched on in-leg & 
back rise. 7 Belt loops.

28 - 60.

Dark Denim.

TITAN PREMIUM DENIM CONTI TROUSERS
CODE: T104BD

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

100% Cotton denim, 12oz.

Concealed YKK zip with top press 
stud closure. Press stud closure on 
chest pocket.

2 x front pockets. 1 x right open 
pocket. 1 x left chest pocket with 
pen division. 

Side vents for ease of movement.
YKK zip. Bar tacks on pockets, side 
vents, flap and zip. Triple stitched 
on high-stress seams. 

Small – 5XL.

Dark Denim.

TITAN PREMIUM DENIM CONTI JACKET
CODE: J104BD

Manufactured in SA

Manufactured in SA
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Manufactured in SA

TITAN HACCP DUST COAT 

CODE: DC50WH

CODE: DC50RBH

TITAN HACCP PRESS STUD JACKET
CODE: J104WH

TITAN HACCP PYJAMA TROUSERS
CODE: T104WH

Manufactured in SA

65/35 Polycotton, 240gsm.

Full press stud front closure with 
chinese collar. Elasticated cuffs.

1 x internal chest pocket with flap. 

HACCP.

Small – 4XL.

White, Royal Blue, Navy Blue.

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZES:

COLOURS:

65/35 Polycotton, 240gsm.

Full press stud front closure. 

1 x internal chest pocket with flap. 

HACCP.

32– 56.

White, Royal Blue.
*Navy Blue available on request.

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS:

65/35 Polycotton, 240gsm.

Fully elasticated waist with 
drawstring. 

1 x internal pocket. 

HACCP.

26 – 54.

White, Royal Blue, Navy Blue.

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZES:

COLOURS:

HACCP
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FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS:

REFLECTIVE
TAPE: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

100% Cotton, 145gsm.

Button-up front. Button flap chest 
pockets. Button cuff closure.

2 x chest pockets .

50mm Silver reflective tape on   
arms, waist & chest.

Back vent for breathability .

Small – 5XL.

Navy, Navy / Orange, Electric Blue/ 
Charcoal, Navy / Yellow, Red / Navy, 
Apple Green / Fatigue.			 

Ladies: Navy / Pink.

TITAN HI-VIZ VENTED SHAFT SHIRT
CODE: SMTT05

Manufactured in SA

MINING SHIRTS
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HOMEGROWN LADIES SHORT SLEEVE WORK SHIRT 
CODE: SLT11SS

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

100% Cotton, 145gsm.

Full button-up front. Button 
closure on chest pockets.

2 x chest pockets.

Feminine shape. Short sleeve.

Small – 5XL.

Stone, Navy, Charcoal, Fatigue 
Green.

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

100% Cotton, 145gsm.

Full button-up front. 
Velcro closure on pocket flaps.

2 x chest pockets.

Generous cut. Short sleeve. 

Small – 5XL.

Stone, Navy, Charcoal, Fatigue 
Green.

HOMEGROWN MEN’S SHORT SLEEVE WORK SHIRT 
CODE: SMT13SS

Manufactured in SA

Manufactured in SA

WORK SHIRTS
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FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

100% Cotton, 145gsm.

Full button-up front. 
Velcro closure on pocket flaps.

2 x chest pockets.

Generous cut. Long sleeve. 

Small – 5XL.

White, Stone, Navy, Charcoal, 
Fatigue Green.

HOMEGROWN MEN’S LONG SLEEVE WORK SHIRT 
CODE: SMT14LS

Manufactured in SA

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

100% Cotton, 145gsm.

Full button-up front. Button 
closure on chest pockets.

2 x chest pockets.

Feminine shape. Longer length. 
Double layered back yoke. Long 
sleeve.

Small – 5XL.

Stone, Navy, Charcoal, Fatigue 
Green.

HOMEGROWN LADIES LONG SLEEVE WORK SHIRT 
CODE: SLT12LS

Manufactured in SA

WORK SHIRTS
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FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

97% Cotton, 3% Spandex, 
260gsm.

YKK zip with button closure. 
Velcro closure on cargo & back 
pockets.

2 x swing pockets with 1 x inner 
pocket. 2 x back pockets with 
flap. 1 x cargo pocket with flap.                  
2 x multi-layered leg pockets   
with 2 x pen divisions.

Tool loop. Canvas heel tape 
for enhanced durability. Triple 
stitched on all seams for superior 
strength.  Pleated knees for 
greater range of movement, 
making it easier to kneel, squat,  
or climb without restriction.

28 – 48

Bushveld Green/Fern, Black/Slate 
Grey, Khaki/Slate Grey

TITAN RIPSTOP STRETCH TECH CARGO PANTS
CODE: T1705

Manufactured in SA

HOMEGROWN MEN’S CARGO TROUSERS
CODE: TCT15M

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

 65/35 Polycotton, 240gsm.

YKK zip with button closure.

2 x side cargo pockets. 2 x side 
swing pockets. 2 x back pockets. 

Riveted & bar tacked on stress 
points.

28 - 48.

Khaki, Navy, Fatigue Green.

Manufactured in SA

WORK TROUSERS
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Outer: 65/35 Polycotton.          
Inner: Thick polar fleece lining     
for warmth.

YKK zip closure. Adjustable cuffs. 
Zip closure on chest pocket.

2 x side pockets. 1 x chest pocket.

Triple stitched seams. Bar tacks 
on all stress points.  

Small - 4XL.

Fatigue Green, Khaki. 

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

TITAN LUMBER JACKETS
CODE: TT35

Manufactured in SA

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

97% Cotton, 3% Spandex, 
250gsm

YKK brass zip with button closure.

2 x cargo pockets. 2 x side swing 
pockets. 2 x back pockets.

Bar tacks on all pockets, pocket 
flaps and zip. Tripled stitched on 
all high stress points. 

28-48.

Fatigue Green, Khaki, Navy.

TITAN CARGO STRETCH SHORTS

CODE 5 INCH: SCT29M

CODE 8 INCH: SCT30M

Manufactured in SA

WORK SHORTS

JACKETS
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FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

REFLECTIVE:

FEATURES:

STANDARDS:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

D59, 100% cotton, 320gsm.

YKK zip with button closure.        
Half elasticated waistband.

2 x side swing pockets.                           
1 x money pocket. 1 x back pocket. 
1 x reinforced ruler pocket.

50mm silver reflective tape on legs 
- flame retardant.

Bar tacks on pockets and zip.      
YKK zip. Flame and acid resistant. 

SABS 434 approved.

28 - 60. 

Navy.

ENDURANCE D59 FLAME & ACID TROUSERS
CODE: T102NBAFRT

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

REFLECTIVE

FEATURES:

STANDARDS:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

D59, 100% cotton, 320gsm.

Concealed YKK frontal zip with 
press stud closure. Concealed 
press stud pocket. Elasticated 
cuffs. 

2 x front pockets. 1 x left chest 
pocket.

50mm silver reflective tape on 
arms - flame retardant.

Bar tacks on pockets and zip.    
YKK Zip. Flame and acid resistant. 

SABS 434 approved.

26 - 60.

Navy.

ENDURANCE D59 FLAME & ACID CONTI JACKET
CODE: J102NBAFRT

Manufactured in SA

Manufactured in SA

TAPE:

TAPE:

CONTI SUITS
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Manufactured in SA

ENDURANCE D59 FLAME
& ACID THERMAL JACKET
CODE: JD59FAW

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

REFLECTIVE

FEATURES:

STANDARDS:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

D59, 100% cotton, 320gsm.

Concealed YKK frontal zip with press 
stud closure. Press stud closure on all 
pockets. Fasterners on sleeves.

2 x front pockets with flaps. 2 x chest 
pockets with flaps. 

50mm silver reflective tape on arms - 
fame retardant.

Bar tacks on all pockets, flaps and 
zip. YKK chunky zip. Flame & acid 
resistant.

SABS 434 approved. Sasol spec.

S - 5XL.

Navy.

TAPE:

ENDURANCE D59 FLAME
& ACID BOILERSUIT
CODE: O101NBD59

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

REFLECTIVE

FEATURES:

STANDARDS:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

D59, 100% cotton, 320gsm.

Concealed YKK frontal zip 
with press stud closure. Press 
stud closure on chest pockets. 
Elasticated cuffs. 

2 x chest pockets with flap.                 
2 x swing pockets. 1 x back pocket.  
1 x reinforced ruler pocket.

50mm silver reflective tape on 
arms & legs - flame retardant.

Bar tacks on pockets and zips. 
Triple stitched. YKK zip. Flame and 
acid resistant. 

SABS 434 approved.

32 - 64.

Navy.

Manufactured in SA

TAPE:

JACKETSBOILERSUITS
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50/50 Polycotton, 145gsm.

Button-up front placket closure.

1 x left chest pocket with pen 
division.

Panel cut sleeve with reflective 
piping. Chest and mid-back 
reflective piping. Regular fit.

Small – 5XL.

Black / Royal Blue, Navy / High-Viz 
Orange, Navy / High-Viz Lime, 
Black / Red, Black / Grey 

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

TWO TONE RACING SHIRTS
CODE: SM5041

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS: 

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

80/20 Polycotton, 200gsm.

Button-up front. 

2 x front pockets. 1 x left chest 
pocket with pen division.

Lapel collar. Back air vent.
Double-needled pockets.
Bar tacked at stress points.

XS– 5XL.

White, Red, Emerald Green, Grey, 
Khaki, Royal Blue, Navy.

DUST COATS
CODE: DC3390

DUST COATS

SHIRTS
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100% Softex polyester, 140gsm.

3-Button placket.

50mm silver reflective tape over 
shoulders, chest and waist.

Ribbed contrast collar. Breathable 
& quick-dry technology.

Small – 5XL.

Orange / Navy, Lime / Navy.

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

REFLECTIVE
TAPE:

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

HI-VIZ TWO TONE GOLFER 
CODE: TSGONRT (Orange / Navy) | TSGLNRT (Lime / Navy)

SHIRTS

GOLFERS

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS:

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

100% Cotton fine twill, 140gsm.

Button-up front. Velcro pocket 
closure.

2 x chest pockets with pen 
division.

Contrast soft fused collar. 
Contrast front & back yolks.     
Mock cuffs. Rounded shirt tail. 
Double needle topstitched 
throughout. Relaxed fit.

S – 5XL.

Stone / Olive, Stone / Airforce 
Blue, Khaki / Olive. 

DELTA TWO TONE BUSH SHIRT 
CODE: SM4611
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FABRIC:

CLOSURES:

POCKETS:

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

Cotton / polyester / viscose 
stretch denim, 9oz.

Brass zipper with button.

2 x front pockets. 1 x money 
pocket. 2 x back pockets.

Relaxed fit. Stonewashed. Brass 
rivets. Bar tacks on all stress 
points. Double needle front rise, 
seat & in-leg

28 - 58.

Blue.

LADIES DENIM WORK JEANS	
CODE: T5007BD

FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS:

FEATURES:

COLOURS: 

100% Cotton denim, 12oz.

Brass zipper with button.

2 x front pockets. 1 x money 
pocket. 2 x back pockets.

Relaxed fit. Stonewashed. Brass 
rivets. Bar tacks on all stress 
points. Double needle front rise, 
seat & in-leg.

Blue.

MEN’S DENIM 
WORK JEANS

CODE: S9008BD

MEN’S DENIM 
WORK SHORTS

CODE: T9007BD

SIZE: SIZE: 26 - 60 26 - 56

DENIMS
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FABRIC: 

CLOSURES:

POCKETS:

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

92% Polyester, 8% Spandex, 
310gsm.

Front zip closure. Adjustable cuffs.

2 x side pockets with fleece lining. 

Regular fit.  Premium 3-layer 
softshell technology: windproof,  
H20 proof and breathable; with 
4-way stretch.

Small – 5XL.

Navy, Olive, Black.

FABRIC:

POCKETS:

CLOSURES:

REFLECTIVE
TAPE:

FEATURES:

SIZE: 

COLOURS: 

92% Polyester, 8% Spandex, 
310gsm.

1 x utility chest pocket. 2 x fleece 
lined side pockets. 1 x inner storage 
pocket.

Frontal zip closure. Zip closure on 
utility pocket. Adjustable Velcro tab 
cuffs for customised fit.

50mm silver reflective tape on arms, 
waist (front & back) and shoulders 
(front & back) – EN 20471 Class 
2, fluorescent material and tape 
retroreflectivity.

Regular fit.  Premium 3-layer 
softshell technology: windproof,  
H20 proof and breathable; with 
4-way stretch.

Small – 5XL.

Lime / Navy.

MEN’S ETOSHA SOFTSHELL JACKET
CODE: JSSMEJ

HI VIZ TWO TONE UTILITY SOFTSHELL JACKET
CODE: JSSJLN

LADIES TULI SOFTSHELL JACKET
CODE: JSSLTJ

JACKETS
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MATERIAL	 100% Carded cotton, 140gsm or 180gsm.

FEATURES	 Crew neck style. Neck ribbing, tubular 	
				    knit. Double stictching on sleeves & hem. 	
				    *Unisex styles are based on men’s sizes.

COLOURS   	 Black, Navy, Royal Blue, Grey, Emerald 	
				    Green, Bottle Green, Yellow, Orange, 	
				    Red, White.
			    	 *Other colours and styles avaialable upon request

SIZE				   Small - 3XL.

MATERIAL	 100% Cotton, pique knit, 190 gsm.

FEATURES	 Double-stitching on sleeves & hem. 	
				    Rib-knit Collar. 2-button placket. Supplied 	
				    with a loose pocket. Unisex styles are 	
				    based on men’s sizes. 
				    *Unisex styles are based on men’s sizes.

COLOURS   	 Black, Navy, Royal Blue, Grey, Stone, 
				    Bottle Green, Yellow, Orange, Red, White.
				    *Other colours and styles avaialable upon request

SIZE				   Small - 3XL.

Adult Unisex Lightweight, 140gsm | Code: TS
Adult Unisex Heavyweight, 180gsm | Code: TSH

CREW NECK T-SHIRTS	

ADULT UNISEX GOLFER 	
Code: TSG

T-SHIRTS

GOLFERS
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MATERIAL	 Polycotton - 175gsm.

FEATURES	 Two ridge collar. Double-needle finish    	
				    on sleeves & hem. 3-button placket. 
				    Supplied with a loose pocket.

COLOURS   	 Black, Navy, Royal Blue, Ice Melange,  	
				    Emerald Green, Yellow, Orange, Red, 	
				    White.
				    *Other colours and styles avaialable upon request

SIZE				   Small  - 5XL.

MATERIAL	 PolyCotton - 175gsm.

FEATURES	 Two ridge collar. Double-needle finish    	
				    on sleeves & hem. 3-button placket. 
				    Supplied with a loose pocket.

COLOURS   	 Black, Navy, Royal Blue, Ice Melange,  	
				    Emerald Green, Yellow, Orange, Red,  	
				    White.
				    *Other colours and styles avaialable upon request

SIZE				   Small - 5XL.

MENS Code: TSGT

PIQUE KNIT GOLFER

WOMEN’S Code: TSGTC

GOLFERS
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FEATURES	 65/35 Polycotton.
				    5-Panels. Embroidered eyelets. 		
				    Pre-curved peak. Self-covered velcro 	
				    strap. 2-Row stitched sweat band.

COLOURS   	 Black, Navy, Royal Blue, Red, Yellow, 	
				    White, Bottle Green, Emerald 		
				    Green, Grey, Khaki.
				    *Other colours and styles avaialable upon request

BRANDING	 100mm x 50mm.	

SIZE				   One size fits all.
AREA

Code: CAPC

CRICKET HAT	

5-PANEL PEAK CAPS	
Code: CAPPK

FEATURES	 100% Cotton heavy brushed. 		
				    Metal eyelets. Cord with slide toggle. 

COLOURS   	 Navy, Royal Blue, Red, Khaki, Orange, 	
				    Emerald, Yellow.
				    *Other colours and styles avaialable upon request

BRANDING 	 80mm x 60mm.

SIZE				   S / M – 57cm. 
				    L / XL – 60cm.

AREA

HEADWEAR
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Code: CAPCKL

HIGH VIZ CRICKET HAT	

FEATURES	 High viz lime with reflective trim around 	
				    the brim of the hat for superior visibility 	
				    in low light conditions. Mesh material 	
				    inserts on the side of the hat for air 	
				    circulation. Adjustable toggles on crown 	
				    of the head and under the chin for a 	
				    secure fit.

COLOURS   	 Hi viz Lime.

SIZE				   Medium, Large, Xlarge.

RATING	 	 EN 20471.

Code: CAPPKR

HIGH VIZ PEAK CAPS	

FEATURES	 5-Panels. High viz material with 		
				    reflective trim around the peak and 
				    side of cap as well as reflective circular
				    stitches in the panels for superior 		
				    visibility in low light conditions. 		
				    Adjustable velcro strap at the back of 
				    the cap for a secure fit.

COLOURS   	 Hi viz Lime & Orange.

SIZE				   One size fits all.

RATING	 	 EN 20471.

Code: SBVL

HIGH VIZ SUN VISOR	

FEATURES	 High viz material for improved visibility in 	
				    low light conditions. Sleeve pockets under 	
				    the brim to secure the front and back to 	
				    the hard hat. Includes a fabric neck shade 	
				    to protect the neck area against the sun.

COLOURS   	 Hi viz Lime.

SIZE				   One size fits all.

RATING	 	 EN 20471.

HI VIZ HEADWEAR
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Contents:
• 2 x CPR Mouth Pieces / Reusable Aids

• 1 x Microporous Paper Tape - 25mm x 3m

• 4 x Non-Woven Triangular Bandages - 90mm x 90mm x 124mm

• 2 x Large Examination Gloves

• 2 x Medium Examination Gloves

• 10 x Safety Pins

• 1 x First Aid Scissors

• 1 x Tweezer

• 1 x Cotton Wool – 100g

• 10 x Plaster Strips

• 1 x Antiseptic Solution - 100ml

• 2 x Wooden Splints

• 4 x Conforming Bandages - 75mm x 4,5m

• 4 x Conforming Bandages - 100mm x 4,5m

• 1 x Elastic Adhesive Bandage - 25mm x 3m

• 2 x Sterile Gauze Swabs - 100mm x 100mm (5/pack)

• 1 x Non-Sterile Gauze Swabs - 50mm x 50mm (100/pack) 

• 4 x First Aid Dressing No.3

• 4 x First Aid Dressing No.5

• 1 x Burn Dressing – 100mm x 100mm

Code: FA47M
Product name: 
METAL CASE 	

Product name: 
PLASTIC BOX*

Code: FA47

Code: FA43R
Product name: 
FIRST AID REFILL KIT 

*Box style may vary.

GOVERNMENT REGULATION 3
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Contents:
• 1 x Scissors

• 1 x Tweezer

• 1 x Antiseptic Solution – 50ml

• 1 x Pair Examination Gloves

• 1 x CPR Mouth Piece / Reusable Aid

• 10 x Cotton Buds

• 5 x Plaster Strips

• 1 x Pack Cotton Wool

• 1 x Stretch Bandage – 50mm x 4,5m

• 1 x Conforming Bandage – 75mm x 4.5m

• 1 x Gauze Strip

Code: FAK1
Product name: 
MINI POUCH FIRST AID KIT

Contents:
• 1 x CPR Mouth Piece / Reusable Aid

• 1 x Disposable Triangular Bandage

• 1 x Medium Examination Gloves

• 12 x Safety Pins

• 1 x Scissors

• 1 x Tweezer

• 10 x Cotton Buds

• 1 x Cotton Roll – 50g

• 10 x Plaster Strips

• 1 x Antiseptic Solution – 50ml

• 2 x Wooden Splints

• 1 x Stretch Bandage – 50mm x 4,5m

• 1 x Sterile Gauze Swabs – 75mm x 75mm (5/pack)

• 4 x First Aid Dressing No.3

• 4 x First Aid Dressing No.5

• 1 x Microporous Paper Tape - 25mm x 3m

Code: FAK2
Product name: 
MOTORIST FIRST AID KIT

*Bag style may vary.

*Pouch style may vary.

PORTABLE KITS
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www.pienaarbros.com

George
97 Merriman Street

T: +27 (44) 873-0039
E: george@pienaarbros.com 

Gqeberha (Port Elizabeth)
85 Haupt Road

Sidwell
T: +27 (41) 453-7194

E: pe@pienaarbros.com 

Kathu
26 Asbes Street

T: +27 (53) 723-2196
E: kathu@pienaarbros.com

Mossel Bay
69 Voorbaai Crescent

Die Voor Bay
T: +27 (44) 695-0357

E: mb@pienaarbros.com

Pietermaritzburg
305 Greyling Street

T: +27 (33) 811-0750
E: pmb@pienaarbros.com

Upington
1 Toekoms Street

T: +27 (54) 832-3010 
E: upington@pienaarbros.com

Worcester
11A Field Street

T: +27 (23) 342-1102
E: worcester@pienaarbros.com

Saldanha Bay
Unit 3A, Trisano Centre
T: +27 (22) 815-3090

E: sb@pienaarbros.com

Cape Winelands
Unit 2, Zandwyk Industrial Park

Old Paarl
T: +27 (21) 864-1437

E: capewinelands@pienaarbros.com

Durban
14 Heron Park, 80 Corobrik Rd

Riverhorse Valley
T: +27 (31) 709-2620

E: dbn@pienaarbros.com

East London
T: +27 (82) 436 8987

E: el@pienaarbros.com 

Head Office | Cape Town
22 Auckland Street, Paarden Eiland

T: +27 (21) 511-8131 | E: info@pienaarbros.com


